



Inv. No.: 1435570

Date: 7/10/2019

Page: 1

Account No.: 40573

Wire To:

Florida Community Bank

ABA No: 066016766

Acct. No: 1058046802

REMITTANCE ADDRESS

P.O. Box 30396

Tampa, FL 33630-3396







Bill/Sold To

LIBERTY TIRE RECYCLING 9675 RANGELINE ROAD

PORT ST. LUCIE FL 34987-0000

USA

Job Site/Ship To:

LIBERTY TIRE RECYCLING 9675 RANGELINE ROAD

PORT ST. LUCIE FL 34987-0000 USA

Work Order No.	PO / Ref No.	Salesperson	CBI Facility	Terms
WO472891			FT PIERCE	CIA
DESCRIPTION		QTY / UNIT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
SITE REMEDIATION 6/20/2019			•	
Personnel				*
FOREMAN (23409	99)	2.00 / Hou	0.0000	0.00
Vehicles/Equipments	nt .E <1 TON (234099)	0.25 / Day	0.0000	0.00
6/21/2019				
Personnel DRIVER W/CDL (2 DRIVER W/CDL (6)		8.00 / Hou		440.00 82.50
	nt (CARBON STEEL) (234144)	9.00 / Hou	50.0000	450.00
Supplies STRESS MANAG	EMENT LIQUIDS (PER MAN) (2341-	1.00 / Day	11.0000	. 11.00
Disposal AAA OILY WATER	R (234144)	3,000.00 / Gallo	on 0.3800	1,140.00
6/22/2019				
Personnel FOREMAN (23448	36)	4.00 / Hou	r 66.0000	264.00
Supplies SAMPLING SUPP	LIES (GLOVES, JARS, BAILER, SA	1.00 / Each	n 72.0000	72.00
Misc. LAB ANALYSIS (2	34486)	2.00 / Each	n 686.3200	1,372.64
6/24/2019				
Personnel DRIVER W/CDL (2 DRIVER W/CDL (2	235817)	3.50 / Hou		192.50 220.00
Vehicles/Equipme	nt			





Inv. No.: 1435570

Date: 7/10/2019

Page: 2

Account No.: 40573

Wire To:

Florida Community Bank

ABA No: 066016766

Acct. No: 1058046802

REMITTANCE ADDRESS

P.O. Box 30396

Tampa, FL 33630-3396







Bill/Sold To

LIBERTY TIRE RECYCLING 9675 RANGELINE ROAD

PORT ST. LUCIE FL 34987-0000

USA

Job Site/Ship To:

LIBERTY TIRE RECYCLING 9675 RANGELINE ROAD

PORT ST. LUCIE FL 34987-0000 USA

Work Order No. PO / Ref No.	PO / Ref No.	Salespe	rson	CBI Facility	Terms
WO472891				FT PIERCE	CIA
DESCRIPTION		QTY	/ UNIT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
Vehicles/Equipment					
VACUUM TRUCK (C	ARBON STEEL) (235817)	4.00	/ Hour	50.0000	200.00
VACUUM TRUCK (C	CARBON STEEL) (235817)	3.50	/ Hour	50.0000	175.00
Disposal					
AAA OILY WATER (234147)	350.00	/ Gallor	0.3800	133.00
AAA OILY WATER (234146)	3,000.00	/ Gallor	0.3800	1,140.00
6/28/2019					
Personnel					
DRIVER W/CDL (234	4981)	7.00	/ Hour	55.0000	385.00
FOREMAN (234981)		7.00	/ Hour	66.0000	462.00
TECHNICIAN HAZM	AT TRAINED (234981)	7.00	/ Hour	53.0000	371.00
Vehicles/Equipment					
SERVICE VEHICLE	>1 TON (234981)	1.00	/ Day	330.0000	330.00
INDUSTRIAL VAC U	INIT (WET/DRY) 27" HG (234981)	7.00	/ Hour	143.0000	1,001.00
Supplies					
MISCELLANEOUS H	HAND TOOLS (234981)	1.00	/ Day	85.0000	. 85.00
HOSE, ADS FLEX P	OLY HOSE 6" (100' ROLL) (2349	1.00	/ Each	442.0000	442.00

Comments:

CONDITIONS OF SALE:

1. A CHARGE OF 1-1/2% PER MONTH, 18% PER ANNUM WILL BE ADDED MONTHLY TO BALANCES UNPAID 30 DAYS AFTER DATE OF INVOICE.

2. COLLECTION COSTS AND/OR REASONABLE ATTORNEY FEES WILL BE DUE IN THE EVENT ANY COLLECTION PROCESS BECOMES NECESSARY.

Subtotal:

8,968.64

Total Sales Tax:

0.00

Total Amount:

\$8,968.64



Ft. Lauderdale

Cliff Berry, Incorporated Environmental Services

Miami

P.O. Box 13079 Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33316

Ft. Pierce

Page 1 of 1

Canaveral

Work Order #:

472891

Orlando

WORK ORDER (Estimate)

Tampa

Purchase Order #:

Jacksonville

(321) 639-4199 (904) 356-5516 (407) 770-5769 (813) 626-6533 (954) 763-3390 (305) 638-0520 (772) 466-4063 Send Invoice To: Location/Generator/Ship To: LIBERTY TIRE RECYCLING LIBERTY TIRE RECYCLING 9675 RANGELINE ROAD PORT ST. LUCIE, FL, 34987-0000 9675 RANGELINE ROAD PORT ST. LUCIE, FL 34987-0000 Contact Name: Phone Number: 772-465-0477 Director/Facility Mgr: Salesperson: Manifest # 234099 Service Type: DISPOSAL REMEDIATION Department Location: FT PIERCE CIA Scheduled Time: Method of Payment: Scheduled Date of Work: 6/20/2019 Description of Service/Instructions: Rich Dougles 6111 RDarglas@ Cidentin . com SITE INSPECTION Work Site Remarks: 14:45 Time Started: Date: Time Left Yard: _____ Time Arrived On Site: Date: Time Left Site: 16:4 Date: Time Arrived At Yard: Time Stopped: QTY / UNIT **Unit Price** Extended price Description Personnel /Hour FOREMAN - (234099) Katzor, John Ivan Vehicles/Equipment SERVICE VEHICLE <1 TON - (234099) /Day

Mc The had to Resample from 6-22 Billed on 621

Authorized Signature: Ridu Donglas Date: 6.20

Print Name: Title:

TERMS & CONDITIONS: Customer agrees that work has been performed satisfactorily. Payment is due upon completion of services. Where CBI extends credit, a charge of 1-1/2% per month, 18% per annum, will be added to balances unpaid 30 days after date of invoice. Collection costs and/or reasonable attorney's fees will be due in the event any collection process becomes necessary. This is not an invoice, but merely an estimate of charges. Applicable taxes, tariffs and fuel surcharges will be forwarded on invoice.



Ft. Lauderdale

Cliff Berry, Incorporated Environmental Services

Miami

P.O. Box 13079 Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33316 1 800 899 7745

Ft. Pierce

Page 1 of 1

Canaveral

Work Order #:

472891

Orlando

WORK ORDER (Estimate)

Tampa

Purchase Order #:

Jacksonville

(904) 356-5516 (407) 770-5769 (954) 763-3390 (305) 638-0520 (772) 466-4063 (813) 626-6533 (321) 639-4199 Location/Generator/Ship To: Send Invoice To: LIBERTY TIRE RECYCLING LIBERTY TIRE RECYCLING 9675 RANGELINE ROAD PORT ST. LUCIE, FL, 34987-0000 9675 RANGELINE ROAD PORT ST. LUCIE, FL 34987-0000 Contact Name: Phone Number: 772-465-0477 Director/Facility Mgr: Salesperson: Manifest # 234486 Service Type: IND MAINT NON-MARINE Department Location: FT PIERCE CIA Method of Payment: Scheduled Time: Scheduled Date of Work: 6/22/2019 Description of Service/Instructions: SAMPLE FOR LABS Work Site Remarks: 0:8:00 Time Started: Date: Time Left Yard: ___ Date: Time Arrived On Site: Time Left Site: 12:00 Date: Time Arrived At Yard: Time Stopped: Description QTY / UNIT **Unit Price** Extended price Personnel FOREMAN (OT) - (234486) Supplies SAMPLING SUPPLIES (GLOVES, JARS, BAILER, SAMPLING MTL'S, LABELS - (234486) Misc. /Each LAB ANALYSIS - (234486) 6.24.19 Authorized Signature: Date: Title: Print Name:

TERMS & CONDITIONS: Customer agrees that work has been performed satisfactorily. Payment is due upon completion of services. Where CBI extends credit, a charge of 1-1/2% per month, 18% per annum, will be added to balances unpaid 30 days after date of invoice. Collection costs and/or reasonable attorney's fees will be due in the event any collection process becomes necessary. This is not an

invoice, but merely an estimate of charges. Applicable taxes, tariffs and fuel surcharges will be forwarded on invoice.



Cliff Berry, Incorporated Environmental Services

P.O. Box 13079 Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33316

Page 1 of 1

Work Order #:

472891

WORK ORDER (Estimate)

Purchase	Order #		
	The state of the s		

(954) 763-3390 (305) 638-0520 (npa Canaverai 26-6533 (321) 639-4199	(904) 356		(407) 770-5769
Send Invoice To: LIBERTY TIRE RECYCLING		Location/Generator/Shi LIBERTY TIRE RECYCL 9675 RANGELINE ROAL PORT ST. LUCIE, FL, 34	ING D		
9675 RANGELINE ROAD PORT ST. LUCIE, FL 34987-0000		Contact Name:			
		Phone Number: 772-465			
Salesperson:	Director/Facility Mgr:	M	anifest#	23498	3
Service Type: IND MAINT NON-MA	The state of the s				
Department Location: FT PIERCE		NA - 61			CIA
Scheduled Date of Work: 6/28/201		Nietr	nod of Pay	ment. <u>–</u>	CIA
Description of Service/Instruction	<u>s:</u>				
Work Site Remarks:					Hond
a (a) [97] v	e clips on be	2000	ence	40	lupon.
Time Started:	Time Left Yard	5.000	Date:		
Time Arrived On Site: 4:60	Time Left Site:	1	Date:		
Time Arrived At Yard: 3:00	Time Stopped:	3:30	Date:	-	
Description	AND	QTY / UNIT	Unit P	rice	Extended price
Personnel				871	
FOREMAN - (234981)		/Hour	-		
TECHNICIAN HAZMAT TRAINE	ED - (234981)	/Hour		_	
Driver Br	undon				
scruibe truck	5V46				
vactor	V770				¥
vactor flex	hose				
. g					
Authorized Signature	4	Date:	6.	28	-19
Print Name	4	A. Title:			

TERMS & CONDITIONS: Customer agrees that work has been performed satisfactorily. Payment is due upon completion of services. Where CBI extends credit, a charge of 1-1/2% per month, 18% per annum, will be added to balances unpaid 30 days after date of invoice. Collection costs and/or reasonable attorney's fees will be due in the event any collection process becomes necessary. This is not an invoice, but merely an estimate of charges. Applicable taxes, tariffs and fuel surcharges will be forwarded on invoice.

Cliff Berry, Inc. Environmental Şervices								
NON-HAZARDOUS	1. Generator's US EPA	ID No.	Manifest Document No.	2.		Page 1 c	of 1	-
WASTE MANIFEST	FLCESQG		234146					
3. Name and Mailing Address LIBERTY	TIRE RECYCLING IGELINE ROAD		<u> </u>	DISP	OSAL R	EMEDIA	TION	
PORT ST	LUCIE, FL,34987-0000	×		FT P	IERCE			
4. Phone 772-465-0477	COC 48	0 1104 FDA	ID Now have			r'a Dhan	•	
5. Transporter 1 Company Name Cliff Berry (DANIA)		6. USA EPA FLR000			98	er's Phon 54-763-3	390	
7. Transporter 2 Company Name		8. USA EPA ID	Number	B. Tr	ansporte	er's Phon	e	
Designated Facility Name and Site Address CLIFF BERRY FORT PIERCE	ss	10. USA EPA I		C. Fa	acility's P	hone 72 466-4	063	
400 ANGLE ROAD, FORT PIERCE, FL, 3-	4946							
11. Shipping Name and Description					12. Cor	ntainers	13. Total	14. Unit Wt/Vol
					No.	Type	Quantity	Wt/Vol
a "Non-Hazardous Liquid, Oily Water (<	1000 ppm halogens)",		(2341	140)	1	TT	3000	Ġ
				-				
						14		
)			411		
						1.0		
报: ·						= 1		
			š					
D. Additional Descriptions for Materials Liste	d Above			E. Pic	kup Loc	ation E RECY	CLING	
AAA OILY WATER				9675	RANGE	LINE RO		
15. Special Handling Instructions and Addition Halogens <1000ppm	onal Information							
16. CERTIFICATION: This is to certify that	the above named materia	ls are properly cla	ssified, described,	package	d, marke	ed and la	beled, and are	e in ve on
proper condition for transportation according this manifest are not subject to federal regular	ations for reporting proper	disposal of Hazar	dous Waste.		, 1115 11	.a.onaio		
Printed/Typed Nalvo Te.SS T	REMBLA'	Signa	ature	N	0	M	ortn Day	Year
17. Transporter 1 Acknowledgement of Reco	eipt of Materials	l ciaa	aturo	1		Λ.Λ	onar Day.	Vea
Printed/Typed Name 18. Fransporter 2 Acknowledgement of Reco	eint of Materials	Signa	aure C	1	<u>></u>	IVI	624	- [4
Printed/Typed Name	opt of materials	Signa	ature			M	onth Day	Year
19. Discrepancy Indication Space			,					
20. Facility Owner or Operator: Certification	of receipt of hazardous m	aterials covered b	y this manifest exc	ept as no	oted in It	em 19.		
Printed/Typed Name		Signa	ature	11	0	M	onth Zolay	year
				strans (KMZ)		7-E C	M6 (Rev 10/96) .	

Cliff Berry, Inc. Environmental Services	Emergency Contact Telepho 3E@800-451-834	472891									
NON-HAZARDOUS	1. Generator's US EPA ID No.	Manifest Document No.	2.	AND STREET	Page 1 c	of 1					
WASTE MANIFEST	FLCESQG	234147	,	1	PI		83				
	TIRE RECYCLING	DISPOSAL REMEDIATION									
9675 RAN	NGELINE ROAD T. LUCIE, FL,34987-0000		200000000000000000000000000000000000000	IERCE	EMEDIA	TION					
4. Phone 772-465-0477	. LUCIE, FL,34987-0000		FIF	IERCE							
5. Transporter 1 Company Name Cliff Berry (DANIA)		A ID Number 00083071	A. Tra	ansporte 95	r's Phon 54-763-3						
7. Transporter 2 Company Name	8. USA EPA	D Number	B. Tra	ansporte	r's Phon	е					
9. Designated Facility Name and Site Address 10. USA EPA ID Number CLIFF BERRY FORT PIERCE FLR000009266 772 466-4063											
400 ANGLE ROAD, FORT PIERCE, FL, 34946											
T11. Shipping Name and Description 12. Containers 13. 14. Total Unit											
1300-				No.	Туре	Quantity	Wt/Vol				
a "Non-Hazardous Liquid, Oily Water (< 1000 ppm halogens)",	(2341	47)	JU (TT	350	G				
5.				y-10 t 11			-				
- - 		4									
	(999)										
5.											
D. Additional Descriptions for Materials Liste	ed Above		E. Picl	kup Loca	ation	CLING					
AAA OILY WATER			9675 F	RANGEL	INE RO						
15. Special Handling Instructions and Addition	onal Information										
Halogens <1000ppm											
16. CERTIFICATION: This is to certify that proper condition for transportation according this manifest are not subject to federal regularity.	to the applicable regulation of the Depart	ment of Transportation	ackaged on. I certi	d, marked ify the m	d and lat aterials o	peled, and are decribed abov	in e on				
Printed/Typed Name X 1 2 1 12	ac Schmild sign	nature \$			IVI	onth Day	Year				
17 Transporter 1 Acknowledgement of Reco						6 24	19				
Printed Typed Name		nature			> M	opth Day	Year				
18. Transporter 2 Acknowledgement of Red	eipt of Materials					624	17				
Frinted/Typed Name	Sign	nature			M	onth Day	Year				
19. Discrepancy Indication Space											
20. Facility Owner or Operator: Certification	of receipt of hazardous materials covered	by this manifest exce	pt as no	ted in Ite	m 19.						
Printed/Typed Name	Sign	nature	5/	3	M	onth Zay	Near				

		Cliff Berry, Inc.	Emergency Contact 3E@800-	472891									
	P	ION-HAZARDOUS	1. Generator's US EPA ID N	10.	Manifest Document No.	2.	,	Page 1 d	of 1				
gļi		WASTE MANIFEST	FLCESQG	tş.	234144		1	T-8					
	3. Na	anic and maining ridarocc	TIRE RECYCLING			DIS	DISPOSAL REMEDIATION						
			GELINE ROAD LUCIE, FL,34987-0000			FT PIERCE							
	4. Pł	none 772-465-0477											
1 ⁴⁴	5. Tr Cliff	ansporter 1 Company Name Berry (DANIA)		6. USA EPA ID FLR00008		Α. Τ	ransporte 95	r's Phon 54-763-3					
	7. Tr	ansporter 2 Company Name	8.	. USA EPA ID N	lumber	В. 7	Γransporte	r's Phon	е				
	9. De	esignated Facility Name and Site Address	ss 10	0. USA EPA ID		C. I	acility's P	hone 72 466-4	063				
	CL 40	IFF BERRY FORT PIERCE D ANGLE ROAD, FORT PIERCE, FL, 34	1946	FLR00000	19266		1.1	2 400-4	003				
						<u> </u>							
	11. 8	hipping Name and Description					12. Con		13. Total	14. Unit W∜Vol			
	<u> </u>						No.	Туре	Quantity	VVJ VOI			
- SHERER GENERALDE	а	"Non-Hazardous Liquid, Oily Water (<	1000 ppm halogens)",		(2341	44)	100	TT	3,000	G			
$\bar{\mathbb{Q}}$													
a.													
Ē													
Ŧ										2			
Ti.							l.			ŝ			
	D. A	dditional Descriptions for Materials Liste	d Above			E. P	ickup Loca ERTY TIRI	ation	0				
		A OILY WATER				967	5 RANGEI	LINE RO	AD				
						POF	RT ST. LU	CIE, FL:	34987-0000				
		Special Handling Instructions and Addition	nal Information										
	Halo	gens <1000ppm								# F			
	16. C	ERTIFICATION: This is to certify that t	he above named materials are	e properly class	ified, described,	packag	ed, marke	d and lal	beled, and are	e in			
	prop this r	er condition for transportation according nanifest are not subject to federal regula	to the applicable regulation o tions for reporting proper disp	of the Department osal of Hazardo	nt of Transportati ous Waste.	on. I ce	ertify the m	aterials (decribed abov	e on			
	Print	ed/Typed Name Tess Tv	emblay	Signatu	ire	m	2	M	onth Day	/Year			
E,	17. T	ransporter 1 Acknowledgement of Rece	ipt of Materials		$\overline{}$				6/21/	19			
	Pries	ed/Typed Name	w/	Signatu	ire	حريج		$\leq M$	optin pay	Year			
	<u></u>	ransporter 2 Acknowledgement of Rece				713 - 127			121/	19			
	Print	ed/Typed Name		Signatu	ıre			M	onth Day	Year ,			
	19. E	Discrepancy Indication Space							787				
2	-				×								
	20. F	Facility Owner or Operator: Certification of	of receipt of hazardous materia	als covered by t	this manifest exc	ept as i	noted in Ite	em 19.		74			
	Print	ed/Typed Name		Signatu	ire 6	50	199	М	onth Day	Xe5			
	AZPIVN	Secretary of the second second		WAR IN SOME THE RESERVE		awani na	NE PORTOR DE LA CONTRACTION DE	7-BI-0	M5 (Rev 4 0/95)				

Liberty Tire - Port St. Lucie Ticket: 1575 Range Line Road Date: 7/1/2019 Port St Lucie, FL 34987 Time: 10:22:56 - 10:25:53 none: (772)465-0477 Scale Gross:80880 LB M Out Truck: POTR 47 Tare:34840 LB M In Net:46040 LB Dest: CUSTOMER/Customer purchase - C Comment: CT SHREDS / TRL 5 Dispatch Order: 0005566989 WM #8115157 1. Customer/Generator Information and Certification Customer: 0335740001/LTR FTR - Scale 9675 Range Line Rd Not Applicable Phone# Port Saint Lucie, FL 34987-2110 Registration Number: CT SHREDS / TR Quantity Unit Rate DISPOSALSD Shred Disposal / Transfer by the Ton 23.02 \$0.00 Rem t to: Liberty Tire Recycling, LLC Subtotal: \$0.00 9675 Range Line Rd Port St. Lucie, FL 34987 \$0.00 Total Amount: I certify that the information provided above is true and correct. I am aware that falsification of this manifest may result in suspension, revocation of denial of renewal of my generator registration.

Waste Tire Generator

of Name

*Signatur

Amount

\$0.00



NON-HAZARDOUS MANIFEST	1. Generator's US E			anifest Doc	No.	2. Page	TRL				
NON-HAZARIJOUS WANIFEST	Genera	tor's Hy		Herm	ber	. 5	aga	47 /	5		
3. Generator's Mailing Address:		Generator	r's Site Addre	SS (If different	than mailing\:	A Mani	fest Number	7 10 3			
LIBERTY TIRE RECYCLING LLC -	- PORT ST LUCIE		. s site ridare	oo (ii diii ereni	tilan maning):			811	5157		
9675 RANGE LINE RD		a Note that are as				V	VMNA				
PORT ST LUCIE FL 34987		1	t ZialioJe			B. State Generator's ID					
1	56.0477 EXT 15						State Generator's ID				
5. Transporter 1 Company Name	50.0477 LXT 13	16	6. US EPA ID Number			STEPHENSON WENTSCH	THE WAR THE STATE OF THE STATE	DANSET WINNESS CORRESPONDED	A SECURITY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF T		
War No.	4.	0.	OSEFAIL	Number		C 5+++	TOTAL CARREST AND	The state of the s	SALAWAZ ESE		
1 Merts	live		US 1194 II) Number			Transporter's		Transporter		
7. Transporter 2 Company Name	,	8.	US EPA ID) Number	-		porter's Phone		iporter i Pho		
D +1	0 1			Section 1		5000 5000	Transporter's I				
Power of The	2. K.oa.a		US EPA II	i alginber		The second second	orter's Phone		e Transporter spurter 2 And		
9. Designated Facility Name and Site	Address	10.	US EPA	D Number		pelitics Armenia Tolonome	E Participa				
OKEECHOBEE LANDFILL							Facility ID		Facility IO		
10300 NW 128TH AVENUE			F12 (1254 1)	Number			Facility Phone		57-0111		
OKEECHOBEE, FLORIDA 34972	2		Mark Stables	ZPACTICAL SERVICES		N. State	machiny Priorie	003-3	D/-UIII		
					7.5				经回货额		
G 11. Description of Waste Materials		A CONTRACTOR OF STREET	NAME OF STREET	12. Co	ntainers	13. Total	14. Unit		Miles Mary Mary		
	DEC O TIDE MASTA			No.	Туре	Quantity	Wt./Vol.	I. N	Aisc. Comments		
a. FIRE-DAMAGED CHIPPED TI	KES & TIKE WETA	L; OIK III	RES	7. b.	ME	23.0	W/Vol.	CIM	PTAC		
E WM Profi	In# 102124FI			ALC PERMITS CONTRA	WWW.	And a V	The second second	011	reds		
A b. Garagana	le# 103134FL								6 W 3		
T			3	No.	Тура	Total	Wr./Vel				
0				1,112,6	4790	Qty.	144.7, 44.4	J	oniments		
R WM Profile #	WM Profit Numb)8"							CARCHAIN		
c. Africk frames		61 356	, .	No.	Typs	Total	Why Vol.		No. 10 October 12 St. 101		
		M			4 ¥ 5/60	Oty.	V#1.7 #01.		omenes :		
d. Waste Spane	_ WW Entitle World	591	*						See See		
u				No.	Type	Total	in the second				
10 N				1404	Type !	. Quy.	Wity Vol.	, Q0	multals "		
WM Profile #	WWw.Proffley.Pigendo		9			7 9 6	7 m 7 m				
J. Additional Descriptions for Materia	als Listed Above		8 2	K. Disposa	al Location				and the second second		
C. To a class of market product				C-11 : :							
	F 100			Cell	-			Level			
15. Special Handling Instructions and A	Additional Information		-	Ond				-			
- total with constructions											
Purchase Order # Familiate College	Wanter	FMF	RGENCY CON	TACT / DUO	NE NO				<u> </u>		
16. GENERATOR'S CERTIFICATE:			MOENC! CON	TACT / PHO	INE INO.:	, emergeni	ly Contact -				
I hereby certify that the above-describe	ed materials are not b	azardous was	stor ar dofine	d bcrp.p.		. 3.					
accurately described, classified and pace	kaged and are in prop	er condition	for transport	ation accor	rt 261 or an	licable regul	e state law, ha	ve been ful	y and		
Printed Name		Signatur	re "On behalf	of" / a	aling to appi	ircable regul	auons.	MART	1 Same Vive		
¥ # #				11	11 11	1 11	11	U	101 111		
17. Transporter 1 Acknowledgement o	f Receipt of Materials			A 45.00		1		51	1		
Printed Name		Signatur	e e		11			Month	Day Year		
10 7		- Y	Brake	<u> </u>	and a second			80 F	11111		
18. Transporter 2 Acknowledgement o	Receipt of Materials		Sales		1, 5				<i>F</i> •		
Printed Name		Signatur	e					Month	Day Year		
19. Certificate of Final Treatment/Dispo								1 1 1			
I certify, on behalf of the above listed tr	eatment facility, that	to the best o	f my knowled	ge, the abo	ve-describe	d waste wa	s managed in	compliance	with all		
oppricable laws, regulations, permits an	d licenses on the date	s listed above	e.			u.j.c .yve	manageu III	COMPILATICE	willi dil		
20. Facility Owner or Operator: Certific	on-hazardous materials covered by this manifest.										
Printed Name	g. H. 18 S.	Signatur				•		Month	Day Year		
X X					e est.						
White-TREATMENT, STORAGE, DISPOSA	AL FACILITY COPY	Blue- GI	ENERATOR #2	COPY		V-11	CENEDAT	OD #4 005			

Liberty Tire - Port St. Lucie Ticket: 9675 Range Line Road Date: 7/1/2019 Port St Lucie, FL 34987 Time: 12:49:53 - 13:09:06 Phon:: (772)465-0477 Scale Gross:84500 LB M Out Truck: POTR 47 Tare:37960 LB M In Net:46540 LB Dest: CUSTOMER/Customer purchase - C Comment: CT SHREDS / TRL 5 Dispatch Order: 0005567000 WM #8115158 1. Customer/Generator Information and Certification Customer: 0335740001/LTR FTR - Scale 96.75 Range Line Rd County Not Applicable Phone# Port Saint Lucie, FL 34987-2110 Registration Number: CT SHREDS / TRI Quantity Unit Rate Amount DISPOSALSD Shred Disposal / Transfer by the Ton 23.27 \$0.00 \$0.00 Remit to: Liberty Tire Recycling, LLC Subtotal: \$0.00 9675 Range Line Rd Port St. Lucie, FL 34987 Total Amount: \$0.00 I certify that the information provided above is true and correct. I am aware that falsification of this manifest may result in suspension, revocation or denial of renewal of my generator registration.

*Signature

Waste Tire Generator

Print Name



	THE TOTAL MANAGEMENT								A	- 2		
	NON-HAZARDOUS MANIFEST	1. Generator's US El Genera	PA ID No.	Ма	nifest Doc		2. Page 1	l of		TEL	-	
	3. Generator's Mailing Address: LIBERTY TIRE RECYCLING LLC -	PORT ST LUCIE	Generator's	Site Addres	S (If different	than mailing):		est Number	811	15158		
	9675 RANGE LINE RD		Address									
	PORT ST LUCIE FL 34987		City, Stage.	do Carte		× ×	B. State Generator's ID					
	4. Generator's Phone 772.45	6.0477 EXT 15										
	5. Transporter 1. Company Name		6.	US EPA ID Number								
	Liberty Tir	2					C. State Transporter's ID State Transporter ID D. Transporter's Phone Transporter Phone					
	7. Fransporter 2. Company Name		8.	3. US EPA ID Number			(COOK) - DEFENDANT BARRYSON					
	POWER OF Th	e Road	US C.S. in Number				E. State 7	ransporter's I	D Stat	ra Treasuc Sporter 2	orter 10	
	9. Designated Facility Name and Site	10.	US EPA II) Number		·	September 1					
	OKEECHOBEE LANDFILL						Facility ID		r Cockey	- Non-invitation		
	10800 NW 128TH AVENUE		05 (14 15)	Neinber			acility Phone		357-0111			
	OKEECHOBEE, FLORIDA 34972					11. State I	Monthly Priorie	203-	307-011	L Rindowski		
		resident Committee										
_	11. Description of Waste Materials		Macintal Code of State of Stat	Bit of Property and	12. Co	ntainers	13. Total	14. Unit	本符字编出的经验			
G					No.	Туре	Quantity	Wt./Vol.	I,	Misc. Comme	nts	
N	a. FIRE-DAMAGED CHIPPED TI	AL; OTR TIRE	5	\o.	WF	23.2	Wil Vol.	Sh	red	S		
R	WM Profi				and the							
A T O	b. Westerfleve fer				No.	Type	Tatal Qty	Wt./Vol.		Comment	s.	
R	WM Profile #	Well Profits Number	oe.							E CHIEF THE COLOR	and subma	
	c. *** **** *** ** ** **			1.2	No.	Type j	Total Qty.	Wr./Vel.	1 10 10 10 10 10	Comment		
	WM Profile #	VATE TELEPRIER	Later				de Gardin and S	全国的经验的现在分	8 33 (42 G/42)	APPENDING TO		
	d. Whate San se							C PERSONAL PROPERTY OF THE PERSON NAMED IN			in South	
					NO.	Туре	Total Cry.	.Wt./ Vol.		lorninant:		
-		year e-bille numbe			三基類	為認識的					EQUAL S	
	Additional Descriptions for Materia	als Listed Above	A 1 175	- 2	K. Dispos	al Location						
	Additional sessibilities		•	-					,			
1				-	Cell	1			Level			
1	15. Special Handling Instructions and A	Additional Information	1		0110							
	di 17 di 18 di 19 di decembros											
Ī	Purchase Order #	Manter	EMERG	SENCY CON	TACT / PHO	ONE NO -	Service of the service of	uy Contact	7			
t	16. GENERATOR'S CERTIFICATE:				,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		3.00018413	ay welleday				
	I hereby certify that the above-describe	ed materials are not h	azardous waste	s as define	thu CER D	ort 201 or or						
	acturately described, classified and page	ckaged and are in pro	per condition fo	r transporta	ation accor	rding to appl	icable regu	e state iaw, na lations	ave been fi	Jily and	i	
	Printed Name		Signature	"On behalf	of"	111/		1	Month	Day	Year	
т	17. Transporter 1 Acknowledgement of	of Receipt of Materials			1	1	1 1			1 1	1 1	
R A	Printed Name		Signature		7				Month	Day .	i Voir	
Siz	18. Transporter 2 Acknowledgement of Receipt of Materials								1	1	Year.	
P									1	1	71	
R T E R	Printed Name Signature				Month Day						Year	
+	19. Certificate of Final Treatment/Disposal					34		<u> </u>	1			
Certify, on behalf of the above listed treatment facility, that to the best of my knowledge applicable laws, regulations, permits and licenses on the dates listed above.					ge, the ab	ove-describe	d waste w	as managed ir	n complian	ce with all		
1				aterials so	arad best	ic manif		,			-	
T	20. Facility Owner or Operator: Certification of receipt of non-hazardous materials covered Printed Name Signature				ered by th	is manifest.			1			
Y	. Times total		Signature			· .			Month	Day	Year	

Liberty Tire - Port St. Lucie 1698327 Ticket: 9675 Range Line Road Date: 7/2/2019 Time: 08:31:39 - 09:06:59 Port St Lucie, FL 34987 Scale Phone: (772)465-0477 Gross:80440 LB M Out Tare:37380 LB M In Truck: POTR 32 Net:43060 LB Dest: CUSTOMER/Customer purchase - C Dispatch Order: Comment: CT SHREDS / TRL 001 0005569157 WM #8115161 1. Customer/Generator Information and Certification Customer: 0335740001/LTR FTR - Scale 9675 Range Line Rd County Not Applicable Phone# Port Saint Lucie, FL 34987-2110 CT SHREDS / TRI Registration Number: Rate Amount Quantity Unit \$0.00 DISPOSALSD Shred Disposal / Transfer by the Ton 21.53 \$0.00 Subtotal: \$0.00 Remit to: Liberty Tire Recycling, LLC 9575 Range Line Rd \$0.00 Total Amount: Port St. Lucie, FL 34987 I certify that the information provided above is true and correct. I am aware that falsification of this manifest may result in suspension, revocation or denial of ronewal of my generator registration.

*Signature

Waste Tire Generator

Print Name



NON HAZARDOUG MANUFECT	1. Generator's US E			anifest Doc	No.	2. Page 1 of TK 1 101					
NON-HAZARDOUS MANIFEST	Genera	vor's IC		h wh	ber	Po	ga . 2	7	001		
3. Generator's Mailing Address:	N N	Generator's	s Site Addres	SS (If different	than mailing)		est Number	7	ין טע	ř.	
LIEERTY TIRE RECYCLING LLC -	PORT ST LUCIE			oo (ii dillerelle	Clan itamig,	A Comment		8115	5161		
9675 RANGE LINE RD		Aug. 1985				VI VI	WMNA CTISTOT				
PORT ST LUCIE FL 34987		City, State	Zo. ode		2 2		B. State Generator's ID				
4. Generator's Phone 772.45	6.0477 EXT 15						State Generator's 10				
5. Transporter 1 Company Name		6.	US EPA ID	Number							
I have to Tive	0	to the area to a second				C. State 7	ransporter's IC		Transov	ed an III	
CHOUSTY THE	L	US CSA TO Number					C. State Transporter's ID State Transporter II D. Transporter's Phone Fransporter I Phone				
7. Transporter 2 Company Name		8.	US EPA ID	Number		制度品			更被吸		
University th	P Dand		HS FOA IN	Number		E. State T	ransporter's ID	State	Transpo	orter (D	
PUNCT OF 111	CAUCH	10.					orter's Phone	Trans	portar 2	Phone	
	Designated Facility Name and Site Address OKEECHOBEE LANDFILL			D Number							
10300 NW 128TH AVENUE			us spans	1 M. umklar		G. State F	acility ID	State	Facility I	ιĎ.	
The second secon	OKEECHOBEE, FLORIDA 34972 11. Description of Waste Materials					H. State F	acility Phone	863-35	7-0111	L. ·	
OKELCHOBEE, FLORIDA 34972				* 204				200	344		
				2.5				6.76			
G 11. Description of Waste Materials				12. Co No.	Type	13. Total Quantity	14. Unit Wt./Vol.	I. M	isc. Comme	nts	
a. I IRE-DAMAGED CHIPPED TII	RES & TIRE META	L; OTR TIRI	ES	1	.10	a Total		A State	· 10 - 11	1.00	
N E		4.40.00		N.	WH	21.55	With Vo.	SM	red	S	
	le# 103134FL					TO AND THE	T 100 150				
A b. Weste Magne			27		The Stitutes and	Total	THE SHAREST PARTY OF THE PARTY	THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH	NAME OF STREET	李州市 的出版式	
T ***				No.	Түрег	Oty.	Wt / Vo.	/Ca	ari, ereze i	S	
O WM Profile #	NM Profes Numb	1601							ANNERS DESCRIPTION	SHIP WITH ME	
c. dogla Nare.				Sections (Section)		Total				為新进的公	
				No.	Тура	Otv.	Wt./ Vol.	; Co	amen.	ς .	
WM Profile #	vow Profile North	ter.			STATE OF					S. S	
d. Flaste sales				990	CAC SECURITY SECURITY	Total	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE			- Control of	
1	* *			No.	Турс	Qiy.	Wt./ Vol.	i. Co	minoris	2	
WM Profile #	WW erofile Numbs					25-4-18-12-25-10-10-20-	Regional regions and the second	THE SECOND COLUMN	Amufalia Al	Clumbra and Control of	
J. Additional Descriptions for Materia	ls Listed Above			K. Dispos	al Location						
s. Althorat Dessal, thus				•			1				
*		3		Cell				Level			
15.6 : 111. 11:				Grid			* 2				
15. Special Handling Instructions and A	dditional Information					S					
Disease a moting was notices						1.0					
Durchas Order #						-	2.54				
Purchase Order # Purchasen Order	Mariagi -	EMER	RGENCY CON	TACT / PHO	ONE NO.:	Ernergein	y Contact				
16. GENERATOR'S CERTIFICATE:											
I he eby certify that the above-describe accurately described, classified and pac	ed materials are not ha	azardous wast	tes as define	d by CFR Pa	ert 261 or a	ny applicable	state law, hav	e been full	y and		
Printed Name	raged and are in prop		e "On behalf		ding to app	licable regul	ations.	1	1 j	32.6	
11-11	117			. (1)		1 11	# Sime	Month 4	Day 1	Year	
17. Transporter 1. Acknowledgement of	Receipt of Materials		,			f		- 2 (1	- F		
Printed Name	53 22 2	Signature	3 / / ***	4,1	7 -	10 0 1	i	Month.	Day	Year	
/		Y		2				7 1	- 3'	1	
18. Transporter 2 Acknowledgement of	Receipt of Materials	```						***			
Frinted Name		Signature	9			2 1		Month	Day	Year	
		10									
19. Certificate of Final Treatment/Dispo	osal								ν.		
I certify, on behalf of the above listed to		to the best of	my knowled	ge the she	wa-dasarih	ad wasta	c manage -! !	name II e			
applicable laws, regulations, permits and	d licenses on the date	s listed above	, KIIOWIEU	ישכי, נוופ מטל	ve uescrib	cu waste Wa	s managed in o	ompliance	with all		
20. Facility Owner or Operator: Certific	ation of receipt of no	n-hazardous n	naterials cov	ered by thi	s manifest.			-		-	
Frinted Name		Signature		,				Month	Day	Year.	
										, car	
White-TREATMENT, STORAGE, DISPOSA	AL FACILITY COPY	Blue- GF	NERATOR #2	COPY		Vell	ON GENERATO	NO 114 COOK			

Pink- FACILITY USE ONLY

Gold-TRANSPORTER #1 COPY

Libe ty Tire - Port St. Lucie Ticket: Date: 7/2/2019 9675 Range Line Road Time: 08:31:04 - 09:18:25 Port'S: Lucie, FL 34987 Scale Phone: ('772)465-0477 Gross:79340 LB M Out Tare:36320 LB M In Truck: POTR 56 Net:43020 Dest: CUSTOMER/Customer purchase - C Dispatch Order: Comment: CT SHREDS / TRL 10 0005569158 WM #8115162 Cust preer/Generator Information and Certification Customer: 0335740001/LTR FTR - Scale 9675 Range Line Rd County Not Applicable Phone# Por: Saint Lucie, FL 34987-2110 CT SHREDS / TRI Registration Number: Amount Unit Rate Quantity DISPOSALSD Shred Disposal / Transfer by the Ton 21.51 \$0.00 \$0.00 Subtotal: \$0.00 Remit to: Liberty Tire Recycling, LLC 9675 Range Line Rd \$0.00 Total Amount: Port S., Lucie, FL 34987 I certify that the information provided above is true and correct. I am aware that falsification of this manifest may result in suspension, revocation or denial of renewal of my generator registration. *Signature Waste Tire Generator Prin Name



	NON HATABBOUG ALLUSTES	1. Generator's US EF	PA ID No.	Ma	nifest Doc	No.	2. Page 1	of	TY	172	li	
	NON-HAZARDOUS MANIFEST	î.maç.a	tor/s ID	20 80	Nurs	ber	P2	KH.	260	1 50		
	3. Generator's Mailing Address:		Generator	's Site Addres	e w en				$\supset U$	1 10		
	LIEERTY TIRE RECYCLING LLC -	PORT STILLICIE	Generator	S Site Addres	5 (If different	than mailing):		est Number	81	15162	•	
	9675 RANGE LINE RD	. OILL OLLOCIE	Address			10	W	VVIVINA				
	PCRT ST LUCIE FL 34987		The state of the s	. Zip Code				B. State Generator's ID				
	TOT THE THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF	C 0477 CVT 45	tarity accus	. 417 COUNT				State Generator's (0				
		56.0477 EXT 15	L				Security of the Parties					
	5. Transporter 1 Company Name	· • · · · · · ·	6. US EPA ID Number				1000 00					
	I hortin Ti	re	US TATA Number			C. State 1	C. State Transporter's ID State Transporter t					
	7. Transporter 2 Company Name	16						D. Transporter's Phone Transporter 1 Phone				
	7. Transporter 2 Company Name		8. US EPA ID Number					100000000000000000000000000000000000000	Name of the Control o			
	MANER DE 1	the Road			ransporter		ate Transp	ercer ID				
	9. Designated Facility Name and Site		10.	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY.	orter's Pho	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN	asporter.					
	OKEECHOBEE LANDFILL	Address	10.	US EPA I	D Number	-1.		And the second s				
				USELSIE	Non-Store		G. State F	acility ID	Sta	ita facility	10	
	10300 NW 128TH AVENUE			activities of the	17407112.00		H. State F	acility Phor	ne 863	-357-011	.1	
	OKEECHOBEE, FLORIDA 34972	2	And the							166,373	100	
											400	
G	11. Description of Waste Materials				12. Co No.	ntainers	13. Total	14. Unit		I. Misc. Comm	ents	
:	a. FIRE-DAMAGED CHIPPED TI	RES & TIRE META	I · OTR TIR	EC	. 1	Туре	Quantity	Wt./Vol.			_	
1		MES & TIME WIETA	L, OIN IIN	LJ	1	INE	21.51	W / Vo	SI	rred	10	
3	WM Profi	le# 103134FL										
A	b. 11 11 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12	1031341				林道		100				
Т	3.				No.	Туре	Total	Wt./Vo		i Continen		
O				*		117	Qty.	2027 60		196011.111017	.5	
3	WM Profile #	- WM Profile Humb	(0)		3284							
	C. delication				No.	type	: Total	Wt/Vo				
					18.7.	1460	· Otv.	75/m./ VO		Commen	5	
-	WM Profile #	www.comfile Numb	2177						2 600			
	d. Waste Strate						Total			1.		
					No.	Type	City.	Wt./Vo	٠	Coreman		
	WM Profile #	ve viceroplie Numbe	ř			SAR M	2 15 17				CONTRACT	
	J. Additional Descriptions for Materia	als Listed Above			K. Dispos	al Location	I man many soon complises	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF	SHIST HERVING SHEDRIN	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	CHES-CONTRACTOR	
- 1	Add to sal Bake pition		200			* 1			Level			
					Cell							
+	15 Cookiel Handling last actions of	1166 116			Grid							
	15. Special Handling Instructions and A	Additional Information			20							
	Special have long in, memore											
+			 				F 1		1			
-	Purchase Order # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # #	Therators ,	EME	RGENCY CON	TACT / PHO	ONE NO.:	Emergenc	y Contact				
	16. GENERATOR'S CERTIFICATE:											
	I hereby certify that the above-describe	ed materials are not ha	azardous was	tes as define	d by CFR Pa	art 261 or a	ny applicable	state law,	have been	fully and		
-	accurately described, classified and pace	ckaged and are in prop	er condition	for transport	ation accor	ding to app	licable regul	ations.		1		
	Printed Name		Signatur	e "On behalf	of"	211	11 1	116	Month	1 1	Year	
,†	17. Transporter 1 Acknowledgement o	f Pacaint of Matarials			ž. 3 £	A 1 1	1	1.8	1 1			
E.	f Printed Name	r receipt of iviaterials	Cianatur				/			1 .	- 16	
N	d miced Name	Age to the state of the state o	Signatur	e	J.			10.0	Month	Day	\$ Year	
P 7	18. Transporter 2 Acknowledgement o	f Receipt of Materials	17	50						1 J 1	1	
F	Printed Name	r neceipt of Materials	Cianatuu									
E	Timed Name		Signatur	е			1.	2	Month	Day	Year	
E.					(9 1) (1)	1						
- 1	19. Certificate of Final Treatment/Dispe				. 1:		h 9					
0.	I certify, on behalf of the above listed tr	to the best of	f my knowled	ge, the abo	ove-describe	ed waste wa	s managed	in complia	nce with al			
·	applicable laws, regulations, permits an	d licenses on the date	s listed above	e.				1.0				
20. Facility Owner or Operator: Certification of receipt of non-haza				materials cov	ered by thi	s manifest.				0		
1	Printed Name			e	7 (2)				Month	Day	Year	
			7 %	N N			2 1					
	White- TREATMENT, STORAGE, DISPOSA	AL FACILITY COPY	Blue- GF	ENERATOR #2	CODY	- 10 - 10 mm	Well	CENICO	ATOD UA O	<u></u>		

Liberty Tire - Port St. Lucie Ticket: 1698630 9575 Range Line Road Date: 7/2/2019 Port St Lucie, FL 34987 Time: 11:09:31 - 12:00:10 Pione: (772)465-0477 Scale Gross:79700 LB M Out Truck: POTR 05 Tare:32580 LB M In Net:47120 LB Dest: CUSTOMER/Customer purchase - C Comment: CT SHREDS / TRL 05 Dispatch Order: 0005569159 WM #8115166 1. Customer/Generator Information and Certification Customer: 0335740001/LTR FTR - Scale 9675 Range Line Rd County Not Applicable Phone# Fort Saint Lucie, FL 34987-2110 Registration Number: CT SHREDS / TRI Quantity Unit Rate Amount EISPOSALSD Shred Disposal / Transfer by the Ton 23.56 \$0.00 \$0.00 Remit to: Liberty Tire Recycling, LLC Subtotal: \$0.00 9575 Range Line Rd Port St. Lucie, FL 34987 Total Amount: \$0.00 1 certify that the information provided above is true and correct. I am aware that falsification of this manifest may result in suspension, revocation or denial of renewal of my generator registration.

*Signature

Waste Tire Generator

omas

Print Name



	W.451E MANAGEMENT									- 1	
	NON-HAZARDOUS MANIFEST	1. Generator's US EP		. Ma	anifest Doc Non:		2. Page 1	of ge	12 1	TRI	
	3. Generator's Mailing Address: LIBERTY TIRE RECYCLING LLC –	PORT ST LUCIE	Generator	's Site Addre	SS (If different	than mailing):		est Number	811	.5166	
	9675 RANGE LINE RD	11 40	Woodense.					B. State	e Generator's ID		
	PORT ST LUCIE FL 34987	No.	Oty, State	e, Zip Code			17	State	Generator	s (i)	
		6.0477 EXT 15	_	7				<i>i</i> -			
	5. Transporter 1 Company Name		6.	US EPA II	Number				No. of Continues of Philips		PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR
	I INPYTAL IN	2		US 5341°) Number			ransporter's		e Transoc	
	7. Transporter 2 Company Name	A: 1	8.	US EPA IC	Number	•		orter's Phon	CACLIFARA	sporter i	
	POWER OF The	e koad		U3 SP.A 15	Münber			ransporter's orter's Phon		e Transpi sporter 2	
	9. Designated Facility Name and Site	Addresŝ	10.	US EPA	D Number					建	
	OKEECHOBEE LANDFILL	17 CAN 10	6.		G. State F	acility ID	State	a Fraility	(1)		
	1.0800 NW 128TH AVENUE	do este s	. Number		H. State F	acility Phone	863-3	357-011:	1		
	OKEECHOBEE, FLORIDA 34972										
G	11. Description of Waste Materials		Con April March - Control of the	PORTER TO A PROPERTY AND A SECOND		ntainers	13. Total	14. Unit		Misc. Comme	
E	a. FIRE-DAMAGED CHIPPED TI	RES & TIRE META	I · OTP TIP	EC	No.	Type	Quantity	Wt./Vol.		viisc. comme	
N E			L, OIK IIK	ES	jo.	WF	23,56	FW/Vel	Sh	rea	5
R		le# 103134FL							多数語		福利益
A T O	b. Whate ware		5 8 5		No.	Type	Total Cty.	Wt./ Vol.	(onment	5
R	WM Profile #	WW Profile Numb	ie:								
	c. Marie Harris	9 -	18		[\cdot\cdot\cdot\cdot\cdot\cdot\cdot\cdot	Type	Total	Wh/Vol.	SA GOLD PUREWANTED	connect	
	WM Profile #	Wid Profile Numb	No. 17			CALE IN SEC.	City.	William Description	S. Maria Maria	native de la company de	ESPASIA/PROVIDE
	d. Waste Name				No.	Type	Total	Mat./Mal.			
-					14.2,	13,77	Qty.	- 93°54, 1°524		oniment	•
-	J. Additional Descriptions for Materia	vi vi Prolis Numbe	ř					15× 20			
	J. Additional Descriptions for Wateria	als Listed Above			K. Disposa	al Location					
	*				Cell				Level	Т	
					Grid		*		Level		
	15. Special Handling Instructions and A	Additional Information									
	deemal dan in gelootmusi da										
	Purchase Order# Principles Order	Number	EMEI	RGENCY CON	TACT / PHO	NE NO.:	Emergenc	y Cantact			
	16. GENERATOR'S CERTIFICATE:			10	-				-		
	I hereby certify that the above-describe	ed materials are not ha	azardous was	stes as define	d by CFR Pa	art 261 or an	y applicable	state law, h	ave been fu	lly and	
L	accurately described, classified and pace	kaged and are in prop	er condition	for transport	ation accor	ding to appl	icable regul	ations.		. 3	
	Frinted Name		Signatur	re "On behalf	Of Marie	4/1/	TIVE		Month	Day	Year
r	17. Transporter 1 Acknowledgement o	f Receipt of Materials			2 (4.1)	1	111		1 1	3	11
4	Printed Name		Signatur	e ·			· · ·		Month	Day \$	Vone
31			1	فارزار و	a **'				, aviolar	Day	Year
3	18. Transporter 2 Acknowledgement of	f Receipt of Materials	28.16			1				1	1
1	Printed Name		Signatur	re					Month	Day	Year
3		v			,						
1	19. Certificate of Final Treatment/Dispo	osal			4						
	I certify, on behalf of the above listed tr applicable laws, regulations, permits an	eatment facility, that t	to the best o	f my knowled	lge, the abo	ove-describe	d waste wa	is managed i	n compliand	e with all	
	20. Facility Owner or Operator: Certific				ered by this	s manifest					_
	Printed Name	, , , , ,	Signatur			cimest.			Month	Day	Year
			,	22					WIGHTH	Day	rear
	White-TREATMENT, STORAGE, DISPOS	AL FACILITY COPY	Blue- Gl	ENERATOR #2	2 COPY		Yell	ow- GENERA	TOR #1 COF	·Y	

Pink- FACILITY USE ONLY

Blue- GENERATOR #2 COPY
Gold-TRANSPORTER #1 COPY

Liberty Tire - Port St. Lucie Ticket: 5675 Range Line Road Date: 7/3/2019 Fort St Lucie, FL 34987 Time: 08:58:49 - 10:11:34 Phone: (772)465-0477 Scale Gross:78720 LB M Out Truck: POTR 04 Tare:35060 LB M In Net:43660 LB Dest: CUSTOMER/Customer purchase - C Dispatch Order: Comment: CT SHREDS / TRL 14 0005569161 WM #8115168 1. Customer/Generator Information and Certification Customer: 0335740001/LTR FTR - Scale 9675 Range Line Rd County Not Applicable Phone# Port Saint Lucie, FL 34987-2110 Registration Number: CT SHREDS / TR Quantity Unit Rate Amount Item \$0.00 \$0.00 DISPOSALSD Shred Disposal / Transfer by the Ton 21.83 Subtotal: \$0.00 Lemit to: Liberty Tire Recycling, LLC 9675 Range Line Rd \$0.00 Fort Sr. Lucie, FL 34987 Total Amount: I certify that the information provided above is true and correct. I am aware that falsification of this manifest may result in suspension, revocation or denial of renewal of my generator registration. *Signature Waste Tire Generator Frint Name



		1. Generator's US EP	A ID No.	Manifest Doc I	Vo.	2. Page 1	of 🥱	R TTOL			
	NON-HAZARDOUS MANIFEST	General	tor's JiD	Numb	er	Pag	e 1	4 4			
Ī	3. Generator's Mailing Address:		Generator's Site Add	ress (If different t	han mailing):	A. Manife:	st Number	0445460			
	LIBERTY TIRE RECYCLING LLC -	- PORT ST LUCIE			WMNA 8115168						
ļ	9675 RANGE LINE RD		Address					enerator's ID			
	PORT ST LUCIE FL 34987		. City, State, 71o Cod	e:		State Generator's ID					
-		56.0477 EXT 15	T		•	THE CONTRACT OF THE CONTRACT O					
	5. Transporter 1 Company Name	e	6. US EP	A ID Number	C State Transporter's ID State Transporter's ID						
	in mission and property planter.	IV C	US EFF	A IO Number		C. State Transporter's ID State Transporter II D. Transporter's Phone Transporter I Phone					
	7. Transporter 2 Company Name	18 9	8. US EP	A ID Number		D. Transpo		. Hanaporter I Phone			
	MINARONOAN	o And	191 200	A 10 Number		E. State Tr	ansporter's ID	CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF THE			
		CRIMA			A. A.	F. Transpo	rter's Phone	/ Traksporter 2 Phone			
	9. Designated Facility Name and Site	Address	10. US E	PA ID Number	1.						
	OKEECHOBEE LANDFILL		(IS 99)	4 ID Number		G. State Fa		.: State Facility ID			
	10800 NW 128TH AVENUE	•	CONSTRUCTION AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON OF TH	inounais rais idlemuniones	navalekok = 2007e/2007	H. State Fa	acility Phone	863-357-0111			
	OKEECHOBEE, FLORIDA 34972										
		12. Coi	ntainers	13. Total	14. Unit						
G	11. Description of Waste Materials				Туре	Quantity	Wt./Vol.	1. Misc. Comments			
E. N	a. FIRE-DAMAGED CHIPPED TIRES & TIRE METAL; OTR TIRES				TAIRE	1102	Wt./ Vol.	Shireds.			
Ε		~ 100104Fi	•	lo.		4.03					
R		ile# 103134FL					Chile Calls				
T	b. Waste Name		No.	Туре	Total	Wt./-Vol.	Comments				
0				SOME NUMBER	November (1986)	Qty.	MONECURE LEGISLATION	ne centralismo de la companya de la			
R	WM Profile #	WW Profile Numi	001								
	c. Wassa Marne			No.	Туре	Total Qty.	Wt/Vol.	Comments			
	WM Profile#	WM Profile Num	ber								
Ì	d. Wasie Name			NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.	***************************************	Total	ASSESS MALONILLISION AND INC.	TOWN THE SHEET OF THE SHEET PROVIDED AND ASSOCIATION OF CHANGE			
				No.	Туре	Qiy.	Wt./ Vol.	Comments			
	WM Profile #	. YVM Profile Numbr	94.								
	J. Additional Descriptions for Mater	ials Listed Above		K. Dispos	al Location						
	Additional Description			Call		* * * .					
				Cell Grid				Level			
İ	15. Special Handling Instructions and	Additional Information	n								
	Age that Handling Instructions										
						41.00					
	Purchase Order# - Purchase Orde	er Number	EMERGENCY	CONTACT / PHO	ONE NO.:	Emergeno	y Contact				
İ	16. GENERATOR'S CERTIFICATE:			1.5							
	I hereby certify that the above-descri							ve been fully and			
ļ	accurately described, classified and p	ackaged and are in pro	per condition for trans Signature "On be		rding to app	olicable regu	lations.	Month Pay Year			
	Time Name		Jightature Off De	116	R KIN	1 11	4	Worth Fear			
7.	17. Transporter 1 Acknowledgement	of Receipt of Material	s		4			1711			
R A	a Printed Name	Tr.	Signature	and the same of th	- Lander Mills	3		:Month Day Year			
S	X 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	<u> </u>	X	St. St. St. St. St. St. St. St. St. St.	وواسودا يوممعهد						
0	18. Transporter 2 Acknowledgement	of Receipt of Material									
ī	Printed Name		Signature	10.5				Month Day Year			
R				3-4		1.5					
٦	19. Certificate of Final Treatment/Dis	**		A.							
Á	I certify, on behalf of the above listed			wledge, the ab	ove-describ	ed waste w	as managed ir	compliance with all			
-	applicable laws, regulations, permits 20. Facility Owner or Operator: Cert			le covered by +4	ic manifort		<u> </u>				
ŗ	Printed Name	meation of receipt of n	Signature	is covered by tr	no mannest			Month Day Year			
1	rimicu ivame		Jignatule					month Day rear			
	White TREATMENT STORAGE DISDO	DCAL FACILITY CODY	Blue- GENERAT	OD #2 CODY		34-	llow- GENERA	500 //4 0000			

Pink- FACILITY USE ONLY

Gold-TRANSPORTER #1 COPY

Linerty Tire - Port St. Lucie Ticket: 9675 Range Line Road Date: 7/3/2019 Time: 12:17:13 - 12:52:29 Port St Lucie, FL 34987 Scale Phone: (772)465-0477 Gross:82280¹ LB M Out Tare:37140 LB M In Truck: POTR 32 Net:45140 LB Dest: CUSTOMER/Customer purchase - C Dispatch Order: Comment: CT SHREDS / TRL 001 0005572725 WM #8115169 Customer/Generator Information and Certification Customer: 0335740001/LTR FTR - Scale 9675 Range Line Rd County Not Applicable Phone# Port Saint Lucie, FL 34987-2110 Registration Number: CT SHREDS / TRI Unit Rate Amount Quantity \$0.00 \$0.00 DISPOSALSD Shred Disposal / Transfer by the Ton 22.57 \$0.00 Subtotal: Remit to: Liberty Tire Recycling, LLC 9675 Range Line Rd Total Amount: \$0.00 Port St. Lucie, FL 34987 I certify that the information provided above is true and correct. I am aware that falsification of this manifest may result in suspension, revocation or denial of renewal of my generator registration. *Signature Waste Tire Generator Print Name



	WASTE MANAGEMENT						عققا ع		r Ø ($\overline{}$	
1		1. Generator's US EPA ID	No. Mar	nifest Doc N	o.	2. Page 1 c)† [3]	*			
	NON-HAZARDOUS MANIFEST	Generator's	O .	Numbe	er	Päg	· 3	21	001	.]	
-	2 Company Resiling Addition	<u> </u>				A. Manifes			~~,		
	3. Generator's Mailing Address:		nerator's Site Address	s (II different tr	ian mailing):			81151	L69		
	LIBERTY TIRE RECYCLING LLC -					WI	MNA			- 21	
	9675 RANGE LINE RD	·	idress			11.	B: State G	enerator's Il)		
	PORT ST LUCIE FL 34987		ty, State, Zip Code			State Generator's 10					
	4. Generator's Phone 772.4!	56.0477 EXT 15					. A	·	٠.		
ı	5. Transporter 1. Company Name		. US EPA ID	Number							
4	I have sal or cor	A	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	N. La ribon la color		C. State Tr	ansporter's ID	State T	ransporter l	ID.	
	THE WAY SET WAY WANTED	C	USTEPA 10	NUMBER		D. Transpo	orter's Phone	Franspo	orter 1 Pho	ne	
1	7. Transporter 2 Company Name	- 8	3. US EPA ID	Number	1.						
١	0			100	E. State Tr	ansporter's ID	State 1	ransporter	ID-		
ı	AUTHOR KOME VIDE AT	ME KRAAL	US EPA ID	Number .			rter's Phone		orter 2 Pho		
ŀ	9. Designated Facility Name and Site	Address	10. US EPA II	D Number					Paragratic State		
-	OKEECHOBEE LANDFILL	, Auditos				G. State Fa		Stairs F	acility ID	- Horsey	
			US EPA ID	Number:			ive in the second				
	10800 NW 128TH AVENUE	NAMES OF TAXABLE PARTY.	Sommerica Scottoner	BUTCH THE TAXABLE TO BE	H. State Fa	acility Phone	863-35	A-OTTT	omanies:		
ļ	OKEECHOBEE, FLORIDA 3497	۷									
	:			12. Cor					METRICINES AND		
G	11. Description of Waste Materials	11. Description of Waste Materials				13. Total Quantity	14. Unit Wt./Vol.	I. Mis	c. Comments		
٦.	•	IDEC 9 TIDE METAL.	TIDES	No.	Type						
N	a. FIRE-DAMAGED CHIPPED T	INES & TINE WIETAL;	OTA TIMES	No.	ME	115=	With Vol.	SMI	reds	•	
E										JEPI ZAS	
R	WM Pro	file# 103134FL									
Α	b. Waste Name	and the second s		Alton	Түре	Total	Wt.//Vol.		uments		
Т				No.	iyye	Qty.	MAC'S ACIT	- GOI	musurs.		
0	WM Profile #	With Profile Number									
R	c. Venera Nacha	Ad the action reconnects.	 	TARREST STATE	THE TRANSPORT OF THE PROPERTY	Total	INCOMESSAGE STREET, MICKAGE	MICHIGATIVE THE BUILDING BY	NAS DANGER BERGER HEALT	SHOREN PLANT	
	G. Furences (Smill Na			No.	Type	Öty.	Wt./ Vol.	Co:	ampents		
				\$ 412 112 11 10 FB 12						MOTEORS	
	WM Profile #	WiVI Profile Number		100000000000000000000000000000000000000						SHEEK!	
	d. Waste Name	, Y. 3		No.	Type	Total	Wt./Vol.	r n	mmonts		
				140.	7,50	Qty.					
	WM Profile # Wivi Profile Number								ii ii ii ii ii ii ii ii ii ii ii ii ii		
	J. Additional Descriptions for Materials Listed Above			K. Dispos	al Location	ni Amerikanas an ma sara-an	I TOWN THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY SANGER CONTRACTOR	HANTING IN 225 HOWE	DAMES THE STREET		
	Additional Description										
				Cell			3.3	Level			
				Grid					: :		
	15. Special Handling Instructions and	Additional Information		****				2 .			
	Special Flar dling instructions				e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	1.34				·	
	squeene in manig transitional								Tank		
			ENTER CENTAL CON	UTACT / DIT	ONE NO	Even	on Comba				
	Purchase Order # Parchase Ord	er aumber	EMERGENCY COR	VIACI/PHO	NE MO"	Emergeni	uy Lontact			·	
	16. GENERATOR'S CERTIFICATE:						4.				
	I hereby certify that the above-descr	ibed materials are not haza	rdous wastes as defin	ed by CFR P	art 261 or a	ny applicabl	e state law, ha	ive been full	y and		
	accurately described, classified and p	packaged and are in proper			rding to app	licable regu	lations.	 	* 1	June Pile	
	Printed Name		Signature "On behal	fof" 🛔	n'i	T	1 6	Month	Day y	ear	
				* *	EM FI	<u>V 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1</u>	* 1	<u> </u> #	<i>3</i> 1	7	
T	17. Transporter 1 Acknowledgement	t of Receipt of Materials		- 1 to		<i>†</i>			<u> </u>		
R A N	/ Printed Name /	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Signature	The second second				Month	Day / Y	ear	
N _z c	X MASSICON	The state of the s	K Start		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			11	111	f	
P	18. Transporter 2 Acknowledgemen	t of Receipt of Materials	*		7			4. A.	*		
R	Printed Name		Signature					Month	Day Y	ear	
,E			ļ -			y 4 1				-	
R			<u> </u>		<u> </u>	<u> </u>			i'		
	19. Certificate of Final Treatment/Di	isposal						777			
F A	I certify, on behalf of the above listed			edge, the ab	ove-describ	ed waste w	ras managed i	n compliance	e with all	٠.	
C	applicable laws, regulations, permits						\$1.59° v	<u> </u>			
Ļ	20. Facility Owner or Operator: Cert	tification of receipt of non-	hazardous materials co	overed by th	nis manifest						
T	Printed Name		Signature			1 julija 1	200	Month	Day Y	ear (ear	
Υ										٠.	
	White-TREATMENT STORAGE DISP	OSAL FACILITY COPY	Blue- GENERATOR	#2 COPY		Ve	llow- GENERA	TOR #1 COP	v		

Liberty Tire - Port St. Lucie 9675 Range Line Road

Port St Lucie, FL 34987 Phone: (772)465-0477

Ticket:

1700546

Date: 7/3/2019

Time: 14:32:00 - 14:32:00

Scale

Gross:53740 LB M Out

Tare:34820

LB M In

Net:18920

LB

Dest: CUSTOMER/Customer purchase - C

FTR-OUT/Port St.

Lucie Outbound

Dispatch Order:

0005577599

Comment: WM OKEECHOBEE

Truck: PJTRUCKING

WM # 8115159

1. Customer/Generator Information and Certification

Customer: 0335740001/LTR FTR - Scale

9675 Range Line Rd

Port Saint Lucie, FL 34987-2110

County

Not Applicable

Phone#

WM OKEECHOBI

Item

Quantity

Route:

Unit

Registration Number:

Rate \$0.00 Amount

WRCDLSD Wire - Car Tire (Dirty) Loose by the Pb&1920.00

Remit to: Liberty Tire Recycling, LLC

9675 Range Line Rd

Port St. Lucie, FL 34987

Subtotal:

\$0.00 \$0.00

Total Amount:

\$0.00

I cert fy that the information provided above is true and correct. I am aware that falsification of this manifest may result in suspension, revocation or denial of renewal of my generator registration.

Print Name

Waste Tire Generator

*Signature



S. Generator's Mailing Address: UBERTY TIRE RECYCLING LIC - PORT ST LUCE 9075 RANGE LIVE RD PORT ST LUCE FL 34987 4. Generator's Site Address promeint but realings: WMNA 8. State Generator's Di B. S		1. Generator's US EP		A ID No.	ID No. Manifest Doc No.			2. Page 1 of				
BLEETY TRE RECYCLING LICE PORT ST LUCE 9675 RANGE LINE RD PORT ST LUCIE FL 34987 4. Generator's Phone 772,456.0477 EXT 15 5. Transporter Company Name 5. Transporter Company Name 6. US EPA ID Number 6. State Transporter's 10 7. Transporter SD 7. T		NON-HAZARDOUS MANIFEST	Generat	or's ID	Nun	ber	. Pa	원 ^문	1K 499			
LIBERTY TIRE RECYCLING LIC PORT ST LUCE 9675 RANGE LINE RD PORT ST LUCE FL 34987 4. Generator's Phone 772.456.0477 EXT 15 5. Transporter 1 Company Name 4. Generator's Phone 772.456.0477 EXT 15 5. Transporter 2 Company Name 7. Transporter 2 Company Name 8. US EPA ID Number 9. Contingent of Phone 772.456.0477 EXT 15 9. Obelgrander Recitive Name and stitle Address OKEE-CHOBE LANDFILL 10800 NW 128TH AVENUE OK				Generator's Site	Address (If differen	t than mailing):	A. Manife	est Number				
997 S RANGE LINE RD 90RT ST LUCE FL 34987 4. Generator's Phone 772.456.0477 EXT 15 5. Targoporter Company Name 5. Targoporter Company Name 6. US EPA ID Number 6. Cate Transporter's D. 7. Transporter S Phone 9. State Generator's D		l l	PORT ST LUCIE				w	MNA	8115159			
## Comments of Process				the second secon								
5. Tamporter 1 Company Name 1. C. Sate Transporter 1 Description 2. Transporter 2 Company Name 3. US EPA ID Number 3. US EPA ID Number 4. Transporter 2 Company Name 4. Sate Transporter 3 Phone 5. Sate Transporter 3 Phone 5. Sate Transporter 3 Phone 6. Sate Transporter 3 Phone 7. Transporter 3 Phone 8. Sate Transporter 3 Phone 8. Sate Transporter 3 Phone 8. Sate Transporter 3 Phone 8. Sate Transporter 3 Phone 8. Sate Transporter 3 Phone 8. Sate Transporter 3 Phone 8. Sate Transporter 3 Phone 9. Designated Reality Name and Stin Anderso 9. Designated Reality Name 9. Sate Transporter 3 Phone 9. Sate Transporter												
7. Transporter 2 Company Name 8. US EPA ID Number 10. Transporter 3 Thore 3 Transporter 4 Phone 11. State Transporter 5 Thore 3 Transporter 4 Phone 12. State Transporter 5 Thore 3 Transporter 4 Phone 13. State Transporter 5 Thore 5 Transporter 5 Thore 5 Transporter 5 Thore 5 Transporter 5 Thore 5 Transporter 5 Thore 5 Transporter 5 Thore 5 Transporter 5 Thore 5 Transporter 5 Thore 5 Transporter 5 Thore 5 Transporter 5 Thore 5 Transporter 5 Transporter 5 Thore 5 Transporter 5 Transporter 5 Thore 5			6.0477 EXT 15	·		<u> </u>						
7. Transporter 2 Company Name 8. US EPA ID Number 1. Space 1 Company Name 1. Space 1 Company 1. Space		5. Transporter 1 Company Name		6. US	EPA ID Number							
7. Transporter 2 Company Name 9. Designated Facility Name and Site Address 9. Designated Facility Name and Site Address 9. Designated Facility Name and Site Address 9. Designated Facility Name and Site Address 9. Designated Facility Name and Site Address 9. Designated Facility Name and Site Address 9. Designated Facility Phone 9. Designated Facility Phone 9. Designated Facility Name and Site Address 9. Designated Facility Phone 9. Designated Faci		In Mornal Annual Annual	116	U5 1	CA ID Number			·				
S. Designated Facility Name and Site Address OKEECHOBEE LANDRILL 10800 NW 128TH AVENUE OKEECHOBEE, FLORIDA 34972 I. Description of Waste Materials II. Description of Waste Materials III. Description of Wasterials III. Description of Wasterial		7. Transporter 2 Company Name	*				D. Hallsp	orter's Phone	OXTODORA WHEN THE SAME OF THE SAME SHOWS AND ADDRESS OF THE SAME S			
S. Designated Facility Name and Site Address OKECHOBEL (ANDFILL) DORON WAS LEARNING SECRETARY TO STATE ACKNOWLEDGE 1. Description of Waste Materials D. FIRE-DAMAGED CHIPPED TIRES & TIRE METAL; OTR TIRES WM Profile # 103134FL D. WIS Profile # Very Profile Name WM Profile # Very Profile Name 1. Additional Descriptions for Profile Waste Name of Printed Name 1. Additional Descriptions for Profile Name Securedly described dusoffiedge Printed Name 1. Transporter 1 Acknowledgem Printed Name 1. Certificate of Final Treatment/Disposal Level	-	OT TOWN	1				E. State T	ransporter's II	CASE TO DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PRO			
OKECHOBEE, HORIDA 34972 11. Description of Waste Materials 12. Converse of the Control of the		TOTAL	LINY				F. Transp	orter's Phone	Transporter 2 Phone			
1. State Facility Phone 1. State Facilit		_ ,	Address	10. U	S EPA ID Numbe	r.						
ORECHOBEE, FLORIDA 34972 II. Description of Waste Materials II. Consumers II. Consumers III. Consumers III. Consumers III. Description of Waste Materials III. Consumers III. Consumer	İ			1.781	FPA 1/1 Normhai		G. State F	acility ID	State Facility 10			
### Special Handling Instruction Special Handling Instructio				o P. Daling Police on the Berry C.		Commission of the	H. State F	acility Phone	863-357-0111			
a. FIRE-DAMAGED CHIPPED TIRES & TIRE METAL; OTR TIRES WM Profile # 103134FL b. Waste Name WM Profile # VWW Profile Number d. Visite Name WM Profile # VWW Profile Number d. Visite Name WM Profile # VWW Profile Number d. Visite Name WM Profile # VWW Profile Number J. Additional Descriptions for Void Stand Descriptions for Void Stand Descriptions Purchase Order # Purchase 15. Special Handling Instruction Special canding instruction Speci		ORECTOBEL, FLORIDA 34372	•									
a. FIRE-DAMAGED CHIPPED TIRES & TIRE METAL; OTR TIRES WMM Profile # 103134FL b. Marke Marke WMM Profile # WWW Profile Number C. Marke Marke WMM Profile # WWW Profile Number C. Marke Marke WMM Profile # WWW Profile Number d. Wishe Marke WMM Profile # WWW Profile Number J. Additional Descriptions for additional Descriptions for		11 Description of Waste Materials		Managara Sarak Andrews Co.	12. C	ontainers	13. Total	14. Unit				
WM Profile # 103134FL b. Maste Name WM Profile # VEW Profile Number C. Most Name WM Profile # WW Profile Number d. Veste Name WM Profile # WW Profile Number MM Profile # WW Profile Number J. Additional Descriptions for additional Descriptions for	E	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	DEC O TIDE SAFETA		No.	Type	Quantity		I. Misc. Comments			
MM Profile # 103134FL No. Type	N	a. FIRE-DAIVIAGED CHIPPED II	KES & TIRE METAL	L; OTR TIRES	M.	CAN	9.46	Wt. Wol.	7. dullivo			
MM Profile # WM Profile # WM Profile Number C. What Never WM Profile # WM Profile Number d. First Plants WM Profile # WM Profile Aunoter J. Additional Descriptions for wide Construction Special Handling Instruction	,	WM Profi	le# 103134Fl				DAY NA					
WM Profile # WAS Profile Number C. Winds Nova WM Profile # WAS Profile Number d. Was Profile # WAS Profile Number MM Profile # WAS Profile Number No. Type Grap Gray Wt./Vol. Comments WM Profile # WAS Profile Number No. Type Grap Gray Wt./Vol. Comments WM Profile # WAS Profile Number I. Additional Descriptions for red fill of the state of the stat	- 1		10313412		PSMP2.53516A							
R C. Where Notes WM Profile # Why Profile Number d. Visse New a WM Profile # Why Profile Number d. Visse New a WM Profile # Why Profile Number No. Type Total Oby. Wt./vol. Comments WM Profile # Why Profile Number 1. Additional Descriptions for red file of the state of t					No.	Type		Wt./Vol.	Comments			
C. Secret Nords WM Profile # WM Profile Number d. Visite Neure WM Profile # WM Profile Number No. Type Total Oty Wt./ Vol. Comments WM Profile # WM Profile Number 1. Additional Descriptions for Additional Descriptions for Additional Descriptions for Additional Descriptions for Additional Descriptions for Additional Descriptions Purchase Order # Purchase 15. Special Handling Instruction Instruction Special Handling Instruction Instruction Instruction Instruction Instruction Instruction Instruction Instruction Instruction Inst	- 1	WM Profile #	WM Pratin Numb	, SAZ								
WM Profile # Wiss Profile Number d. Waste Name WM Profile # Wiss Profile Number J. Additional Descriptions for additional Descriptions for additional Descriptions for additional Description Purchase Order # Purchase 15. Special Handling Instruction Instruction	^		*1 *1 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	24.	经租金产品的		Total					
MM Profile # WM Profile Aumber. 1. Additional Descriptions for redictional Description for rediction for redictional Description for rediction İ				No.	Type		Wt./-Vol.	Comments				
WM Profile # VVM Profile Number. J. Additional Descriptions for additional Descriptions for additional Description 15. Special Handling Instruction Special Han			WW Profile Numb	167	Marie Sp.		iderias compressos marks and the second					
WM Profile # WAS Profile Number. J. Additional Descriptions for additional Description for additional Description for additional Description for additional Description for additional Description for additional Description for additional Description for additional Description for the d		d. Whate Neare			****	Time	Total	34/6 /37/1				
1. Additional Descriptions for additional Description for additional Descri			•	. •		Type	Oty.	AACA AQI	Lommonts			
15. Special Handling Instruction Special Hand	ļ		WM Profile Numbe	ri in a saa								
15. Special Handling Instruction Purchase Order # Purchase		• •				al Location						
15. Special Handling Instruction Special Handling Instruction Purchase Order # Purchase 16. GENERATOR'S CERTIFICATE: 1 hereby certify that the above-dia accurately described, classified a printed Name 17. Transporter 1 Acknowledger Printed Name 18. Transporter 2 Acknowledgem Printed Name 19. Certificate of Final Treatment/Disposal 1 certify, on behalf of the above listed treatment facility, that to the best of my knowledge, the above-described waste was managed in compliance with all applicable laws, regulations, permits and licenses on the dates listed above. 20. Facility Owner or Operator: Certification of receipt of non-hazardous materials covered by this manifest.	- 1	rigino zeni izi izitatian				-	<u> </u>		Lovel			
Purchase Order # Purchase 15. GENERATOR'S CERTIFICATE: I hereby certify that the above-diaccurately described, classified a Printed Name 17. Transporter 1 Acknowledgem Printed Name Printed Name 18. Transporter 2 Acknowledgem Printed Name 19. Certificate of Final Treatment/Disposal I certify, on behalf of the above listed treatment facility, that to the best of my knowledge; the above-described waste was managed in compliance with all applicable laws, regulations, permits and licenses on the dates listed above. 20. Facility Owner or Operator: Certification of receipt of non-hazardous materials covered by this manifest.					•				revet			
Purchase Order # Purchase 16. GENERATOR'S CERTIFICATE: I hereby certify that the above-di accurately described, classified a Printed Name 17. Transporter 1 Acknowledger Printed Name 18. Transporter 2 Acknowledgem Printed Name 19. Certificate of Final Treatment/Disposal I certify, on behalf of the above listed treatment facility, that to the best of my knowledge; the above-described waste was managed in compliance with all applicable laws, regulations, permits and licenses on the dates listed above. 20. Facility Owner or Operator: Certification of receipt of non-hazardous materials covered by this manifest.	١	15. Special Handling Instruction										
16. GENERATOR'S CERTIFICATE: I hereby certify that the above-diaccurately described, classified a Printed Name 17. Transporter 1 Acknowledgem Printed Name 18. Transporter 2 Acknowledgem Printed Name 19. Certificate of Final Treatment/Disposal I certify, on behalf of the above listed treatment facility, that to the best of my knowledge, the above-described waste was managed in compliance with all applicable laws, regulations, permits and licenses on the dates listed above. 20. Facility Owner or Operator: Certification of receipt of non-hazardous materials covered by this manifest.		_ Special Handling footbuilty					* ***		tang ang terminak di kabupatèn kabupatèn kabupatèn kabupatèn kabupatèn kabupatèn kabupatèn kabupatèn kabupatèn Kabupatèn kabupatèn			
16. GENERATOR'S CERTIFICATE: I hereby certify that the above-diaccurately described, classified a Printed Name 17. Transporter 1 Acknowledgem Printed Name 18. Transporter 2 Acknowledgem Printed Name 19. Certificate of Final Treatment/Disposal I certify, on behalf of the above listed treatment facility, that to the best of my knowledge, the above-described waste was managed in compliance with all applicable laws, regulations, permits and licenses on the dates listed above. 20. Facility Owner or Operator: Certification of receipt of non-hazardous materials covered by this manifest.	-		~~~	OPI								
17. Transporter 1 Acknowledger Printed Name 18. Transporter 2 Acknowledgem Printed Name 19. Certificate of Final Treatment/Disposal I certify, on behalf of the above listed treatment facility, that to the best of my knowledge; the above-described waste was managed in compliance with all applicable laws, regulations, permits and licenses on the dates listed above. 20. Facility Owner or Operator: Certification of receipt of non-hazardous materials covered by this manifest.	-	Purchase Order # Purchase	~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~	1 -		VE NO.:	Emergeno	cy Contact				
17. Transporter 1 Acknowledger Printed Name 18. Transporter 2 Acknowledgem Printed Name 19. Certificate of Final Treatment/Disposal I certify, on behalf of the above listed treatment facility, that to the best of my knowledge; the above-described waste was managed in compliance with all applicable laws, regulations, permits and licenses on the dates listed above. 20. Facility Owner or Operator: Certification of receipt of non-hazardous materials covered by this manifest.		and the second s	2119	20								
17. Transporter 1 Acknowledger Printed Name 18. Transporter 2 Acknowledgem Printed Name 19. Certificate of Final Treatment/Disposal I certify, on behalf of the above listed treatment facility, that to the best of my knowledge; the above-described waste was managed in compliance with all applicable laws, regulations, permits and licenses on the dates listed above. 20. Facility Owner or Operator: Certification of receipt of non-hazardous materials covered by this manifest.			390						eve been fully and			
17. Transporter 1 Acknowledger Printed Name 18. Transporter 2 Acknowledgem Printed Name 19. Certificate of Final Treatment/Disposal I certify, on behalf of the above listed treatment facility, that to the best of my knowledge; the above-described waste was managed in compliance with all applicable laws, regulations, permits and licenses on the dates listed above. 20. Facility Owner or Operator: Certification of receipt of non-hazardous materials covered by this manifest.	t	7.00		20		ing to app	ilcable regu	iations.	Month Day Years			
Printed Name 18. Transporter 2 Acknowledgem Printed Name Month Day Yea 19. Certificate of Final Treatment/Disposal I certify, on behalf of the above listed treatment facility, that to the best of my knowledge; the above-described waste was managed in compliance with all applicable laws, regulations, permits and licenses on the dates listed above. 20. Facility Owner or Operator: Certification of receipt of non-hazardous materials covered by this manifest.	_		180			1	111	Carried States				
18. Transporter 2 Acknowledgem Printed Name 19. Certificate of Final Treatment/Disposal I certify, on behalf of the above listed treatment facility, that to the best of my knowledge; the above-described waste was managed in compliance with all applicable laws, regulations, permits and licenses on the dates listed above. 20. Facility Owner or Operator: Certification of receipt of non-hazardous materials covered by this manifest.	7 6	<u> </u>	10			1	† .					
Printed Name Month Day Yea 19. Certificate of Final Treatment/Disposal I certify, on behalf of the above listed treatment facility, that to the best of my knowledge; the above-described waste was managed in compliance with all applicable laws, regulations, permits and licenses on the dates listed above. 20. Facility Owner or Operator: Certification of receipt of non-hazardous materials covered by this manifest.	A.	Printed Name	a			J-16	Month Day Year					
Printed Name Month Day Yea 19. Certificate of Final Treatment/Disposal I certify, on behalf of the above listed treatment facility, that to the best of my knowledge; the above-described waste was managed in compliance with all applicable laws, regulations, permits and licenses on the dates listed above. 20. Facility Owner or Operator: Certification of receipt of non-hazardous materials covered by this manifest.	S	19. Tengenetar 2 Walneydadgam			9.46) 3.3	\$ 14 °					
19. Certificate of Final Treatment/Disposal I certify, on behalf of the above listed treatment facility, that to the best of my knowledge; the above-described waste was managed in compliance with all applicable laws, regulations, permits and licenses on the dates listed above. 20. Facility Owner or Operator: Certification of receipt of non-hazardous materials covered by this manifest.	8				,			1. 1	· 			
l certify, on behalf of the above listed treatment facility, that to the best of my knowledge; the above-described waste was managed in compliance with all applicable laws, regulations, permits and licenses on the dates listed above. 20. Facility Owner or Operator: Certification of receipt of non-hazardous materials covered by this manifest.	<u> </u>	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				_			Month Day Year			
l certify, on behalf of the above listed treatment facility, that to the best of my knowledge; the above-described waste was managed in compliance with all applicable laws, regulations, permits and licenses on the dates listed above. 20. Facility Owner or Operator: Certification of receipt of non-hazardous materials covered by this manifest.	+	10 Continue of Street			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							
applicable laws, regulations, permits and licenses on the dates listed above. 20. Facility Owner or Operator: Certification of receipt of non-hazardous materials covered by this manifest.	7			to the best of	manual and second							
20. Facility Owner or Operator: Certification of receipt of non-hazardous materials covered by this manifest.	ŝ	applicable laws, regulations, permits a	nd licenses on the date	ம் பட மest of my k s listed above.	nowledge, the a	pove-describ	ea waste w	as managed ir	ompliance with all			
Printed Name					ials covered by t	his manifest						
	;								Month Day Year			
			:	<u> </u>	<u> </u>							

White-TREATMENT, STORAGE, DISPOSAL FACILITY COPY

Blue- GENERATOR #2 COPY

Yellow- GENERATOR #1 COPY

Liberty Tire - Port St. Lucie

9675 Range Line Road Port St Lucie, FL 34987 Phone: (772)465-0477

1700549 Ticket:

Date: 7/3/2019

Time: 14:34:00 - 14:34:00

Scale

FTR-OUT/Port St. Route:

Lucie Outbound

Gross:53160

LB M Out

Tare:35640 Net:17520

LB M In LB

Dest: CUSTOMER/Customer purchase - C

Comment: WM OKEECHOBEE

Truck: PJTRUCKING

WM # 8115163

Dispatch Order:

0005577681

1. Customer/Generator Information and Certification

Customer: 0335740001/LTR FTR - Scale

9675 Range Line Rd

Port Saint Lucie, FL 34987-2110

Not Applicable County

Phone#

WM OKEECHOB!

Registration Number: Quantity

Unit

Rate

Amount

WRCDLSD Wire - Car Tire (Dirty) Loose by the Pb4,520.00

\$0.00

\$0.00

Remit to: Liberty Tire Recycling, LLC

Subtotal:

\$0.00

9675 Range Line Rd

Port Sr. Lucie, FL 34987

Total Amount:

\$0.00

I cert by that the information provided above is true and correct. I am aware that falsification of this manifest may result in suspension, revocation or denial of renewal of my generator registration.

Print Name

Item

Waste Tire Generator

*Signature





		A ID No. Manifest Doc No.				2. Page 1 c	f	TU	1	-		
	NON-HAZARDOUS MANIFEST	Generat	er's IU		Vumbe	4	Pag	e l	TL	444		
ŀ	3. Generator's Mailing Address:		Generator's Sit	e Address (If di	ferent tha	an mailing):	A. Manifes	t Number		<u> </u>		
	LIBERTY TIRE RECYCLING LLC -	PORT ST LUCIE						MNA	81	l15163		
	9675 RANGE LINE RD		Address		•			 	o Gonorat	or's ID		
	PORT ST LUCIE FL 34987		City, State, Zi	o koda			B. State Generator's ID State Generator's ID					
		4. Generator's Phone 772.456.0477 EXT 15					Control of the contro					
Ì	5. Transporter 1 Company Name		6. l				and Table Str					
	HARAVITIC	C	U	S EPA IO Nei	nber		C. State Tr			ate Tránspoi ansporter 1		
ŀ	7. Transporter 2 Company Name		8. 1									
	Transia Da Trampt 44404	VAAR		E. State Tra			ate Transpo					
			i.	F. Transpo	rter's Phor	ne Tr	ansporter 2	Phone				
	9. Designated Facility Name and Site	Address	10.	US EPA ID Nu	mber							
	OKEECHOBEE LANDFILL	, gr		IS EPA IO Nur			G. State Fa			ate Facility J)	
	10800 NW 128TH AVENUE		*	STEARS	noei		H. State Fa	cility Phon	ne 863	3-357-0111		
	OKEECHOBEE, FLORIDA 34972	<u> </u>										
G	11. Description of Waste Materials	1		12. Cont	ainers Type	13. Total Quantity	14. Unit Wt./Vol.		I. Misc. Commen	ts		
E	a. FIRE-DAMAGED CHIPPED T	RES & TIRE META	L: OTR TIRES		ä						•	
N E	a. The State of the Last		. -,		P	Can	8.70	Wr. Vo	Di	MYM	ire	
R		ile# 103134FL										
A	b. Wastegganne			1	io.	Туре	Total Qty.	Wt./Vo	1:	Coniment		
0	WM Profile#	WM Profile Numb	o@r	100								
"	c. Marke Blagge	*			lo.	Туре	Total	₩t./ Vo		Contineint	THE PARTY OF THE P	
	WM Profile #	WW Profile Num					Qty.					
ı	d. Waste Name	AFIALL DING MOINT	hand.	公部 85					300253 W. F23124000			
	· u. · Askerski radejila				to,	Type	Total Qty.	Wt./Vo		Comment	i	
1	WM Profile#	WM Profile Number										
	J. Additional Descriptions for Materials Listed Above				Disposa	l Location	7.7	1				
	z odugala Gescription		1 1			<u> </u>						
	****			Ce Gr					Level			
	15. Special Handling Instructions and	Additional Information		01	iu:					100		
	perchi Hendling Instrictions	Additional information		• •								
	premissioning and record											
	Purchase Order# Purchase Ords	er Municer	EMERG	ENCY CONTAC	r / PHO	NE NO.:	Emerkenc	y Contact	<u> </u>			
	16. GENERATOR'S CERTIFICATE:				4					: 		
	I hereby certify that the above-descri	bed materials are not I	nazardous waste	s as defined by	CFR Pa	rt 261 or ar	ny applicable	state law	, have bee	n fully and		
	accurately described, classified and pa		per condition fo	r transportatio							1	
	Printed Name		Signature '	'On behalf of"		71+1	1	e.	Mor	nth Day	Year	
Ţ	17. Transporter 1 Acknowledgement	of Receipt of Material	s		i		1	1, 4			<i>i</i>	
40.00	Printed Name		Signature			WE	IM		Mor	nth Day	Year	
3	18. Transporter 2 Acknowledgement	of Receipt of Material	s / ·				/	V.,-			,,	
1	Printed Name 🦂 🔏		Signature	Į.	· '		***	- 1 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Moi	nth Day	Year	
: 1	1/1					·			a .			
	19. Certificate of Final Treatment/Dis											
Ā	I certify, on behalf of the above listed			ny knowledge,	the abo	ove-describ	ed waste w	as manage	ed in comp	liance with all	l	
1	app icable laws, regulations, permits				11.			<u></u>				
	20. Facility Owner or Operator: Cert	rication of receipt of n		ateriais covere	a by thi	s manifest.					1	
7	Printed Name		Signature						Mo	nth Day	Year	
	White TREATMENT STORAGE DISPO	2641 5401177/0007/		IEPATOP #2 CO	2004	 		0			1	

r Liberly Tire - Port St. Lucie 9675 Range Line Road

Port St Lucie, FL 34987 Phone: (772)465-0477

Ticket:

1700554

Date: 7/3/2019

Time: 14:35:00 - 14:35:00

Scale LB M Out

FTR-OUT/Port St. Route:

Gross:53200 Tare:31380

LB M In Net:31820

LB

Lucie Outbound

Dest: CUSTOMER/Customer purchase - C

Dispatch Order:

0005577686

Comment: WM OKEECHOBEE

Truck: PJTRUCKING

WM#8115164

1. Customer/Generator Information and Certification

Customer: 0335740001/LTR FTR - Scale

9675 Range Line Rd

Port Saint Lucie, FL 34987-2110

County

Not Applicable

Unit

Phone#

Registration Number:

WM OKEECHOBI Amount

Item WRCDLSD Wire - Car Tire (Dirty) Loose by the Pol,820.00

Rate \$0.00

\$0.00

Remit to: Liberty Tire Recycling, LLC

9675 Range Line Rd Port St. Lucie, FL 34987

\$0.00

Total Amount:

Subtotal:

\$0.00

I cert by that the information provided above is true and correct. I am aware that falsification of this manifest may result in suspension, revocation or denial of renewal of my generator registration.

Quantity

Print Name

Waste Tire Generator

*Signature





	NON-HAZARDOUS MANIFEST	1. Generator's US EPA ID No.		Manifest Doc No.		2. Page 1 o	of 🕌	UTOA		
;	MOM-HATHUDOD MININES!	Generat	(c) fs10	Numb	or -	Pag	œ 1	K 500		
Ì	3. Generator's Mailing Address:		Generator's Site Addr	ess (If different t	han mailing):	A. Manifes	st Number			
	LIBERTY TIRE RECYCLING LLC -	PORT ST LUCIE				W	MNA	8115164		
-	9675 RANGE LINE RD		Address			B. State Generator's ID				
	PORT ST LUCIE FL 34987		Olty, State, Zip Code				State Ge	neretor's ID		
		6.0477 EXT 15	·			A MARIE AND A MARIE AND A MARIE AND A MARIE AND A MARIE AND A MARIE AND A MARIE AND A MARIE AND A MARIE AND A				
	5. Transporter 1 Company Name		6. US EPA	ID Number						
	THE PARTY	P	US EPA	ID Number			ansporter's ID orter's Phone	State Transporter (D		
ł	7. Transporter 2 Company Name	120	8. US EPA	ID Number		Server stage demonstration of	n ter s Priorie	and appropriate and appropriat		
		•				AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF	ansporter's ID	THE PERSON NAMED AND POST OF THE PERSON OF T		
ĺ	PJETRUCKIN	#25 C 224	10 Number		F. Transpo	rter's Phone	Transporter 2 Fhone			
ļ	9. Designated Facility Name and Site	10. US EP/	A ID Number							
	OKEECHOBEE LANDFILL	let ripa	ID Number		G. State Fa	cility ID	State Facility ID			
	10800 NW 128TH AVENUE		Private March at Description and April 2015	The Column Column	TO NEW YORK OF THE PARTY OF THE	H. State Fa	cility Phone	863-357-0111		
	OKEECHOBEE, FLORIDA 34972	'								
}				12. Cor	ntainers	13. Total	14. Unit			
G	11. Description of Waste Materials			No.	Type	Quantity	Wt./Vol.	I. Misc. Comments		
N	a. FIRE-DAMAGED CHIPPED TI	RES & TIRE META	L; OTR TIRES	io.	ma	15.91	Wt./JVok	Dirty dire		
Ε	1177				LM1		B B	VIII WIFC		
R A	b. Waste Name	ile# 103134FL		WOOTEN STREET						
T	Dr. compression			No.	Туре	Total Oty.	Wt./Vol.	Comments		
O	WM Profile #	WM Profile Numb	Serie			TO THE STATE OF TH				
R	c. Waxie Rame	VOIV: FIC. Sign (VAI)) .			Total				
				No	Туре	Qty.	Wt / Vol.	Comments		
	WM Profile #	WM Profile Num	ber :							
	d. Waste Name				77. 4	Total	10/L-1/11/1			
				No.	Туре	City.	Wt./Vol:	Comments		
	WM Profile #	Wat Profile Number	30							
	J. Additional Descriptions for Mater	ials Listed Above		K. Dispos	al Location					
	feldirional Description			Cell		<u> </u>		Lovel		
				Grid				Level		
	15. Special Handling Instructions and	Additional Information	n	,1	-					
	special Hondhay Instructions									
	Purchase Order# Purchase Ordo	er Number	EMERGENCY C	ONTACT / PHO	ONE NO.:	Emergenc	y Contact			
ĺ	. 16. GENERATOR'S CERTIFICATE:									
	I hereby certify that the above-describ							ve been fully and		
	accurately described, classified and pa	ackageu and are in pro	Signature "On bel		rung to app	iicabie regui	auons.	Month Day Year		
				(11)	THY	111	<i>(</i>)			
Ţ	17. Transporter 1 Acknowledgement	of Receipt of Material	S		1					
R A	/ Printed Name		Signature	0 -	111/1	111/		Month Day Year		
5	V I I I I		<u> </u>	7 1	11/1	1111	<u>.,,</u>			
O,	18. Transporter 2 Adknowledgement	of Receipt of Material		P. /				, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
T E	Printed Name		Signature					Month Day Year		
P.		<u> </u>		<u> </u>		<u> </u>				
F	19. Certificate of Final Treatment/Dis	•								
A C	I certify, on behalf of the above listed applicable laws, regulations, permits			viedge, the ab	ove-describ	ed waste w	as managed in	compliance with all		
L	20. Facility Owner or Operator: Certi			covered hv th	nis manifest	1.				
1	Printed Name	E	Signature	23.2.24 87 61				Month Day Year		
Y		<i>x</i>								
				 				<u>. </u>		

White-TREATMENT, STORAGE, DISPOSAL FACILITY COPY

Liberty Tire - Port St. Lucie 9675 Range Line Road Port St Lucie, FL 34987 Phone: (772)465-0477 Truck: PJTRUCKING Comment: WM OKEECHOBEE

1700555 Ticket: Date: 7/3/2019

Time: 14:37:00 - 14:37:00

Scale

Gross:52540

LB M Out

Tare:33880 LB M In Net:18660

LB

Dest: CUSTOMER/Customer purchase - C

FTR-OUT/Port St.

Lucie Outbound

Dispatch Order:

0005577688

WM # 8115165 1. Customer/Generator Information and Certification

Customer: 0335740001/LTR FTR - Scale

9675 Range Line Rd

Port Saint Lucie, FL 34987-2110

Not Applicable County

Phone#

WM OKEECHOBI

Quantity

Route:

Registration Number: Unit

Rate \$0.00 Amount

WRCDLSD Wire - Car Tire (Dirty) Loose by the Pb&,660.00

Remit to: Liberty Tire Recycling, LLC

9675 Range Line Rd

Port St. Lucie, FL 34987

Total Amount:

Subtotal:

\$0.00

\$0.00

I certify that the information provided above is true and correct. I am aware that falsification of this manifest may result in suspension, revocation or denial of renewal of my generator registration.

Print Mame

Waste Tire Generator

*Signature

\$0.00



NON-HAZARDOUS MANIFEST (3) P



		1. Generator's US EPA	A ID No. M	anifest Doc N	lo.	2. Page 1 o	of 🏻	(V				
	NON-HAZARDOUS MANIFEST	Generat	or's ID 🐇 🧢 💮	Numb	er	Pag	e '	IF 21	1			
	3. Generator's Mailing Address:		Generator's Site Addre	SS (If different t	han mailing):	A. Manifes	st Number	01151	<u> </u>			
	LIBERTY TIRE RECYCLING LLC -	- PORT ST LUCIE			WMNA 8115165							
	9675 RANGE LINE RD	Address					Generator's ID					
	PORT ST LUCIE FL 34987	City, State, Zip Code			State Generator's ID							
	4. Generator's Phone 772.45 5. Transporter 1 Company Name	56.0477 EXT 15	6. US EPA I	ID Number								
	dila and unit					C. State Transporter ID State Transporter ID						
	CHITTY	<u> </u>	USTHAT	D Number				Transpo				
	7. Transporter 2 Company Name	-«.	8. US EPA I	D Number	Amendment of the second state of the second							
	Trans De Compatible	100	. US LPA I	D Number		E. State Transporter & D F. Transporter & Phone Transporter 2 Phone						
	9. Designated Facility Name and Site	ID Number		F. Transpo		Transpo	I (87 Z. P	none				
	OKEECHOBEE LANDFILL		10. US EPA			G. State Fa		State Fa	icility IO	<u> </u>		
	10300 NW 128TH AVENUE		US EPA I	D Number	· , · · · .	f	acility Phone	863-357				
	OKEECHOBEE, FLORIDA 3497	2		31. 19 16. 33					B WH			
		<u> </u>										
G	11. Description of Waste Materials			No.	Type	13. Total Quantity	14. Unit Wt./Vol.	I. Misc	. Comments	5		
E	a. FIRE-DAMAGED CHIPPED T	IRES & TIRE META	L; OTR TIRES	}		Am	No.		1.4.1.3			
N E				N.	(an	9.33	· Wty Vol.	Dirth	M	16		
R	WM Prof	file# 103134FL										
A T	b. Waste Name		**	No.	Type	Total	Wt./Vol	Con	iments			
0					Canadan marungan ma	Qty.	SSIGNESI SAPROTENZA: ARMAI	III III II A TANGONING WANDONING	ETICONILISMONT HANKS	SI KUMUNUNGA ATA		
R	WM Profile #	WW Profile Numb	S.	Serie medical de la composition della composition della composition della composition della composition della composition della composition della composition della composition della composition della composition della composition della composition della composition della composition della composition della composition della composition della composition della compositio								
	c. Wasta Nama			No.	Туре	Total Qty.	Wt./ Vol.	Con	ments			
	WM Profile #	WM Profile Numi	ier	outparent and a								
	d. Waste Marrie			19331021194443073079	DIMENSIONE TO BERNINGS OF	Total	MILITARY MINISTER STATE OF THE	CHACALLY IN THE PROPERTY.	THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	MERICALORISE		
				No.	Type	Ciy.	Wt./ Vol.	Con	nments			
	WM Profile#	VVM Profile bumbe	P.									
	J. Additional Descriptions for Mater	rials Listed Above	• .	K. Dispos	al Location							
	Additional Description			Cell			*	Level		·		
	**			Grid				Level				
	15. Special Handling Instructions and	Additional Information	· ·			•				•		
	Special Handling Instructions											
					<u> </u>			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
	Purchase Order# Purchase Orde	er Number	EMERGENCY CO	ONTACT / PH	ONE NO.:	Emergena	y Contact					
	16. GENERATOR'S CERTIFICATE:			()			en de la composition de la composition de la composition de la composition de la composition de la composition La composition de la composition de la composition de la composition de la composition de la composition de la					
	I hereby certify that the above-descri accurately described, classified and p							ave been fully	and			
	Printed Name	ackagea and are in pro	Signature "On beh		. 400	~#\".# " "		Month #	Day	Year		
				11	7 (14)	1 1	C.,	/ / / .	1	1		
T	17. Transporter 1 Acknowledgement	of Receipt of Materials				<u> </u>			- } .			
A _N	Printed Name		Signature	1 1	111/1	11/1		-Month	Day	Year		
5	18. Transporter 2 Acknowledgement	of Receipt of Materials	1/4	- I	** * * * ** *	1 1			*			
R T	Printed Name		Signature		· · · .	<u> </u>		Month	Day	Year		
E										:		
-	19. Certificate of Final Treatment/Di	sposal										
s A	I certify, on behalf of the above listed	and the second s	t to the best of my know	ledge, the al	ove-describ	oed waste w	as managed	in compliance	with all			
C 1	applicable laws, regulations, permits								· · ·			
L	20. Facility Owner or Operator: Cert	ification of receipt of n		covered by tl	nis manifest					*		
T Y	Printed Name		Signature					Month	Day	Year		
			<u> </u>									

White-TREATMENT, STORAGE, DISPOSAL FACILITY COPY Pink- FACILITY USE ONLY

Blue- GENERATOR #2 COPY

Yellow- GENERATOR #1 COPY

Liberty Tire - Port St. Lucie
9675 Range Line Road
Pert St Lucie, FL 34987
Phone: (772)465-0477
, ,
Truck: PJTRUCKING

1700557 Ticket:

Date: 7/3/2019

Time: 14:38:00 - 14:38:00

Scale

Gross:56200

LB M Out Tare:35560 LB M In

FTR-OUT/Port St. Lucie Outbound

Net:20640

LB

Dest: CUSTOMER/Customer purchase - C

Dispatch Order:

0005577689

Comment: WM OKEECHOBEE

WM # 8115160

1. Customer/Generator Information and Certification

Customer: 0335740001/LTR FTR - Scale

9675 Range Line Rd

Port Saint Lucie, FL 34987-2110

County

Not Applicable

Phone#

WM OKEECHOBI

Quantity

Route:

Unit

Registration Number:

Rate

Amount

WRCDLSD Wire - Car Tire (Dirty) Loose by the P201,640.00

Remit to: Liberty Tire Recycling, LLC

9075 Range Line Rd

Port St. Lucie, FL 34987

\$0.00

\$0.00 \$0.00

Subtotal:

Total Amount:

\$0.00

I certify that the information provided above is true and correct. I am aware that falsification of this manifest may result in suspension, revocation or denial of renewal of my generator registration.

Print Name

Waste Tire Generator

*Signature





\exists		1. Generator's US EPA ID	No. M	lanifest Doc N	JO.	2. Page 1 of						
	NON-HAZARDOUS MANIFEST	Generator's		Numb		Pag		x 499				
	3. Generator's Mailing Address: LIBERTY TIRE RECYCLING LLC —		nerator's Site Addre	SS (If different t	han mailing):	A. Manifes	* 1,5 (1) (1) (1)	8115	8115160			
	9675 RANGE LINE RD		dress		WMNA							
		i				B. State Generator's ID						
	PORT ST LUCIE FL 34987		y, State, Zip Code				. : State Ge	nerator's i	Ð .·	•		
-		56.0477 EXT 15	·	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	No served class commercial	FEFER COMPLETE SILVERS					
	5. Transporter 1 Company Name	6	. US EPA I	D Number								
	1 1 b Ext	VICE	US FPA I	D. Number C. State Transporter's ID State Transporter D. Transporter's Phone Transporter 1. F								
•	7. Transporter 2 Company Name	. 8	. US EPA I	D Number								
1	The state of the s	The same of the sa						Store	Transpor	moranico Mobili		
	Tallow on the Company (Volta) (D Number			ansporter's ID rter's Phone		orter 2 P					
}	9. Designated Facility Name and Site	Address 1	0. US EPA	ID Number		sie sie sie sie sie sie sie sie sie sie	iter 3 Filone	TORON CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY O	AND SHORE THE AND SHORE			
	OKEECHOBEE LANDFILL	Address J	U. USEFA	ID Rumber								
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	445 60 6	D Number		G. State Fa	icility ID		Facility IC)		
	10800 NW 128TH AVENUE			(1) (4(N)) (1)(C)		H. State Fa	icility Phone	863-35	7-0111			
	OKEECHOBEE, FLORIDA 34972	2										
G	11. Description of Waste Materials	12. Coi	tainers Type	13. Total Quantity	14. Unit Wt./Vol.	I. Mi	isc. Comment	ts				
Ε	a. FIRE-DAMAGED CHIPPED T	Ao.			1619	2 . s						
N					can	0.32	wary you.	DIY	NV	IKE		
E R	WM Prof	ile# 103134FL										
				SHILL CONT. PSIAN (III)	AMERICAN MERCHANICAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PERCHANICAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF T	NAMES OF TAXABLE PARTY	Totalik is a saturo in inscreto in		ACTOR ISSUES LA LA COMPANION DE LA COMPANION D	HANNE BURNING		
7	b. Vvasie danie	Property of the second		No.	Type	Total Qty.	Wt./ Vol.	Co	mments			
0	WM Profile#	WM Profile Number.				10E-10-11		997 PARTON				
R		AAIAL CAMBINE ARREST					AMARON PARAMETERS	新教教学会第				
	c. Miste Nerse			No.	Туре	Total	Wt./Vol.	Co	mmänts			
				14072 35.2530000	SCHOOL STATE OF THE STATE OF TH	Cry.	adebassassassassassassass	a en una marco suas.	SERVE STREET, GARAGE	OMBA OF PROPERTY		
	WM Profile #	WM Profile Number										
	d. Waste Mamo		•	No.	Type	Total Cty.	Wt./ Vol.	Co	·mments			
1					SANCE PROPERTY OF THE	STATE THE PROPERTY OF THE	an service and the contract of	****************	HERRICAN AND PROPERTY.	Parlymen inse		
	WM Profile #											
	J. Additional Descriptions for Mater	K. Disposal Location										
	Additional Difection	•					- :	Loyel				
		•		Cell				Level		٦		
			Grid		. 4		· · · · · ·					
	15. Special Handling Instructions and	Additional Information			* . *							
	Special Handling Instructions .											
	Purchase Order # Purchase Ords	er Nimmber	EMERGENCY CO	ONTACT / PHO	ONE NO.:	Frnergeno	v-Contact					
		20.000					7 ,44		 			
	16. GENERATOR'S CERTIFICATE:											
	I hereby certify that the above-described materials are not hazardous wastes as defined by CFR Part 261 or any applicable state law, have been fully and accurately described, classified and packaged and are in proper condition for transportation according to applicable regulations.											
	Printed Name	ackaged and are in proper	Signature "On beh		rung to app	nicabienean	ations.	Month	Day	Veen		
	Printed Name	With the state of	Signatule On bein	an O	* \$. #	\$ t \	. 0	World	Day	Year		
	47 T	of December of Metable	364			***		1 7 1	- 18VC	* . <u>R</u>		
T R	17. Transporter 1 Acknowledgement	or Receipt or Materials			1			T				
A N	Printed Name		Signature	and the second		My Annual Committee (1 . 1	Month	Day	Year-		
5	A 1/22 / 25 / 25 / 25 / 25 / 25 / 25 / 25			3 }	3	***	i contrain	.₹	Ci market			
0	18. Transporter 2 Acknowledgement	18. Transporter 2 Acknowledgement of Receipt of Materials				<u> </u>	,	<u> </u>	1	,		
R T	Printed Name		Signature		·			Month	Day	Year		
E												
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		
F	19. Certificate of Final Treatment/Dis											
A C	I certify, on behalf of the above listed			ledge, the al	ove-descril	oed waste w	as managed i	n compliand	e with all			
l	applicable laws, regulations, permits	<u> </u>										
Ļ	20. Facility Owner or Operator: Cert	covered by th	nis manifest			<u> </u>						
Ţ	Printed Name		Signature					Month	Day	Year		
'			1 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·									
	1					*						

White-TREATMENT, STORAGE, DISPOSAL FACILITY COPY
Pink-FACILITY USE ONLY

Blue- GENERATOR #2 COPY Gold- TRANSPORTER #1 COPY Yellow- GENERATOR #1 COPY

5577689

"Liberty Tire - Port St. Lucie

9675 Range Line Road Port St Lucie, FL 34987

Phone: (772)465-0477

Truck: PJTRUCKING

Ticket:

1700561

Date: 7/3/2019

Time: 14:40:00 - 14:40:00

Scale

Gross:44840

LB M Out

Tare:32360

LB M In

Net:12480 LB

Dispatch Order:

Lucie Outbound Dest: CUSTOMER/Customer purchase - C

FTR-OUT/Port St.

0005577693

Comment: WM OKEECHOBEE

WM # 8115167

1. Customer/Generator Information and Certification

Customer: 0335740001/LTR FTR - Scale

9675 Range Line Rd

Port Saint Lucie, FL 34987-2110

County

Not Applicable

Phone#

Registration Number: Unit

WM OKEECHOBI

Item

Quantity

Rate

\$0.00

Amount

WRCDLSD Wire - Car Tire (Dirty) Loose by the Pb4,480.00

Remit to: Liberty Tire Recycling, LLC

9675 Range Line Rd

Port St. Lucie, FL 34987

Subtotal:

\$0.00

Total Amount:

\$0.00

\$0.00

I certify that the information provided above is true and correct. I am aware that falsification of this manifest may result in suspension, revocation or denial of renewal of my generator registration.

Print Name

Waste Tire Generator

*Signature



MASIL IMPOSEMENT	JN-HAZ				MIF	LO I	<u> </u>			
NON-HAZARDOUS MANIFEST	ienerator's US EPA ID No. Generator's ID	Manifest Doo Num		2. Page 1	of Par	L#5	0			
B. Generator's Mailing Address: LIBERTY TIRE RECYCLING LLC — POR	Generator's	s Site Address (If different	A. Manife	st Number	81151					
9675 RANGE LINE RD PORT ST LUCIE FL 34987 I. Generator's Phone 772.456.04	Address City, Stare	, Zep Code ,			B. State G	 ienerator's ID nerator's ID				
. Transporter 1 Company Name	6.	US EPA ID Number	<u> </u>							
7. Transporter 2 Company Name		US EPA ID Number		C. State Transporter's ID State Trans D. Transporter's Phone Transporter						
ranso Pierte Company Name	V) 8.	US EPA ID Number US EPA ID Number		E. State T	ransporter's ID					
D. Designated Facility Name and Site Addre DKEECHOBEE LANDFILL LO800 NW 128TH AVENUE	10.	US EPA ID Number		F. Transporter's Phone G. State Facility ID		Transpo State Fa	cility:10			
DKEECHOBEE, FLORIDA 34972				H. State F	acility Phone	863-357	-0111			
1. Description of Waste Materials	Parameter and the Control of the Con	12. C	ontainers Type	13. Total Quantity	14. Unit Wt./Vol.	I. Misc.	Comments			
. FIRE-DAMAGED CHIPPED TIRES		CON	6.24	Way vol.	Dirty	/Wi				
WM Profile # . Neste Name ** *********************************	103134FL	No.	Тура	Total Qty.	Wt./Vol.	Con	ments			
WM Profile # W/F	VI Profila Number									
	M Profile Number	No.	Туре	Totál City.	Wt./Vol.	Con	iments			
. Wasto Name WM Profile # . WW	i Provida Simonbar	No.	Type	Total Qty	Wt./ Vol.	Corr	inients			
Additional Descriptions for Materials Lis			sal Location							
		Cell Grid				Level				
5. Special Handling Instructions and Additional Handling Instructions	ional Information									
rurchase Order # Purchase Order Nur	mber EME	RGENCY CONTACT / PH	ONE NO.:	Ernergen	cy Contact					
16. GENERATOR'S CERTIFICATE: I hereby certify that the above-described materials are not hazardous wastes as defined by CFR Part 261 or any applicable state law, have been fully and accurately described, described, described and packaged and are in proper condition for transportation according to applicable regulations. Printed Name Signature "On behalf of" Month Day Apply Rear										
7. Transporter 1 Acknowledgement of Rec							Day 1			
Printed Name	Signatu	re	The state of the s	M		Month	Day 1			
8. Transporter 2 Acknowledgement of Rec Printed Name	eipt of Materials Signatu	re .		1		Month	Day			
9. Certificate of Final Treatment/Disposal				<u> </u>			<u></u>			
ertify, on behalf of the above listed treatn			L				المطنان			

White-TREATMENT, STORAGE, DISPOSAL FACILITY COPY

Blue- GENERATOR #2 COPY

Yellow- GENERATOR #1 COPY

Year

Pink- FACILITY USE ONLY

Printed Name

Gold-TRANSPORTER #1 COPY

Signature

5577693

Liberty Tire - Port St. Lucie Ticket: 1699617 9675 Range Line Road Date: 7/3/2019 Post St Lučie, FL 34987 Time: 13:32:45 - 13:33:49 Phone: (772)465-0477 Scale Gross:84140 LB M Out Truck: POTR 17 Tare:35720 LB M In Net:48420 LB Dest: CUSTOMER/Customer purchase - C Dispatch Order: Comment: CT SHREDS / TRL 43 0005572726 WM #8115170 1. Customer/Generator Information and Certification Customer: 0335740001/LTR FTR - Scale 9675 Range Line Rd County Not Applicable Phone# Port Saint Lucie, FL 34987-2110 Registration Number: CT SHREDS / TRI Quantity Unit Rate Amount Item \$0.00 \$0.00 DISPOSALSD Shred Disposal / Transfer by the Ton 24.21 Subtotal: \$0.00 Remit to: Liberty Tire Recycling, LLC 9675 Range Line Rd \$0.00 Port St. Lucie, FL 34987 Total Amount: I certify that the information provided above is true and correct. I am aware that falsification of this manifest may result in suspension, revocation or denial of renewal of my generator registration. *Signature Waste Tire Generator Print Name



	В	1. Generator's US EP.	A ID No.	Manifest Doc N	lo.	2. Page 1 of TEL					
	NON-HAZARDOUS MANIFEST	Generat	or's (0	Numb	er	Pag	· i .	7 43			
	3. Generator's Mailing Address:		Generator's Site Addi	ess (If different t	han mailing):	A. Manife	st Number	0115170			
	LIBERTY TIRE RECYCLING LLC -	PORT ST LUCIE				W	MNA	811517	0		
	9675 RANGE LINE RD		Address.			B. State Generator's ID					
	PORT ST LUCIE FL 34987		City, State, Zig Code			State Generator's ID					
		66.0477 EXT 15	C UC FDA	ID November	<u> </u>	OF THE PARTY OF TH		landiplika in Campunga in Arrago.	A110 - 2.05 - 20 - 20 - 20 - 20 - 20 - 20 - 20 -		
	5. Transporter 1 Company Name	Co		ID Number		C. State Ti	ransporter's II	D i State Tra	nsporter ID		
	in Cold Property North	L		10 Number		· TOTAL CONTRACTOR AND CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	orter's Phone	Augustina The State of Augustina	er i Phone		
	7. Transporter 2 Company Name		8. US EPA	ID Number					house compliment of property of the		
	Powerwood	nt koad	ON EPA	10 Number			ransporter's II orter's Phone		nsporter ID ter 2 Phone		
	9. Designated Facility Name and Site	Address	10. US EP.	A ID Number		oriele de			Committee of the North Total Contract of the C		
	OKEECHOBEE LANDFILL		16.006	ID Number	* 4	G. State F	acility ID	in State Fac	lity 10		
	10300 NW 128TH AVENUE		OJ GPA	manamuet.		H. State F	acility Phone	863-357-0	D111		
	OKEECHOBEE, FLORIDA 34972										
G	11. Description of Waste Materials		Toronto and the second	12. Cor No.	ntainers Type	13. Total Quantity	14. Unit Wt./Vol.	I. Misc. C	omments		
E	a. FIRE-DAMAGED CHIPPED T	IRES & TIRE META	L; OTR TIRES	•	. (nital		Clk:	casta		
E				No.	WF	24-4	Wt. Vol.	9/11	reds		
R	WM Prof	ile# 103134FL									
A T	b. Weste Name			No.	Type	Tota) Gty:	Wr./ Vol.	Comr	nents		
0	WM Profile # WM Profile Number										
r.	c. Másta Neme		***	26/08PHE PROPUNTAN	DATE PRINCES OF ARCHIN	/ Total	INTERNATIONAL PROPERTY NAMED IN COLUMN	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON	1.0250000-2500000-2500		
				No.	Type	QIV.	Wt./Vol.	Conn	nents		
	WM Profile #	WM Profile Numi	Der .		i ingle e i g						
	d. Waste Damer			No.	Туре	Total	Wt./ Vol.	Come	nents		
					Atumus accomus in	Qiv.	EMERIEWAD-SERVICE SWIFT BUTCH	Curtary Market Day (Control of Control of Co	ehata kundunan para siju palasa		
		WW Profile Number	nr .	V Dispos	al Location						
	J. Additional Descriptions for Materials Listed Above			K. Dispos	ai Location						
			Cell				Level				
				Grid							
	15. Special Handling Instructions and Additional Information										
	 Special Herming Instructions Special Herming Instructions 										
	Purchase Order# Purchase Orde	er Minister	EMERGENCY C	ONTACT / PHO	ONE NO	Emerson	ny Contact				
	16. GENERATOR'S CERTIFICATE:		22				oy was reason				
	I hereby certify that the above-descri	oed materials are not h	azardous wastes as def	ined by CFR P	art 261 or a	iny applicable	e state law. h	ave been fully a	nd		
	accurately described, classified and p		per condition for transp	ortation acco				1			
	Printed Name		Signature "On bel	nalf of"	1917	11	NP P		Day Year		
_	17. Transporter 1 Acknowledgement	of Receipt of Materials	<u> </u>	* *	14 44		A State of S	1 3 3	2 111		
R	Printed Name	or neceipt or iviaterials	Signature					Month ∯ ")	Day A Year		
N S &	A Transport Color		V								
Đ.	18. Transporter 2 Acknowledgement	of Receipt of Materials					* . *		\$ *		
P. T	Printed Name		Signature		1 4 7 1			Month I	Day Year		
R.											
	19. Certificate of Final Treatment/Dis	posal						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
F A	I certify, on behalf of the above listed			vledge, the ab	ove-describ	oed waste w	as managed i	n compliance w	ith all		
1	applicable laws, regulations, permits and licenses on the dates listed above. 20. Facility Owner or Operator: Certification of receipt of non-hazardous materials covered by this manifest.										
i		TICATION OF RECEIPT OF N		covered by th	ns manitest	•		- Admired 1			
ÿ	Printed Name		Signature					Month I	Day Year		
	White-TREATMENT, STORAGE, DISPO	SAL FACILITY COPY	Blue- GENERATO	R #2 COPY		Ye	llow- GENERA	TOR #1 COPY	- 1		

Liberty Tire - Port St. Lucie Ticket: 9675 Range Line Road Date: 7/3/2019 Time: 15:12:38 - 15:32:39 Port St Lucie, FL 34987 Scale Phone: (772)465-0477 Gross:82600 LB M Out Tare:37340 LB M In Truck: POTR 32 Net:45260 LB Dest: CUSTOMER/Customer purchase - C Comment: CT SHREDS / TRL 001 Dispatch Order: 0005572727 WM #8115171 1. Customer/Generator Information and Certification Customer: 0335740001/LTR FTR - Scale 9675 Range Line Rd County Not Applicable Phone# Port Saint Lucie, FL 34987-2110 CT SHREDS / TRI Registration Number: Unit Rate Amount Quantity Item \$0.00 \$0.00 DISPOSALSD Shred Disposal / Transfer by the Ton 22.63 \$0.00 Subtotal: Remit to: Liberty Tire Recycling, LLC 9675 Range Line Rd Total Amount: \$0.00 Port St. Lucie, FL 34987 I certify that the information provided above is true and correct. I am aware that falsification of this manifest may result in suspension, revocation or denial of renewal of my generator registration. *Signature Waste Tire Generator Print Name



NON-HAZARDOUS MANIFEST

	1. Generator's US EPA		PA ID No. Manifest Doc No. 2		2. Page 1	of '*	TK	TEL			
	NON-HAZARDOUS MANIFEST	Generator's ID			Nurabet		Page		32 001		
	3. Generator's Mailing Address:		Generator's Site Address ((f different than mailing):		A. Manifest Number		7 1				
	LIBERTY TIRE RECYCLING LLC -	PORT ST LUCIE					w	MNA	8115	171	
	9675 RANGE LINE RD	(Address -	* *	1.1.1				 Generator's	ID.	
	PORT ST LUCIE FL 34987	¥	City, State	. Ziyi Code					enerator's	-	•
	4. Generator's Phone 772.45	56.0477 EXT 15									
	5. Transporter 1 Company Name		6.	US EPA ID	Number						
	CONTRACTOR NOTELY	P		US EPA ID	Number :			ransporter's I		Trahsport	
ŀ	7. Transporter 2. Company Name	·	8.	US EPA ID		<u> </u>	D. Transp	orter's Phone	Trans	parter 1 P	hone
	√)		0.	·			F State T	ransporter's I	D State	Transpor	toc IO
	thater of the	' KMa		US EPA ID	Number			orter's Phone		porter 2 F	
Ì	9. Designated Facility Name and Site	Address	10.	US EPA I	D Number						
	OKEECHOBEE LANDFILL							acility ID	State	Facility ID)
ĺ	10800 NW 128TH AVENUE			US EPA ID	Mumber		H. State F	acility Phone		57-0111	
ł	OKEECHOBEE, FLORIDA 34972	2									
G	11. Description of Waste Materials					ntainers	13. Total Quantity	14. Unit	І. м	isc. Comment	S
Ε	a. FIRE-DAMAGED CHIPPED TI	RES & TIRE META	I · OTR TIR	FS	No.	Туре	Qualitity	Wt./Vol.		- 10	
N	a. The Divinged Chill Feb 1	ines & fine mera	L, OIR III		Nο.	W	LLUK	Wt./ Vol.	Sh	reds	.
E R	WM Prof	ile# 103134FL									
A	b. Waste Namo				20222000000000000000000000000000000000	COMBINATION SESSED OF			II SPARIAMENTALIYE	ALL CONTRACTOR	
т	E.A.				No.	Туре	Total Qty.	Wc./ Vol.	Co	omments	
0	WM Profile #	WM Profile Numb	7007		270070						
R	c. Waste Home	THIS I A MICHAEL PROSE				#59340145WH71655	Total	PERMICAPAN			
					No.	Туре	Qty.	: Wt: / Mol.	Co	animents	
	WM Profile #	VVVI Profile Num	b e r								
	d. Waste Name					-	Total				
		÷			No.	Type	Qiy.	Wt./ Vol.	Co	ments	
		WW Profile Number	211		FEBRUA				BEALS.		
	J. Additional Descriptions for Mater	ials Listed Above	900		K. Dispos	al Location					,
	Aedicensi Descr ption		٠,		6.0	· .	<u></u>				
	**************************************				Cell Grid				Level		
Ì	15. Special Handling Instructions and	Additional Information			1 3114				·	:	
	Special Headling Institutions								•		
İ	Purchase Order # Purchase Orde	e Number	EME	RGENCY CON	ITACT / PHO	ONE NO.:	Emergena	cy Contact			
ı	16. GENERATOR'S CERTIFICATE:										
	I hereby certify that the above-describ	ed materials are not i	nazardous was	stes as define	ed by CFR Pa	art 261 or a	ny applicable	e state law, h	ave been fu	lly and	
-	accurately described, classified and pa	ackaged and are in pro	per condition	for transpor	tation accor	rding to app	olicable regu	lations.			in
	Printed Name		Signatu	re "On behalf	fof" 🐧	IYO	11	120	Month	√ Ďev	Year
-	17. Transporter 1 Acknowledgement	of Receipt of Materials			- V	I A A	1	E Lancas		1	į į
Ŕ	2 Printed Name	of Receipt of Materials					*	<u> </u>	1 1	7	1.1
A N	V 111111111111111111111111111111111111	ANTHE	Signatu						Month	JDay 1	Vear
S P O	18. Transporter 2 Acknowledgement	of Receipt of Materials	, A							- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-{
R	Printed Name		Signatu	re					Month	Day	Year
E					Ţ*	e and and and and and and and and and and			7 .		
\dashv	10 Cartificate of Fig. 17									<u> </u>	
F	19. Certificate of Final Treatment/Dis	•••									
A C	I certify, on behalf of the above listed applicable laws, regulations, permits a	u eaument facility, tha and licenses on the dat	ι το της pest o tes listed abov	ਸ my knowle re.	uge, the ab	ove-describ	ea waste w	as managed i	n complianc	e with all	
-	20. Facility Owner or Operator: Certif				vered hv th	is manifest					
T	Printed Name	2	Signatu	<u> </u>	y uj		·		Month	Day	Year
Y									- Inches	Jay	·
	White-TREATMENT, STORAGE, DISPO	SAL FACILITY COPY	Blue- G	ENERATOR #	12 COPY		Ye	llow- GENERA	TOR #1 CO		

Liberty Tire - Port St. Lucie

9675 Range Line Road Port St Lucie, FL 34987

Phone: (772)465-0477

Truck: PJTRUCKING

Ticket:

1700542

Date: 7/3/2019

Time: 14:28:00 - 14:28:00

Scale

Gross:50680

LB M Out

Tare:34820 LB M In

Net:15860

LB

Lucie Outbound Dest: CUSTOMER/Customer purchase - C

Registration Number:

Route: FTR-OUT/Port St.

Dispatch Order:

0005577597

Comment: WM OKEECHOBEE

WM #8115156

1. Customer/Generator Information and Certification

Customer: 0335740001/LTR FTR - Scale

9675 Range Line Rd

Port Saint Lucie, FL 34987-2110

County

Not Applicable

Phone#

WM OKEECHOBI

Item

Unit

Rate

Amount

WRCDLSD Wire - Car Tire (Dirty) Loose by the Pba,860.00

Remit to: Liberty Tire Recycling, LLC

9675 Flange Line Rd

Port St. Lucie, FL 34987

\$0.00

Subtotal:

Total Amount:

\$0.00

I certify that the information provided above is true and correct. I am aware that falsification of this manifest may result in suspension, revocation or denial of renewal of my generator registration.

Print Name

Waste Tire Generator

*Signature

\$0.00 \$0.00



NON-HAZARDOUS MANIFEST



NON-HAZARDOUS MANIFEST		1. Generator's US EP	A ID No.	Manifest Doc No.	2. Page :	Lof	
ı	TION-TIAZARDOUS WIANIFEST	General	or's ID	Number	P:	ige i	TK 499
	3. Generator's Mailing Address:		Generator's Site	e Address (If different than maili		est Number	
ĺ	LIBERTY TIRE RECYCLING LLC -	PORT ST LUCIE		- 1 - 41 day (n dinerent didii maiii			8115156
	9675 RANGE LINE RD		Address		V	VMNA	
	PORT ST LUCIE FL 34987		City, State, 7ip	-Code			Generator's ID enerator's ID
	4. Generator's Phone 772.45	6.0477 EXT 15				Olemen en e	AUSTRALIA A LU
	5. Transporter 1 Company Name		6. U	S EPA ID Number			
	white be Kally Name I	V. P		S EPA IO Number	C. State	Transporter's IC	A CHARLES AND A SECURE ASSESSMENT AND A SECURE ASSESSMENT AND A SECURE ASSESSMENT ASSESS
-	THE THE POWER	I W				oorter's Phone	Transporter I Phone
	7. Transporter 2 Company Name	•	8. U	S EPA ID Number	Light		
	PTTYWEK	IAC		SEPATO Number		Transporter's ID	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
ŀ	9. Designated Facility Name and Site A	Address //	10.	US EPA ID Number	9984E22-36-E9017629-01-97	orter's Phone	Transporter 2 Phone .
	OKEECHOBEE LANDFILL	- U	-0.	DO LI A ID MUNIDEI	G State	Facility ID	
	10800 NW 128TH AVENUE		US	S EPA ID Number		Facility Phone	State Facility ID .
	OKEECHOBEE, FLORIDA 34972			**************************************	n. state.	raciity Phone	863-357-0111
		•					
Gi	11. Description of Waste Materials			12. Containers	13. Total	14. Unit	I. Misc. Comments
E	a. FIRE-DAMAGED CHIPPED TII	RES & TIRE METAL	: OTR TIDES	No. Type	Quantity	Wt./Vol.	a was comments
N		NES & TINE INE IA	L, OIK TIKES	Li Con	1	793	DITTUWING
E R	WM Profil	le# 103134FL					
Λ	b. V/esta Nghab			ARCHICA MARKET PARTY ARCHITECTURE	Total	S MASSINGUEST THREE WILLIAM	THE STREET WAS AND THE STREET OF THE STREET, S
7	*			No. Type	Qty	Wt./ Völ.	Comments
C R	WM Profile #	WM Profile Numb	er .	SHEET THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS N			
	c. Waste Barres		·		59.4 5	S MATERIAL SALES S	CHINA MINISTRALIA CONTRACTOR CONT
		n de Maria de la composición del composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de		2 34.80 2 34.80	7	Wt./Vol.	Comments
-	WM Profile #	· WM Profi	(J-0)	27 2000		Section 1	
	d. Maste Marris		•		:	Wt/Val	A Company of the Comp
				2482	\mathcal{O}	VA (**) A (**)	Comments
	WM Profile #	WM Profile I	100				
	J. Additional Descriptions for Materia Additional Description	als Listed Abov	•				
				5-81-	6		Level
L				1586	U		zevet.
	15. Special Handling Instructions and A	Additional Infori					
	Special Handline instructions						
-				70	7		
L	Purchase Order # Purchase Order	Number		1.7)	y Contact :	
	16. GENERATOR'S CERTIFICATE:			•			
	I hereby certify that the above-describe accurately described, classified and page					11	ve been fully and
-	Printed Name	Laged and are mi				tions.	Month Day Year
				TEVAL	11	(Month Day Year
T L	17. Transporter 1 Acknowledgement o	f Receipt of Materials					
A	Printed Name		Signature	· Victorian Control			Month Day Year
s L	X	c'D.		Morri	· W.C.	<u> </u>	
O	18. Transporter 2 Acknowledgement o Printed Name	n neceipt of Materials	Signature				
T: E.	Trinted Name		Signature				Month Day Year
B							
	19. Certificate of Final Treatment/Disp						
I certify, on behalf of the above listed treatment facility, that to the best of my knowledge, the above-described waste was ma				as managed in	compliance with all		
	20. Facility Owner or Operator: Certific			erials covered by this manif	est		
; -	Printed Name		Signature	and the state of t		44.	Month Day Year
1					er ev Karala agrada		
	White-TREATMENT, STORAGE, DISPOS	AL FACILITY COPY	Blue- GENE	RATOR #2 COPY	Ye	llow- GENERAT	OR #1 COPY

Liberty Tire - Port St. Lucie Ticket: 1701104 Date: 7/5/2019 9675 Range Line Road Time: 10:43:00 - 10:43:00 Port St Lucie, FL 34987 Scale Phone: (772)465-0477 Gross:82900 LB M Out FTR400FRD/Port Tare:35300 LB M In Route: Truck: BULK 1646 Net:47600 LB St. Lucie D&H Dest: EFMEX-FL/Cemex - Miami Carrier: BULKEXP/Bulk Express Dispatch Order: Comment: CRUMB RUBBER TO CEMEX 0005581243 REF TIX #52051 / FROM 6/28 1. Cus orner/Generator Information and Certification Customer: 0335740001/LTR FTR - Scale 9675 Range Line Rd Not Applicable Phone# County Fort Saint Lucie, FL 34987-2110 CRUMB RUBBER Registration Number: Amount Rate Unit Quantity \$0.00 TP2T116N 2 inch Tire Derived Fuel by the Ton 116 23.80 \$0.00 \$0.00 Subtotal: Remit to: Liberty Tire Recycling, LLC 9675 Range Line Rd \$0.00 Total Amount: Port St. Lucie, FL 34987

I certify that the information provided above is true and correct. I am aware that falsification of this manifest may result in suspension,

Waste Tire Generator

*Signature

revocation or denial of renewal of my generator registration.

Print Name

INVOICE	INV.	⁰ 520510
Liberty	Date: _6	28/19
9675 Range Line Road, Port St. Lucie, FL 34987 (772) 465-0477	Term	s: Net 20 Days from Date of Invoice
Customer:		
Location: Mami		
Crumb	Rubb	~
ϵ	1055	83240
	lare	35280
	Net	47960
	Price per ton	x \$
	Total Invoice	\$ 23.78
Driv av Truck No.:	TK 16	16/7938

Cerrent Weights 82900 Gross 35300 Tare 41600

23.80



Scrap Tire Transporter Registration #

00095689/Miami Dade

Scrap Tire Facility Registration #: 41202-005-WT			
Truck#	Driver		
Truck License Plate #	Helper		
Notes: CRUMB RUBBER TO CEMEX REF TIX #52051 FROM 6/28;			
Manifest/Work Order No: 0005581243	Check # / Amount:		
Foute: FTR400FRD Customer: CEMEX MIAMI CEMENT MILL (FTR)	Time In:		
Customer 1D: 0337800001	Time Out:		
Cienerator#:	Start Odometer:		
1200 NW 137th Ave Miami. FL 33182-1803	End Odometer:		
F1,0000351	Trailer Set:		
Frone:	The Head Parity of		
Date: 07/05/2019	Trailer Pulled:		
<u>1tems:</u> TF2T116N - 2 inch Tire Derived Fuel by the Ton 116 FREIGHTOUT - Outbound Freight Charge			
	Total Charges \$		
I certify that the information provided above is true and correct. I am awar suspension, revocation or denial of renewal of my generator registration.	e that falsification of this manifest may result in		
Customer / Generator Name:			
Customer / Generator Signature:			
Date:			
By my signature I certify that the information provided above is true and contained in this load. I am aware the falsification of this manifest may retransporter registration.	sult in suspension, revocation, or demai of my		
Driver Signature:	Transporter Regisration #: 00095689/Miami Dade		
Print Driver Name:			
Date:	State of License:		

Liberty Tire - Port St. Lucie 1701116 Ticket: Date: 7/5/2019 9675 Range Line Road Time: 10:44:00 - 10:44:00 Port St Lucie, FL 34987 Scale Phone: (772)465-0477 Gross:80540 LB M Out LB M ln Route: FTR400FRD/Port Tare:35100 Truck: BULK 1626 Net:45440 St. Lucie D&H Dest: DEMEX-FL/Cemex - Miami Carrier: BULKEXP/Bulk Express Dispatch Order: Comment: CRUMB RUBBER / TRL # 938 0005581244 REF TIX # 52052 / FROM 6/29 1. Customer/Generator Information and Certification Customer: 0335740001/LTR FTR - Scale 9675 Range Line Rd Not Applicable Phone# County Port Saint Lucie, FL 34987-2110 CRUMB RUBBER Registration Number: Amount Unit Rate Quantity \$0.00 \$0.00 TF2T116N 2 inch Tire Derived Fuel by the Ton 116 22.72 \$0.00 Subtotal: Remit to: Liberty Tire Recycling, LLC 9675 Range Line Rd \$0.00 Total Amount: Port St. Lucie, FL 34987 I certify that the information provided above is true and correct. I am aware that falsification of this manifest may result in suspension, revocation or denial of renewal of my generator registration. *Signature Waste Tire Generator Print Name

INVOICE /	7. $ ho$
Liberty Date	6/29/19
967.5 Range Line Road,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Port St. Lucie, FL 34987	Terms: Net 20 Days from Date of Invoice
(772) 465-0477	
Customer:	
Location: MA O-MAN	<u> </u>
0 0 1 0 -	
(rumb Rubber	
	8000
80540 Gross	
Note that the same of the same	
35100 me	35000
San and a second	45600
Not	7000
Price pe	$x \approx 2280$
Total In	
	56.77
Driver/Truck Ng 30 SR - TK 16	46/TVL 938
1 1 2 1 2 PA	Jen I
Received by:	1244
Secretaria de la companya de la companya de la companya de la companya de la companya de la companya de la com	Service de la Calabia de Calabia de la Calabia de Calabia de Calabia de Calabia de Calabia de Calabia de Calab

Carrey Weights 80540 35100 45440

22.72

Liberty Tire - Port St. Lucie ****** Reprinted Ticket ****** Ticket: 1701122 O Date: 7/5/2019 9675 Range Line Road Port St Lucie, FL 34987 Time: 10:46:00 - 10:46:00 Scale Phone: (772)465-0477 Gross:80260 LB M Out Truck: BULK 1646 Route: FTR400FRD/Port Tare:35560 LB M In St. Lucie D&H Net:44700 LB Carrier: BULKEXP/Bulk Express Dest: Exact Exact Dest: Exact Dest: Exact Dest: Dispatch Order: Comment: CRUMB RUBBER / TRL #938 0005581253 REF TIX #52053 / FROM 7/1 1. Customer/Generator Information and Certification Customer: 0335740001/LTR FTR - Scale 9675 Range Line Rd Not Applicable Phone# County Port Saint Lucie, FL 34987-2110 Registration Number: **CRUMB RUBBER** Amount Unit Rate Quantity TF2T116N 2 inch Tire Derived Fuel by the Ton 116 22.35 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 Subtotal: Remit to: Liberty Tire Recycling, LLC 9675 Range Line Rd Port St. Lucie, FL 34987 Total Amount: \$0.00 1 certify that the information provided above is true and correct. I am aware that falsification of this manifest may result in suspension, revocation or denial of renewal of my generator registration. *Signature Waste Tire Generator Print Mame

INVOICE INV. NO 52053 Y	
Liberty Date: 7/1/9	* *
9675 Range Line Road, Terms: Net 20 Days from Fort St. Lucie, FL 34987 Date of Invoice (772) 465-0477	
Custorner: Lewe X	
Location: Miam	And the second s
Crumb Rubber	
Gross 80360	8020
Tare 35000	3554
Net 45360	**************************************
22.68	
Price per ton X \$	
Total Invoice \$	
Driver/Tryck No. Jose / 1646 938	en construire de la con
1 Sand	

Cerrey Weights 80260 35560 44700

22.35



Scrap Tire Transporter Registration #

00095689/Miami Dade

Scrap Tire Facility Registration #: 41202-005-WT Driver _____ Helper _____ Truck License Plate # Notes: CRUMB RUBBER TO CEMEX REF TIX #52053 FROM 7/1; Manifest/Work Order No: 0005581253 Check # / Amount: Route: FTR400FRD Customer: CEMEX MIAMI CEMENT MILL (FTR) Time In: Time Out: Customer 1D: 0337800001 Generator #: Start Odometer: 1200 NW 137th Ave End Odometer: Miami, FL 33182-1803 FL0000351 Trailer Set: Phone: Trailer Pulled: Date: 07/05/2019 ltems: TF2T116N - 2 inch Tire Derived Fuel by the Ton 116 FREIGHTOUT - Outbound Freight Charge Total Charges I certify that the information provided above is true and correct. I am aware that falsification of this manifest may result in suspension, revocation or denial of renewal of my generator registration. Customer / Generator Name: ____ Customer / Generator Signature: By my signature I certify that the information provided above is true and correct and that only wastes in listed above are contained in this load. I am aware the falsification of this manifest may result in suspension, revocation, or denial of my transporter registration. Driver Signature: Transporter Regisration #: 00095689/Miami Dade Print Driver Name:

State of License:

Liberty Tire - Port St. Lucie Ticket: 1701129 9675 Rånge Line Road Date: 7/5/2019 Time: 10:48:00 - 10:48:00 Port St Lucie, FL 34987 Scale Phone: (772)465-0477 LB M Out Gross:78240 Tare:35200 LB M In FTR400FRD/Port Truck: BULK 1646 Route: St. Lucie D&H Net:43040 LB Dest: DEMEX-FL/Cemex - Miami Carrier: BULKEXP/Bulk Express Dispatch Order: Comment: CRUMB RUBBER / TRL #938 0005581254 REF TIX #52054 / FROM 7/1 1. Customer/Generator Information and Certification Customer: 0335740001/LTR FTR - Scale 9675 Range Line Rd Not Applicable Phone# Port Saint Lucie, FL 34987-2110 CRUMB RUBBEI Registration Number: Amount Rate Unit Quantity \$0.00 \$0.00 TF2T116N 2 inch Tire Derived Fuel by the Ton 116 21.52 \$0.00 Subtotal: Remit to: Liberty Tire Recycling, LLC 9675 Range Line Rd Total Amount: \$0.00 Port St. Lucie, FL 34987 I certify that the information provided above is true and correct. I am aware that falsification of this manifest may result in suspension, revocation or denial of renewal of my generator registration.

*Signature

Waste Tire Generator

Print Name

INV.	110	520	54	P
Date:	71	1.11	9	1 .

Terms: Net 20 Days from Date of Invoice

ocation: Management	
rumb Rubber	
	78460
Tore	35000
Net	- 43460

Price per ton

er ton

Total Invoice

11141 1920

Received by:

5581254

Cernex weights 18240 35200

43040

2152



00095689/Miami Dade Scrap Tire Transporter Registration # Scrap Tire Facility Registration #: 41202-005-WT Driver ____ Cruck License Plate # Notes: CRUMB RUBBER TO CEMEX REF TIX # 52054 FROM 7/1; Manifest/Work Order No: 0005581254 Check # / Amount: Route: FTR400FRD Customer: CEMEX MIAMI CEMENT MILL (FTR) Time In: Time Out: Customer ID: 0337800001 Generator #: Start Odometer: 200 NW 137th Ave End Odometer: √ami, FL 33182-1803 FL0000351 Trailer Set: Phone: Trailer Pulled: Date: 07/05/2019 tems: TF2T116N - 2 inch Tire Derived Fuel by the Ton 116 FREIGHTOUT - Outbound Freight Charge Total Charges eert fy that the information provided above is true and correct. I am aware that falsification of this manifest may result in suspension, revocation or denial of renewal of my generator registration. Customer / Generator Name: Customer / Generator Signature: Date: By my signature I certify that the information provided above is true and correct and that only wastes in listed above are contained in this load. I am aware the falsification of this manifest may result in suspension, revocation, or denial of my ransporter registration. Transporter Regisration #: 00095689/Miami Dade Driver Signature:

State of License:

Print Driver Name:

Date: _____

Libe by Tire - Port St. Lucie 1701133 Ticket: Date: 7/5/2019 9675 Range Line Road Time: 10:49:00 - 10:49:00 Port St Lucie, FL 34987 Scale Phone: (772)465-0477 Gross:78240 LB M Out LB M In FTR400FRD/Port Tare:35200 Truck: BULK 1646 Route: Net:43040 LB St. Lucie D&H Dest: DEMEX-FL/Cemex - Miami Carrier: BULKEXP/Bulk Express Dispatch Order: Comment: CRUMB RUBBER / TRL #938 0005581255 REF TIX #52055 / FROM 7/2 1. Customer/Generator Information and Certification Customer: 0335740001/LTR FTR - Scale 9675 Range Line Rd Not Applicable County Phone# Port Saint Lucie, FL 34987-2110 Registration Number: **CRUMB RUBBER** Rate Amount Unit Quantity Item \$0.00 \$0.00 TF2T116N 2 inch Tire Derived Fuel by the Ton 116 21.52 Subtotal: \$0.00 Remit to: Liberty Tire Recycling, LLC 9675 Range Line Rd \$0.00 Total Amount: Port St. Lucie, FL 34987 I cert fy that the information provided above is true and correct. I am aware that falsification of this manifest may result in suspension, revocation or denial of renewal of my generator registration.

*Signature

Waste Tire Generator

Print Name

INVOICE INV.	52055
Liberty Date:	12/19
	Net 20 Days from ate of Invoice
Customer:	
Location: MA Command	
rund Rubber	
78240 Gross	78 SOP
35200 Tore	35000
Not	43500
Price per ton	21-75
Total Invoice	\$
Driven Truck No.: 3052 1646	938
Received by: \$5812	

Cemer Weights 18240 35200 43040 21.52



00095689/Miami Dade Scrap Tire Transporter Registration #. 41202-005-WT Scrap Tire Facility Registration #: Driver _____ Truck# Helper ____ Cruck License Plate # Notes: CRUMB RUBBER TO CEMEX REF TIX # 52055 FROM 7/2; Manifest/Work Order No: 0005581255 Check # / Amount: Route: FTR400FRD Customer: CEMEX MIAMI CEMENT MILL (FTR) Time In: Time Out: Customer ID: 0337800001 Generator #: Start Odometer: 1200 NW 137th Ave End Odometer: √ ami, FL 33182-1803 FL0000351 Trailer Set: Phone: Trailer Pulled: Date: 07/05/2019 tems: TF2T116N - 2 inch Tire Derived Fuel by the Ton 116 FREIGHTOUT - Outbound Freight Charge **Total Charges** certify that the information provided above is true and correct. I am aware that falsification of this manifest may result in suspension, revocation or denial of renewal of my generator registration. Customer / Generator Name: Customer / Generator Signature: By my signature I certify that the information provided above is true and correct and that only wastes in listed above are contained in this load. I am aware the falsification of this manifest may result in suspension, revocation, or denial of my ransporter registration. Transporter Regisration #: 00095689/Miami Dade Driver Signature:

State of License:

Print Driver Name:

Date:

Liberty Tire - Port St. Lucie

9675 Range Line Road Port St Lucie, FL 34987 Phone: (772)465-0477

Ticket:

1701140

Date: 7/5/2019 Time: 10:50:00 - 10:50:00

Scale

LB M Out

Gross:83020

Tare:35600

LB M In Net:47420 LB

Route:

St. Lucie D&H Dest: DEMEX-FL/Cemex - Miami

FTR400FRD/Port

Dispatch Order:

0005581256

Carrier: BULKEXP/Bulk Express

Truck: BULK 1646

Comment: CRUMB RUBBER / TRL #938

REF TIX #52058 / FROM 7/3

1. Customer/Generator Information and Certification

Customer: 0335740001/LTR FTR - Scale

9675 Range Line Rd

Port Saint Lucie, FL 34987-2110

Not Applicable County

Registration Number:

Phone#

CRUMB RUBBER

Quantity

Unit

Amount

TF2T116N 2 inch Tire Derived Fuel by the Ton 116

Rate \$0.00

\$0.00

Remit to: Liberty Tire Recycling, LLC

Subtotal:

\$0.00

9675 Range Line Rd Port St. Lucie, FL 34987

Total Amount:

\$0.00

I certify that the information provided above is true and correct. I am aware that falsification of this manifest may result in suspension, revocation or denial of renewal of my generator registration.

Print Name

Item

Waste Tire Generator

*Signature

5581256

Received by:



Scrap Tire Transporter Registration #.

00095689/Miami Dade

Scran Tire Facility Registration #:

41202-005-WT

Scrap Tire Facility Registration #: 41202-003-w1				
Truck#	Driver			
Truck License Plate #	Helper			
Notes: CRUMB RUBBER TO CEMEX REF TIX #52058 FROM 7/3;				
Manifest/Work Order No: 0005581256	Check # / Amount:			
ROUGE: FTR400FRD	m			
Customer: CEMEX MIAMI CEMENT MILL (FTR)	Time Out			
Customer 1D: 0337800001 Generator #:				
12C0 NW 137th Ave	Start Odometer:			
Miani, FL 33182-1803 FL 0000351	End Odometer:			
Phone:	Trailer Set:			
Date: 07/05/2019	Trailer Pulled:			
Items: TF2T116N - 2 inch Tire Derived Fuel by the Ton 116 FREIGHTOUT - Outbound Freight Charge				
	Total Charges \$			
I certify that the information provided above is true and correct. I a suspension, revocation or denial of renewal of my generator registra	am aware that falsification of this manifest may result in ration.			
Customer / Generator Name:				
Customer / Generator Signature:	\			
Date:				
By my signature I certify that the information provided above is trucentained in this load. I am aware the falsification of this manifest transporter registration.	ne and correct and that only wastes in listed above are may result in suspension, revocation, or denial of my			
Driver Signature:	Transporter Regisration #: 00095689/Miami Dade			
Print Driver Name:				
Date:	State of License:			

Liberty Tire - Port St. Lucie 1701146 Ticket: Date: 7/5/2019 9675 Range Line Road Time: 10:52:00 - 10:52:00 Port St Lucie, FL 34987 Scale Phone: (772)465-0477 Gross:79160 LB M Out LB M In FTR400FRD/Port Tare:35120 Route: Truck: BULK 1646 St. Lucie D&H Net:44040 LB Dest: DEMEX-FL/Cemex - Miami Carrier: BULKEXP/Bulk Express Dispatch Order: Comment: CRUMB RUBBER / TRL #938 0005581268 REF TIX #52060 / FROM 7/3 1. Customer/Generator Information and Certification Customer: 0335740001/LTR FTR - Scale 9675 Range Line Rd Not Applicable Phone# County Port Saint Lucie, FL 34987-2110 CRUMB RUBBER Registration Number: Amount Unit Rate Quantity Item \$0.00 \$0.00 TF2T116N 2 inch Tire Derived Fuel by the Ton 116 \$0.00 Subtotal: Remit to: Liberty Tire Recycling, LLC 9675 Range Line Rd \$0.00 Total Amount: Fort St. Lucie, FL 34987

I pertify that the information provided above is true and correct. I am aware that falsification of this manifest may result in suspension, revocation or denial of renewal of my generator registration.

Frint Name

Waste Tire Generator

*Signature

X \$

Price per ton

Total Invoice

5581268

Driver/Truck No.

Received by

Corney Weights 79160 35120 44040

2000



Scrap Tire Transporter Registration #

00095689/Miami Dade

Scrap Tire Facility Registration #: 41202-005-WT	
Truck #	_ Driver
Truck License Plate #	Helper
Notes: CRUMB RUBBER TO CEMEX REF TIX #52060 FROM 7/3;	
Manifest/Work Order No: 0005581268	Check # / Amount:
Route: FTR400FRD Customer: CEMEX MIAMI CEMENT MILL (FTR)	Time In:
Customer 1D: 0337800001 Generator #:	Time Out:
1200 NW 137th Ave	Start Odometer:
Mami, FL 33182-1803 FL 0000351	End Odometer:
Phone:	Trailer Set:
Date: 07/05/2019	Trailer Pulled:
Items: TF2T116N - 2 inch Tire Derived Fuel by the Ton 116 FREIGHTOUT - Outbound Freight Charge	
	Total Charges \$
I certify that the information provided above is true and correct. I am av suspension, revocation or denial of renewal of my generator registration	ware that falsification of this manifest may result in
Customer / Generator Name:	
Customer / Generator Signature:	
Date:	
By my signature I certify that the information provided above is true and contained in this load. I am aware the falsification of this manifest may transporter registration.	d correct and that only wastes in listed above are result in suspension, revocation, or denial of my
Driver Signature:	Transporter Regisration #: 00095689/Miami Dade
Print Driver Name:	
Date:	State of License:

Liberty Tire - Port St. Lucie 1701157 Ticket: 9675 Range Line Road Date: 7/5/2019 Time: 10:53:00 - 10:53:00 Port St Lucie, FL 34987 Scale Phone: (772)465-0477 Gross:83640 LB M Out Route: FTR400FRD/Port Tare:35440 LB M In Truck: BULK 1646 Net:48200 St. Lucie D&H LB Dest: ElEMEX-FL/Cemex - Miami Carrier: BULKEXP/Bulk Express Dispatch Order: Comment: CRUMB RUBBER / TRL #938 0005581272 REF TIX #52061 / FROM 7/5 1. Customer/Generator Information and Certification Customer: 0335740001/LTR FTR - Scale 9675 Range Line Rd Not Applicable Phone# County Port Saint Lucie, FL 34987-2110 **CRUMB RUBBER** Registration Number: Unit Rate Amount Quantity item \$0.00 \$0.00 TE2T116N 2 inch Tire Derived Fuel by the Ton 116 \$0.00 Subtotal: Remit to: Liberty Tire Recycling, LLC 9575 Range Line Rd Total Amount: \$0.00 Fort St. Lucie, FL 34987

I certify that the information provided above is true and correct. I am aware that falsification of this manifest may result in suspension, revocation or denial of renewal of my generator registration.

Print Name

Waste Tire Generator

*Signature

INVOICE	INV. NO.	5206 1P
Liberty	Date:	<u>5 </u>
9675 Range Line Road, Port St. Lucie, FL 34987 (772) 465-0477		Net 20 Days from te of Invoice
Custorier:	MLX	
Location:	jami	
Crumb Rubba	2	
83640	Gross	83 820
35440	Tare	35000
	NC+	48820
		24.41
	Price per ton	X \$
	Total Invoice	\$
Driver Truck No.:	11040 9	38 TRL
Received by:	CC8127	2-

Cerrey Weights 83640 35440 48200 24.10



Scrap Tire Transporter Registration #

00095689/Miami Dade

Scrap Tire Facility Registration #: 41202-005-WT	
Truck #	Driver
Truck License Plate #	Helper
Notes: CRUMB RUBBER TO CEMEX REF TIX # 52061 (7/5);	
Manifest/Work Order No: 0005581272	Check # / Amount:
Route: FTR400FRD Customer: CEMEX MIAMI CEMENT MILL (FTR)	Time In:
Customer ID: 0337800001	Time Out:
Generator #:	Start Odometer:
1200 NW 137th Ave Miami, FL 33182-1803	End Odometer:
FLC000351	Trailor Cata
Phone:	m '! n !! !
Date: 07/05/2019	Trailer Pulled:
Items: TF2T116N - 2 inch Tire Derived Fuel by the Ton 116 FREIGHTOUT - Outbound Freight Charge	
	Total Charges \$
I certify that the information provided above is true and correct. I am awa suspension, revocation or denial of renewal of my generator registration.	re that falsification of this manifest may result in
Customer / Generator Name:	
Customer / Generator Signature:	
Date:	
By my signature I certify that the information provided above is true and contained in this load. I am aware the falsification of this manifest may retransporter registration.	correct and that only wastes in listed above are esult in suspension, revocation, or denial of my
Driver Signature:	Transporter Regisration #: 00095689/Miami Dade
Print Driver Name:	
Date:	State of License:

Liberty Tire - Port St. Lucie 9675 Range Line Road Port St Lucie, FL 34987 Phone: (772)465-0477

Ticket:

1701161

Date: 7/5/2019

Time: 10:55:00 - 10:55:00

Scale

Gross:81520

LB M Out

FTR400FRD/Port

Tare:35360

LB M In LB

St. Lucie D&H

Registration Number:

Dest: ElfMEX-FL/Cemex - Miami

Net:46160

Dispatch Order:

0005581274

Carrier: BULKEXP/Bulk Express

Truck: BULK 1646

Comment: CRUMB RUBBER / TRL #938

REF TIX #52063 / FROM 7/5

1. Customer/Generator Information and Certification

Customer: 0335740001/LTR FTR - Scale 9675 Range Line Rd

Port Saint Lucie, FL 34987-2110

County

Not Applicable

Phone#

CRUMB RUBBER

Item

Quantity

Unit

Rate

Amount

TF2T116N 2 inch Tire Derived Fuel by the Ton 116

\$0.00

Subtotal:

\$0.00 \$0.00

Remit to: Liberty Tire Recycling, LLC

9675 Range Line Rd

Port St. Lucie, FL 34987

Total Amount:

\$0.00

I certify that the information provided above is true and correct. I am aware that falsification of this manifest may result in suspension, revocation or denial of renewal of my generator registration.

Print Name

Waste Tire Generator

*Signature

NVOICE	INV. Nº2 52063
S. Liberty	Date: 7 5 9
9675 Range Line Road, Fort St. Lucie, FL 34987 (772) 465-0477	Terms: Net 20 Days from Date of Invoice
Customer: (1 mon	
Location: Wuom	
Crumb Rub	ber
G	ross 81860
	ne 35000
A second	ist 46860
	Price per ton x\$3.43
	Total Invoice \$
Driver/Truck No. 30 50	11646/938
Received by 5.	T81274

Cerrex Weists 815360 35360 46160 23.08



Scrap Tire Transporter Registration #. 00095689/Miami Dade 41202-005-WT Scrap Tire Facility Registration #: Driver _____ Truck# Truck License Plate # Notes: CRUMB RUBBER TO CEMEX REF TIX #52063 (7/5); Manifest/Work Order No: 0005581274 Check # / Amount: Route: FTR400FRD Customer: CEMEX MIAMI CEMENT MILL (FTR) Time In: Time Out: Customer ID: 0337800001 Cenerator #: Start Odometer: 1200 NW 137th Ave End Odometer: Miami, FL 33182-1803 FL0000351 Trailer Set: Phone: Trailer Pulled: Date: 07/05/2019 1 ems: TF2T116N - 2 inch Tire Derived Fuel by the Ton 116 FREIGHTOUT - Outbound Freight Charge Total Charges I certify that the information provided above is true and correct. I am aware that falsification of this manifest may result in suspension, revocation or denial of renewal of my generator registration. Customer / Generator Name: Customer / Generator Signature: Ey my signature I certify that the information provided above is true and correct and that only wastes in listed above are contained in this load. I am aware the falsification of this manifest may result in suspension, revocation, or denial of my transporter registration. Transporter Regisration #: 00095689/Miami Dade Driver Signature:

State of License:

Print Driver Name:

Liberty Tire - Port St. Lucie Ticket: 1700524 Date: 7/5/2019 9675 Hange Line Road Time: 13:07:26 - 13:59:25 Port St Lucie, FL 34987 Scale Phone: (772)465-0477 LB M Out Gross:81480 LB M In Route: FTR-OUT/Port St. Tare:37980 Truck: POTR 71 Lucie Outbound Net:43500 LB Dest: CUSTOMER/Customer purchase - C Dispatch Order: Comment: WM OKEECHOBEE / TRL # 10 0005577208 WM # 8115174 1. Customer/Generator Information and Certification Customer: 0335740001/LTR FTR - Scale 9675 Range Line Rd County Not Applicable Phone# Port Saint Lucie, FL 34987-2110 WM OKEECHOBI Registration Number: Rate Amount Unit item \$0.00 \$0.00 DISPOSALSD Shred Disposal / Transfer by the Ton 21.75 \$0.00 Subtotal: Remit to: Liberty Tire Recycling, LLC 9675 Range Line Rd \$0.00 Total Amount: Port St. Lucie, FL 34987 I certify that the information provided above is true and correct. I am aware that falsification of this manifest may result in suspension, revocation or denial of renewal of my generator registration. Hrapildo *Signature Waste Tire Generator Print Mame



NON-HAZARDOUS MANIFEST

T				1anifest Doc N	est Doc No.		2. Page 1 of						
	NON-HAZARDOUS MANIFEST			Numb	er .	Pag	e > ¹	''/10					
ļ	3. Generator's Mailing Address: LIBERTY TIRE RECYCLING LLC —				nan mailing):		st Number	8115174					
	9675 RANGE LINE RD		Address			99.1		 enerator's II	<u> </u>				
	PORT ST LUCIE FL 34987 City, State, Zip Code							ate Generator's ID					
	4. Generator's Phone 772.45												
Ī	5. Transporter 1 Company Name		6. US EPA	ID Number									
	To appropriate The Total	ire	US EPA.	IO Number		C. State Transporter ID State Transporter ID D. Transporter's Phone Transporter 1 Phone							
ľ	7. Transporter 2 Company-Name		8. US EPA	ID Number									
	TP Gard Commany Name US +PA ID Number					E. State Transporter St. D. State Transporter ID F. Transporter's Phone Transporter 2 Phone							
Ī	9. Designated Facility Name and Site Address 10. US EPA ID Number												
	OKEECHOBEE LANDFILL			res are made at		G. State F	acility ID	State Facility 10					
	10800 NW 128TH AVENUE		vo era.	ID Number		H. State F	acility Phone	863-357-0111					
	OKEECHOBEE, FLORIDA 3497	2											
G	11. Description of Waste Materials			12. Cor No.	tainers Type	13. Total Quantity	14. Unit Wt./Vol.	l. Mis	c. Comments	•			
E N E	a. FIRE-DAMAGED CHIPPED TIRES & TIRE METAL; OTR TIRES			N.	WF	21.75	-Wi. Vol.	Sh	mols	White Sta			
R	WM Prof	file# 103134FL											
A T	b. Waste Name			No.	Туре	Total Qty.	Wt./Vol.	Col	mments	,			
O R	WM Profile #	V/M Profile Numb	er.										
K	c. Maste Name			No.	Тура	Total Qty,	Wt./ Vol.	Cor	ntmänts				
	WM Profile # WM Profile Number			1 4 1 4 5									
	d. Waste Name			No.	Τγρε	Total Qty.	.Wt./Vol.	Có	mments				
	WM Profile # W/M Profile Number								an and a second second	W973			
	J. Additional Descriptions for Mate			K. Dispos	K. Disposal Location								
	. Additional Description .	TOIL RISCUTTION						Level					
				Cell									
į	51 1 2 2			Grid	Grid								
15. Special Handling Instructions and Additional Information Special Handling Instructions													
	Durchas Order# Charles Cod	ar Stombar	EMERGENCY C	ONTACT / DU	ONE NO	Emersey	ov Contact						
	Purchase Order # Purchase Crd	er tabating)	LIVIENGENCI C	ONIACI / PRI	CIVE IVO	THE SEL	ug werritation	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	• • •				
	16. GENERATOR'S CERTIFICATE: I hereby certify that the above-descriptions are also as a second control of the control	ihad matarials are not h	iazardous wastes as de	fined by CFR P	art 261 or s	any applicabl	e state law ha	ve been full	v and	- '			
	accurately described, classified and g	ackaged and are in pro	per condition, for transp	ortation acco	rding to ap	plicable regu	lations.			<u>. </u>			
	Printed Name	and the second s	Signature "On bel		Emma .	Til	· ·	Month	Day Ye	ear.			
Т	17. Transporter 1 Acknowledgement	t of Receipt of Materials	S	3.	A STATE OF THE STA			*		. F			
R. A N	Printed Name Signature							Month	Day Ye	ear~			
P.	18). Transporter 2 Acknowledgemen	18. Transporter 2 Acknowledgement of Receipt of Materials								1			
R T E	Printed Name		Signature					Month	Day Ye	ear			
R							<u> </u>	1					
F	19. Certificate of Final Treatment/Di												
A	I certify, on behalf of the above listed applicable laws, regulations, permits	d treatment facility, tha	t to the best of my kno-	wledge, the al	oove-descri	pea waste v	vas managed ii	n complianc	a with all				
i	applicable laws, regulations, permits 20. Facility Owner or Operator: Cert			s covered by t	his manifes			:					
ı	Printed Name	ancadon of receipt of th	Signature			r. A. Markara		Month	Day Ye	'ear			
Υ	Times Hame		0										
L	White TREATMENT STORAGE DISP	OCAL FACILITY CORY	Blue- GENERATO	2D #2 CODY			ellow- GENERA	TOP #1 COD					

Liberty Tire - Port St. Lucie Ticket: 1700514 Date: 7/5/2019 9675 Range Line Road Time: 13:10:32 - 13:45:32 Port St Lucie, FL 34987 Scale Phone: (772)465-0477 LB M Out Gross:77940 FTR-OUT/Port St. Tare:35520 LB M In Route: Truck: POTR 17 Lucie Outbound Net:42420 LB Dest: CUSTOMER/Customer purchase - C Dispatch Order: Comment: WM OKEECHOBEE / TRL #43 0005577209 WM # 8115175 1. C1 stomer/Generator Information and Certification Customer: 0335740001/LTR FTR - Scale 9575 Range Line Rd Not Applicable Phone# Port Saint Lucie, FL 34987-2110 Registration Number: WM OKEECHOBI Rate Amount Unit Quantity \$0.00 \$0.00 DISPOSALSD Shred Disposal / Transfer by the Ton 21.21 \$0.00 Subtotal: Remit to: Liberty Tire Recycling, LLC 9675 Range Line Rd \$0.00 Total Amount: Port St. Lucie, FL 34987 I certify that the information provided above is true and correct. I am aware that falsification of this manifest may result in suspension, revocation or denial of renewal of my generator registration. Waste Tire Generator Print Name



NON-HAZARDOUS MANIFEST

	**************************************	1. Generator's US EPA ID No. Ma Generator's ID		Manifest Doc N	2. Page 1 of							
	NON-HAZARDOUS MANIFEST			wumb	er.	Pag	ge .	17/43				
	3. Generator's Mailing Address: Generator's Site Address (If different than mailing				han mailing):): A. Manifest Number						
	LIBERTY TIRE RECYCLING LLC	- PORT ST LUCIE				W	MNA	8115	1/5			
	9675 RANGE LINE RD PORT ST LUCIE FL 34987		Address City, Stare, 755 C	er silve	100		and the second second	Generator's				
		56 0477 FXT 15	with other rays	AV LINE			State G	enerator's	ID .			
l	4. Generator's Phone 772.456.0477 EXT 15 5. Transporter 1 Company Name 6. US EPA ID Number											
	1.1			PA ID Number		C. State Tr	ansporter's I	D State	Transpar	ter 10		
}						D. Transporter's Phone Transporter 1 Phone						
	7. Transporte 2. Company Name 8. US EPA ID Number					E. State Transporter ID State Transporter ID						
	Transported 2 Edmin Invitation . US EPA 10						orter's Phone		porter 2 l			
	9. Designated Facility Name and Site	Address	10. US	EPA ID Number								
	OKEECHOBEE LANDFILL 10800 NW 128TH AVENUE US EPAID					G. State F	acility ID		tate Facility ID			
1	10800 NW 128TH AVENUE OKEECHOBEE, FLORIDA 3497	•	TATOMAN CONTRACTOR SALIGNA	Description of the second	PARTITION OF STREET	H. State Fa	acility Phone	863-35	863-357-0111			
	OKEECHOBEE, FLORIDA 3497	2										
	11. Description of Waste Materials		海路路期間路線投资 (700年2月)		tainers	13. Total	14. Unit		isc. Comment			
G E	a. FIRE-DAMAGED CHIPPED T	IDEC 9. TIDE META	OTD TIDES	. No.	Туре	Quantity	Wt./Vol.	1. 101	sc. commen	<u>.</u>		
N	a. FIRE-DAIVIAGED CHIPPED I	INES & TINE IVIETA	L; OIR TIRES	ino.	WF	21:01	Wr. AVol.	15 h	reo			
E R	WM Prof	file# 103134FL										
Α	b. Waste Hen e			Carrent Constant	And the second s	Total	orania marana manana manana manana manana manana manana manana manana manana manana manana manana manana manan	en mentant or second and second	***************************************	HARDING ACTIONS		
T O	R _{ego}			No.	Type	Qly.	Wt./.Vol.	. Co	omments			
R	WM Profile #	WM Profile Numb	er .									
	c. Waste Near			No.	Туре	Total	Wt./Vol.	Co	niments	1 * . 1		
	WM Profile #	· WM Profile Numi	na.			City.						
	d. Waste Name	Zuria Sancario Caracia		Party March Cont.	1888 ST. 1888 ST. 1888	Total						
				No.	Type	Qty)	Wt./ Vol.	Co	emments			
	WM Profile #	WM Profile Numbe	er i i i									
	J. Additional Descriptions for Mater	ials Listed Above		K. Disposa	K. Disposal Location							
	Additional Description			Cell		<u> </u>		Level		-		
			<u>-:</u>	Grid				EC (C)				
	15. Special Handling Instructions and	Additional Information	1			1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1						
	Special Handling Instructions											
	ENERGENOUS COUTE OF COURT OF C											
	Purchase Order # Purchase Order Number											
	16. GENERATOR'S CERTIFICATE: I hereby certify that the above-described materials are not hazardous wastes as defined by CFR Part 261 or any applicable state law, have been fully and											
	accurately described, classified and p		per condition for tra	ansportation accor					.,			
	Printed Name)	Signature "On	behalf of"	.		10	Month	Day	Year		
r	17. Transporter 1 Acknowledgement	of Receipt of Materials			<i>3</i>					-		
R A	Printed Name		Signature	11111				Month	Dауни	Year		
S	y		3000		A sect the set with		<u> </u>		3	17		
่อ	18. Transporter 2 Acknowledgement	of Receipt of Materials		<u> </u>					· .			
T E	Printed Name		Signature		3.5			Month	Day	Year		
R		1.		<u> </u>				لبسا	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		
F	19. Certificate of Final Treatment/Dis	•	to the best of mill	mourlodge the	ouo doossil	od worth		!n nam -!!-				
A C												
i.	20. Facility Owner or Operator: Cert			rials covered by th	is manifest.					-		
Ϋ́	Printed Name		Signature					Month	Day	Year		
		,							ليحتا			

Liberty Tire - Port St. Lucie

9675 Range Line Road Port St Lucie, FL 34987 Phone: (772)465-0477

Ticket:

1700874

Date: 7/5/2019

Time: 09:02:00 - 09:02:00

Scale

Gross:47460

LB M Out LB M In

FTR-OUT/Port St.

Lucie Outbound

Tare:33880 Net:13580

LB

Dest: CUSTOMER/Customer purchase - C

Comment: WM OKEECHOBEE

Truck: PJTRUCKING

WM #8115172

Dispatch Order:

0005577695

1. Customer/Generator Information and Certification

Customer: 0335740001/LTR FTR - Scale

9675 Range Line Rd

Port Saint Lucie, FL 34987-2110

Not Applicable

Unit

Phone#

Registration Number:

Rate

WM OKEECHOBI Amount

WRCDLSD Wire - Car Tire (Dirty) Loose by the Phy 580.00

\$0.00

\$0.00

Remit to: Liberty Tire Recycling, LLC

Subtotal:

\$0.00

9675 Range Line Rd

Port St. Lucie, FL 34987

Total Amount:

\$0.00

I certify that the information provided above is true and correct. I am aware that falsification of this manifest may result in suspension, revocation or denial of renewal of my generator registration.

Quantity

Route:

Print Name

Item

Waste Tire Generator

*Signature



NON-HAZARDOUS MANIFEST

	1. Generator's US EF		A ID No. Manifest Doc No.			2. Page 1 of					
	NON-HAZARDOUS MANIFEST	or's 10 Number			Page 12 217						
	3. Generator's Mailing Address:		Generator's Site Add	ress (If different	than mailing):	A. Manife	st Number				
	LIBERTY TIRE RECYCLING LLC - P	ORT ST LUCIE				1	MNA	8115	5172		
	9675 RANGE LINE RD	. ,	Address		**	- 00		_ Generator's		- 	
	PORT ST LUCIE FL 34987	. '	·City, State, 749 Cod	g				senerator's			
	4. Generator's Phone 772.456	.0477 EXT 15						2.11C1 G (O) 2	1		
,	5. Transporter 1 Company Name	-	6. US EPA	ID Number							
	Introduction Continue I	1 ~ 0	USEPA	10 Number		C. State Transporter's ID State Transporter ID					
	CIDE INC				D. Transp	orter's Phone	Trans	porter Li	Phone		
	PSO DOT Z TOP WHOLE TO A US EPA ID Number TO						ransporter's II		Transpor		
	9. Designated Facility Name and Site Ad	idress	10. US EP.	A ID Number		r. Hanspi	orter's Phone		porter 2		
	OKEECHOBEE LANDFILL		, ,			G. State Facility ID State Facility ID					
	10800 NW 128TH AVENUE		US EPA	ID Number		H. State Facility Phone 863-357-0111					
	OKEECHOBEE, FLORIDA 34972										
ļ		:				•					
G	11. Description of Waste Materials			12. Cor No.	ntainers	13. Total Quantity	14. Unit	I. M	lisc. Commen	its	
Ε	a. FIRE-DAMAGED CHIPPED TIRE	ES & TIRE META	L: OTR TIRES	1	Туре	Total	Wt./Vol.		-		
N E				40.	can	6.79	Wt./ Vol. :	Dirt	UTANS	IVE	
R	WM Profile	# 103134FL									
А	b. Woste Name			WAXWARRING ZALIS	NATIONAL SERVICES AND ASSESSMENT OF SERVICES	Total	ECONOMISSION STATEMENTS	ASSESSED 100	PHONE PLANTS		
T	#0 % c			No.	Туре	Qty.	Wt / Vol.	Co	onthents		
O R	WM Profile #	WVI Profile Numb	187-							District Name	
	c. Waste Terre			Estate: Taksatelahinasi	INNAMES STATEMENT OF THE STATEMENT OF TH	Total	THE CHARLES WHEN SHIP STATE				
				No.	Түре	City.	. Wt:/ Vol.	Co	niments		
-		WM Profile Numb) 0 1								
	d. Waste Nume	**		No.	Type	Total	Wt./ Vol.				
	· .			.,,	1 3 1/2	Qty.	48.07.401	(mnients		
ŀ	WM Profile # Wist Profile Number J. Additional Descriptions for Materials Listed Above K. Disposal Location										
	Additional Descriptions for Materials Additional Description	s Listed Above		K. Dispos	al Location	7		44.4			
				Cell			· ·	Level		,	
		· .		Grid				<u> </u>			
Ì	15. Special Handling Instructions and Ad	lditional Information	ng Primara						• • •		
	Special Flandling Instructions										
-											
-	Purchase Order # Purchase Order Number EMERGENCY CONTACT / PHONE NO.: Emergency Contact										
}	16. GENERATOR'S CERTIFICATE:										
-	I hereby certify that the above-described materials are not hazardous wastes as defined by CFR Part 261 or any applicable state law, have been fully and accurately described, classified and packaged and are in proper condition for transportation according to applicable regulations.										
	Printed Name	O. A. S. S. S. S. S. S. S. S. S. S. S. S. S.	Signature "On beh		1	ircapteweegn	audis.	Month	Day	¥ear⇒	
				13-1	-			1)		
T R	17. Transporter 1 Acknowledgement of F	Receipt of Materials		<u> </u>						1	
A N	Printed Name		Signature»	modern File		No. 1	_	Month	Day"	Year.	
S P	18. Transporter 2 Acknowledgement of F	Receipt of Materials	Epice 1	* *		3 T V		1 1	* 3	1 1	
R	Printed Name	incocipt of Materials	Signature					T Manak I	I		
E			J. S. J. Land					Month	. Day	Year	
+	19. Certificate of Final Treatment/Dispos	1	*								
F	I certify, on behalf of the above listed treatment facility, that to the best of my knowledge, the above-described waste was managed in compliance with all										
ĉ	applicable laws, regulations, permits and	licenses on the date	es listed above.	neuge, tile abt	ove-describe	u waste Wa	ıs managed in	complianc	≥ with all		
: [20. Facility Owner or Operator: Certification of receipt of non-hazardous materials covered by this manifest.										
T	Printed Name		Signature		34			Month	Day	Year	
						<u>, 1, 1900 - 1</u>	<u>. , </u>				
	White-TREATMENT, STORAGE, DISPOSAL	L FACILITY COPY	Blue- GENERATOR	R#2 COPY		Yel	low- GENERAT	OR #1 COP	Υ		

S577695

L'bérty Tire - Port St. Lucie

9675 Range Line Road Port St Lucie, FL 34987

Phone: (772)465-0477

Ticket:

1700877

Date: 7/5/2019

Time: 09:03:00 - 09:03:00

Scale

Gross:55460

LB M Out

Tare:32000

LB M In

Lucie Outbound Dest: CUSTOMER/Customer purchase - C

FTR-OUT/Port St.

Net:23460 LB

Comment: WM OKEECHOBEE

Truck: PJTRUCKING

WM #8115173

0005577697

1. Castorner/Generator Information and Certification

Customer: 0335740001/LTR FTR - Scale

9675 Range Line Rd

Port Saint Lucie, FL 34987-2110

Not Applicable County

Phone#

Quantity

Registration Number: Unit

Rate

\$0.00

WM OKEECHOBI Amount

WRCDLSD Wire - Car Tire (Dirty) Loose by the P231,460.00

Route:

\$0.00

Remit to: Liberty Tire Recycling, LLC

9675 Range Line Rd

Post St. Lucie, FL 34987

Total Amount:

Subtotal:

\$0.00

\$0.00

I certify that the information provided above is true and correct. I am aware that falsification of this manifest may result in suspension, revocation or denial of renewal of my generator registration.

Print Name

Hem

Waste Tire Generator

*Signature

Dispatch Order:



	NON HAZADOOHS MANUESOT	1. Generator's US EF	A ID No.	Manifest Do	No.	2. Page 1	of			
	NON-HAZARDOUS MANIFEST	Genera	tor's Îû	Nua	nbér .	Pa	ge .	TK	21	7
	3. Generator's Mailing Address:		Generator's Sit	e Address (If differen	t than mailing):	A. Manife	st Number			•
	LIBERTY TIRE RECYCLING LLC -	PORT ST LUCIE				W	MNA	8115	5173	
	9675 RANGE LINE RD		Address				B. State	Generator's	ID.	
	PORT ST LUCIE FL 34987	C 0477 EVT 4E	.City, State, Zi;	Loge.			State 6	Senerator's	TD	
	4. Generator's Phone 772.45 5. Transporter 1. Company Name	66.0477 EXT 15	6. t	JS EPA ID Number		125000000000000000000000000000000000000		er sing sampope sin	HINDESS STORAGE	MESSELDANS
		. 1				C. State T	ransporter's	ID State	Transpor	TOY IT
	LIVE TO TANGE	Me	Li Li	S EPA ID Numbe			orter's Phon		porter I	
	7. Transporter 2 Company Name	il.	8. L	JS EPA ID Number	4 1					
	Tal 2000 or 2 Combey Mynne K	A south	1	S EPA ID Numbe	r i		ransporter's		Transpo	
	9. Designated Facility Name and Site	Address /	10.	US EPA ID Numbe	-	F. Transp	orter's Phone	COAL TRACK BOTTOM TO THE TOTAL OF	porter 2	Phone:
	OKEECHOBEE LANDFILL	, mane 23 , O		4		G. State I	acility ID	Stores	Facility I	
	10800 NW 128TH AVENUE			S EPA ID Nyinbe			acility Phone		57-0111	
	OKEECHOBEE, FLORIDA 34972	2								anara.
							Maria			
G	11. Description of Waste Materials			12. (No.	Containers Type	13. Total Quantity	14. Unit Wt./Vol.	I. N	lisc. Commer	nts .
E	a. FIRE-DAMAGED CHIPPED TI	RES & TIRE META	L; OTR TIRES					2		· .
N F				No.	ean		3 WET OI.	Dir	NUN	inse
R	WM Profi	ile# 103134FL	· ·						- 4	
A	b. Worstgillanie			No.	Type	Total	Wt / Vol.			
T O				190.	түре	Qtγ.	VVL / VOI.		araments 	
R	WM Profile #	WM Profile Num	3@1'							
	c. Wasta Name		was to	No.	Туре	Total	Wt./Vol.	C	oniments	,
	WM Profile #	WM Profile Num	her			Qty.			eter i wie eeus e	
	d. Waste Kanne	*****		2000000000	THE PROPERTY OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	Total	Supplies States	en berreinbergheit		
		•	• .	No.	Type.	Qty.	Wt./ Vol.	Co	oraments	,
	WM Profile #	· WM Profile Numbo	21"							
Ì	J. Additional Descriptions for Materi	als Listed Above		K. Disp	osal Location	and the second second	I DOWNSON THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE P	ika lawa masananin asesa	ANTHORNE SERVICES	
	Additional Description					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>		· · ·	
				Cell Grid		• • • • •		Level	L	·
Ì	15. Special Handling Instructions and	Additional Information	1					<u> </u>		
	Special Handling Instructions									
				<u> </u>	. *		12 to	41 1		
	Purchase Order # Purchase Orde	r Number	EMERGE	NCY CONTACT / PI	IONE NO.:	Ernergen	cy Contact			
İ	16. GENERATOR'S CERTIFICATE:					4,				
	I hereby certify that the above-describ accurately described, classified and pa	ed materials are not h	iazardous wastes	as defined by CFR	Part 261 or a	ny applicabl	e state law, i	nave been fu	lly and	
Ì	Printed Name			On behalf of	ording to app	mcable regu	iations.	Month #	Qay	Year
_			ÿ	The state of the s	The second	. 11	1	*		1
T R	17. Transporter 1 Acknowledgement	of Receipt of Materials								
A N	Printed Name		Signature	1	1.41	L.	را المستوال	Month	Day.	Year.
S P O	18. Transporter 2 Acknowledgement	of Receipt of Materials			* * ** *	<i>P</i>	*			1 1
R	Printed Name	- Triangle of Alaconian	Signature				2	Month	Day	Year
E R									:	, cai
+	19. Certificate of Final Treatment/Disp	oosal							<u> </u>	L
F A	I certify, on behalf of the above listed		to the best of m	y knowledge, the	bove-descrih	ed waste w	as managed	in complianc	e with all	
C I	applicable laws, regulations, permits a	nd licenses on the dat	es listed above.					complant	- with all	
L	20. Facility Owner or Operator: Certif	ication of receipt of n		terials covered by	his manifest.		1.0			
Y	Printed Name		Signature					Month	Day	Year
	White TREATMENT STORAGE DISPO	CAL FACILITY CODY	DI	DATOR "C CC					l.	

Vhite- TREATMENT, STORAGE, DISPOSAL FACILITY COPY

Pink- FACILITY USE ONLY

DIGE SEIVERATOR #2 COTT

'ellow- GENERATOR #1 COPY

557769

Liberty Tire - Port St. Lucie 9675 Range Line Road

Port St Lucie, FL 34987

Phone: (772)465-0477

Truck: BULK 1646

Carrier: BULKEXP/Bulk Express

Comment: CRUMB RUBBER / TRL #938

REXTIX# 520165

Ticket:

1700840

Date: 7/6/2019

Time: 08:42:00 - 08:42:00

Scale

Gross:79520

LB M Out

Tare:35440

LB M In Net:44080 LB

Dest: SæMæy-FL/Cemex - Miami

FTR400SAD/Port

St. Lucie D&H

Dispatch Order:

0005577902

1. Customer/Generator Information and Certification

Customer: 0335740001/LTR FTR - Scale

9675 Range Line Rd

Port Saint Lucie, FL 34987-2110

County

Not Applicable

Phone#

CRUMB RUBBE

Item

Quantity

Route:

Unit

Registration Number:

Rate

Amount

TF2T116N 2 inch Tire Derived Fuel by the Ton 116

\$0.00

\$0.00

Remit to: Liberty Tire Recycling, LLC

Subtotal:

\$0.00

9675 Range Line Rd

Port St. Lucie, FL 34987

Total Amount:

\$0.00

I certify that the information provided above is true and correct. I am aware that falsification of this manifest may result in suspension, revocation or denial of renewal of my generator registration.

Print Name

Waste Tire Generator

*Signature

INV. Date: 9675 Range Line Road, Terms: Net 20 Days from Port St. Lucie, FL 34987 Date of Invoice (772) 465-0477 Customer: Location: Cernex Weights 79528 79760 35440 35000 44080 44760 22.38 22.04 X \$. Price per ton Total Invoice Received by:



9675 Range Line Road Port St. Lucie, FL 34987 Phone: (772) 465-0477

Scrag Tire Transporter Registration #.

00095689/Miami Dade

Scrap Tire Facility Registration #: 41202-005-WT	
Truck #	Driver
Truck License Plate #	Helper
No.es: CRUMB RUBBER TO CEMEX;	
Manifest/Work Order No: 0005577902	Check # / Amount:
Route: FTR400SAD Customer: CEMEX MIAMI CEMENT MILL (FTR)	Time In:
Customer ID: 0337800001 Generator #:	Time Out:
1200 NW 137th Ave	Start Odometer:
Miani, FL 33182-1803	End Odometer:
FL 0000351 Phone:	Trailer Set:
Date: 07/06/2019	Trailer Pulled:
12a x. 07700/2017	:
Items:	
TE2TII6N - 2 inch Tire Derived Fuel by the Ton 116 FREIGHTOUT - Outbound Freight Charge	
THE POST COLORAN CONTRACTOR	Total Charges \$
I certify that the information provided above is true and correct. I am suspension, revocation or denial of renewal of my generator registration.	aware that falsification of this manifest may result in
Customer / Generator Name:	
Customer / Generator Signature:	
Date:	
By my signature I certify that the information provided above is true a contained in this load. I am aware the falsification of this manifest manaporter registration.	ay result in suspension, revocation, or denial of my
Diver Signature:	Transporter Regisration #: 00095689/Miami Dade
Print Driver Name:	
Date:	State of License:

Liberty Tire - Port St. Lucie Ticket: Date: 7/15/2019 9675 Range Line Road Port St Lucie, FL 34987 Time: 09:51:22 - 11:16:24 Phone: (772)465-0477 Scale Gross:85040 LB M Out Route: FTR-OUT/Port St. Tare:36300 LB M In Truck: POTR 56 Lucie Outbound Net:48740 LB Dest: CUSTOMER/Customer purchase - C Dispatch Order: Comment: WM OKEECHOBEE / FIRE DEBRIS 0005591969 WM #8115199 / TRL #10 1. Customer/Generator Information and Certification Customer: 0335740001/LTR FTR - Scale 9675 Range Line Rd County Not Applicable Phone# Port Saint Lucie, FL 34987-2110 Registration Number: WM OKEECHOB Unit Quantity Rate Amount Item \$0.00 \$0.00 FIREDEBRIS Fire Damaged Material to Landfill 24.37 Remit to: Liberty Tire Recycling, LLC Subtotal: \$0.00 9675 Range Line Rd Port St. Lucie, FL 34987 \$0.00 Total Amount:

I certify that the information provided above is true and correct. I am aware that falsification of this manifest may result in suspension,

*Signature

Print Name

Waste Tire Generator

revocation or denial of renewal of my generator registration.



				BANGO PERSON				San San San San San San San San San San				
	NON-HAZARDOUS MANIFEST	1. Generator's US EP.		anifest Doc		2. Page 1	of	TR / TRL				
		SPATISTICAL		Num		Ma Ma	ge		10			
	3. Generator's Mailing Address: LIBERTY TIRE RECYCLING LLC -	DODT CT LUCIS	Generator's Site Addre	SS (If different	than mailing):	A. Manife	est Number	011	F400			
	9675 RANGE LINE RD	PORT ST LUCIE				W	/MNA	811	5199			
	PORT ST LUCIE FL 34987						B. State	Generator	s ID			
		66.0477 EXT 15										
	5. Transporter 1 Company Name	00.04// EXT 15	6. US FPA II	N 81		English Sangga and Discovery Constitution and Sanggaran						
	1 1 - Company Name		6. US EPA IL) Number		C State Transporter's ID						
	liberty Tir	P	US EPA II			C. State Transporter ID D. Transporter's Phone Transporter I Phone						
	7. Transporter 2 Company Name	Section of the	8. US EPA II	Number		D. Transporter's Phone Transporter I Phone						
	Power of th	n pand	116 554			E. State Transporter's ID State Transporter ID						
	PUWLI UP Th	u Ruua	US EPA IL		F. Transporter's Phone F. Transporter's Phone F. Transporter's Phone							
	9. Designated Facility Name and Site	Address	10. US EPA	ID Number								
	OKEECHOBEE LANDFILL 10800 NW 128TH AVENUE		tic coa in			G. State Facility ID State Facility ID						
			US EPA II	H. State F	acility Phone	863-3	57-011	1				
	OKEECHOBEE, FLORIDA 34972											
G	11. Description of Waste Materials			No.	ntainers Type	13. Total Quantity	14. Unit Wt./Vol.	1.1	Misc. Comme	ents		
E	a. FIRE-DAMAGED CHIPPED TI	RES & TIRE METAL	: OTR TIRES	1	1.10	1.00	VVC./VOI.		0 .			
N E				No.	MT	24.31	Wt Vol.	Fire	Del	oris		
R	WM Profi	le# 103134FL										
A	b. Waste Name					Total				ANADATO MENSING		
T 0				No.	Туре	Otv.	Wt./ Vol.	6				
R	WM Profile #								Malaysa Edil			
	c. Waste Name					Total		CHARLEST THE CONTRACT OF THE C	HIANNINI INAN			
				No.	Туре		Wt./.Vol.	0				
	WM Profile #	WM Profile Numb	er .									
Y	d. Waste Name					Total						
				No.	Type		Wt./Vol.	6				
	WM Profile #	WM Profile Number										
	J. Additional Descriptions for Material Additional Description	als Listed Above		K. Dispos	al Location	7						
				Cell								
				Grid				Level				
	15. Special Handling Instructions and A	Additional Information										
	Purchase Order # Purchase Order	Number	EMERGENCY CON	ITACT / PHO	ONE NO.:	Emergenc	y Contact					
	16. GENERATOR'S CERTIFICATE:											
	I hereby certify that the above-described	ed materials are not ha	zardous wastes as define	d by CFR Pa	art 261 or ar	ny applicable	state law, ha	ve been fu	lly and			
ŀ	accurately described, classified and pace	ckaged and are in prope	Signature "On behalf		ding to app	licable regul	ations.	779-0	1	1		
			oignature on beilall	1/11	XIIII	TIE	(Month	Day	Year		
T	17. Transporter 1 Acknowledgement o	f Receipt of Materials		~	1				2 8 1	1 1		
A	Printed Name		Signature	St	and the second s	and the same		Month	Day	Year		
S			1 Language and the same							1 1		
0	18. Transporter 2 Acknowledgement o	f Receipt of Materials							1	1		
T	Printed Name		Signature					Month	Day	Year		
R												
	19. Certificate of Final Treatment/Dispos											
4	I certify, on behalf of the above listed tr	reatment facility, that t	o the best of my knowled	dge, the abo	ove-describe	ed waste wa	s managed in	complianc	e with all			
-	applicable laws, regulations, permits an	d licenses on the dates	tes listed above.									
-		cation of receipt of non		azardous materials covered by this manifest.					Y in			
1	Printed Name		Signature					Month	Day	Year		
1	White- TREATMENT, STORAGE, DISPOS	AL FACILITY CORY	DI CELIER ITE									
	THE THE THE TIME TO THE TENT OF THE TENT O	AL FACILITY COPY	Blue- GENERATOR #	Z CUPY		Yell	ow- GENERAT	OR #1 COE	V			

Liberty Tire - Port St. Lucie Ticket: 9675 Range Line Road Date: 7/15/2019 Port St Lucie, FL 34987 Time: 11:04:18 - 11:27:31 Phone: (772)465-0477 Scale Gross:81560 LB M Out Truck: POTR 32 FTR-OUT/Port St. Route: Tare:37280 LB M In Lucie Outbound Net:44280 LB Dest: CUSTOMER/Customer purchase - C Comment: WM OKEECHOBEE / FIRE DEBRIS Dispatch Order: 0005591970 WM # 8115200 / TRL #001 1. Customer/Generator Information and Certification Customer: 0335740001/LTR FTR - Scale 9675 Range Line Rd Not Applicable County Phone# Port Saint Lucie, FL 34987-2110 Registration Number: WM OKEECHOB Quantity Unit Rate Amount Item 22.14 \$0.00 FIREDEBRIS Fire Damaged Material to Landfill \$0.00 Remit to: Liberty Tire Recycling, LLC Subtotal: \$0.00 9675 Range Line Rd Por: St. Lucie, FL 34987 \$0.00 Total Amount:

revocation or denial of renewal of my generator registration.

Print Name

Waste Tire Generator

Signaturé

I certify that the information provided above is true and correct. I am aware that falsification of this manifest may result in suspension,



								200	1			
	NON-HAZARDOUS MANIFEST	1. Generator's US EP.		anifest Doc		2. Page 1	of	TL 32	TR	L		
	3. Generator's Mailing Address: LIBERTY TIRE RECYCLING LLC —	PORT ST LUCIE	Generator's Site Addre	SS (If different	than mailing):		est Number	811	5200			
	9675 RANGE LINE RD PORT ST LUCIE FL 34987	C 0477 FVT 45						Generator Generator		1		
	4. Generator's Phone 772.45 5. Transporter 1 Company Name	66.0477 EXT 15	6. US EPA II	D Number		SSINFATHOR OF						
	Liberty Tir	L,		D Number		C. State Transporter's ID State Transporter ID						
	7. Transporter 2 Company Name		8. US EPA II	D. Transporter's Phone Transporter 1 Phone								
	Power of th	e Road	US EPA II	US EPA ID Number				E. State Transporter's ID State Transporter II F. Transporter's Phone Transporter 2 Phone				
	9. Designated Facility Name and Site A OKEECHOBEE LANDFILL	Address	10. US EPA	ID Number				THE HARRIST				
	10800 NW 128TH AVENUE	US EPA II			G. State F		State	Facility	10			
	OKEECHOBEE, FLORIDA 34972				H. State F	acility Phone	863-3	57-011	1 Carriane Carletone			
G	11. Description of Waste Materials			12. Co No.	ntainers Type	13. Total Quantity	14. Unit Wt./Vol.	I. N	Aisc. Comme	ents		
ENE	a. FIRE-DAMAGED CHIPPED TII	.; OTR TIRES	N.	WE	22.14	-W/Vol.	Fire	0	ebris			
R		e# 103134FL								CPTI		
A T O	b. Waste Name		No.	Туре	Total Qty.	Wt./Vol.	C	omment	S			
R	c. Waste Name	WM Profile Number	er									
	c. Waste Name WM Profile #		No.	Туре	Total Wt./Vol.		C	Comments				
	d. Waste Name	WM Profile Numb	er									
				No.	Type	Total Qty.	Wt./ Vol.	×C				
	J. Additional Descriptions for Materia	Ils Listed Above		K Dispos	al Location							
				Cell				Level				
	15. Special Handling Instructions and A	dditional Information		Gild								
	Special Handling Instructions											
	Purchase Order # Purchase Order	Number	EMERGENCY CON	ITACT / PHO	ONE NO.:	Emergenc	y Contact					
	16. GENERATOR'S CERTIFICATE:											
	I hereby certify that the above-describe accurately described, classified and pack	d materials are not ha: kaged and are in prope	zardous wastes as define er condition for transport	d by CFR Pa	art 261 or ar	ny applicable	state law, ha	ave been ful	ly and			
	Printed Name		Signature "On behalf	of"	77 h	incubic regul) (Month	Day	Year		
T	17. Transporter 1 Acknowledgement of	Receipt of Materials		7 31	21 1 11		V. Marie	1	11	11 1		
A	Printed Name	11.317	Signature					Month	Day	Year		
S P	18. Transporter 2 Acknowledgement of	Receipt of Materials	X	Je Common					151	11		
R	Printed Name		Signature					Month	Day	Year		
2												
19. Certificate of Final Treatment/Disposal I certify, on behalf of the above listed treatment facility, that to the best of my knowledge applicable laws regulations permits and liseases as the death.												
\vdash	applicable laws, regulations, permits and	listed above.			ed waste wa	s managed in	compliance	with all				
	20. Facility Owner or Operator: Certification	ation of receipt of non-	-hazardous materials cov	ered by thi	s manifest.							
	Printed Name		Signature							Year		
1	White-TREATMENT, STORAGE, DISPOSAL FACILITY COPY Blue-GENERATOR #2 COPY						OW CENEDA					

Liberty Tire - Port St. Lucie Ticket: 9675 Range Line Road Date: 7/15/2019 Port St Lucie, FL 34987 Time: 11:06:02 - 11:59:48 Phone: (772)465-0477 Scale Gross:82820 LB M Out Truck: POTR 141 FTR-OUT/Port St. Route: Tare:36100 LB M In Lucie Outbound Net:46720 LB Dest: CUSTOMER/Customer purchase - C Comment: WM OKEECHOBEE / FIRE DEBRIS Dispatch Order: 0005591971 WM #8115201 / TRL #243 1 Customer/Generator Information and Certification Customer: 0335740001/LTR FTR - Scale 9675 Range Line Rd County Not Applicable Phone# Port Saint Lucie, FL 34987-2110 Registration Number: WM OKEECHOB Item Quantity Unit Rate Amount FIRE DEBRIS Fire Damaged Material to Landfill 23.36 \$0.00 \$0.00 Remit to: Liberty Tire Recycling, LLC Subtotal: \$0.00 9675 Range Line Rd

I certify that the information provided above is true and correct. I am aware that falsification of this manifest may result in suspension,

Print Name

Port St. Lucie, FL 34987

revocation or denial of renewal of my generator registration.

Waste Tire Generator

*Signature

Total Amount:

\$0.00



		1. Generator's US EF	PA ID No. Manifest Doc No.				2. Page 1 of TV 1 TO						
	NON-HAZARDOUS MANIFEST			1410			Z. Page 1	. 01	IK	- 17	KL	-	
		Genera	tor's ID	and the second	Num	ber -	Pa	ge	14	115	24	3	
	3. Generator's Mailing Address:		Generator's Site	Addres	S (If different	than mailing):	A. Manife	est Number		*			
	LIBERTY TIRE RECYCLING LLC -	PORT ST LUCIE								8115201			
	9675 RANGE LINE RD		Address				V	/MNA					
	PORT ST LUCIE FL 34987		City, State, Zip				B. State Generator's ID						
		66.0477 EXT 15											
100	5. Transporter 1 Company Name	00.04// EXT 15	1										
	3. Hansporter 1 company Name		6. US	EPA ID	Number								
	1 hertil live	0	US				C. State T	ransporter	s ID		inspo	rter ID	
	LIVELLY CITY	Sant Control of the C			The state of		D. Transp	D. Transporter's Phone Transporter I Phone					
	7. Transporter 2 Company Name		8. US	EPA ID	Number		CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR						
	Uniter or Th	e Road	110				E. State Transporter's ID State Transporter ID						
			US.				F. Transporter's Phone Transporter 2 Phone						
	9. Designated Facility Name and Site	10. U	S EPA II	D Number					Militares		ukensa.		
	OKEECHOBEE LANDFILL					G. State Facility ID State Facility ID							
	10800 NW 128TH AVENUE		US					The second of th		OKALO FAL	Bar Y B		
	OKEECHOBEE, FLORIDA 34972		Manageration	uudiiniseessi	NEW CONTRACTOR		H. State F	acility Phor	ie &	363-357-	0111		
G	11. Description of Waste Materials				No.	ntainers Type	13. Total Quantity	14. Unit Wt./Vol.		I. Misc. C	Commer	nts	
E	a. FIRE-DAMAGED CHIPPED TI	RES & TIRE META	I · OTR TIRES		1	1 J	Quantity	vvt./vol.					
N			L, OTH THES		10.	MF	23.36	Wt. Vo	E	Fire 1	NO	2010	
E R		le# 103134FL			Militari Anggrasis	BINESCO CONTRACTO	20,00	A STREET, STRE	i i	116		IKIS	
A		ie# 1031341 L											
Т	STANCE VALUE				NE	Type	Total	160.717					
0					No.	Туре	Qty.	Wt./ Vo					
R	WM Profile #											Million Control	
	c. Waste-Name						Total	PERSONAL PROPERTY OF THE PERSONAL PROPERTY OF	SHAPE STREET	enthueneleesia			
						Туре		Wt./Vo					
	WM Profile #					COCCEDITION OF	Management of the Control of the Con	EL CHILDREN IN COLUMN	ercan maneral	ana menangan ke	40255444644		
	d. Waste Name	The state of the s											
						Type	Total						
							Qiy.					1	
		WM Profile Numbe	r										
	J. Additional Descriptions for Materia	als Listed Above		K. Disposal Locati			n						
	Additional Description		6						Level				
					Cell		SETTIFIC .	Lev					
	45 Control III				Grid								
	15. Special Handling Instructions and A	Additional Information									1		
100	Purchase Order # Purchase Order	Number	EMERGENO	CY CONT	TACT / PHO	NE NO ·	Emergenê	u Conta					
	16. GENERATOR'S CERTIFICATE:			-5.11	, 1110		en cracino	y contract.					
		ed materials are not !	and a second	4.6									
	I hereby certify that the above-describe accurately described, classified and pac	kaged and are in pro-	er condition for the	defined	by CFR Pa	art 261 or ar	ny applicable	state law,	have be	een fully ar	nd		
	Printed Name	Raged and are in prop	Signature "On	hobolf	ation accor	ding to app	icable regula	ations.				1,	
	1/4		Signature On	Dellait (MI	111	01	Mo	onth D	ay	Year	
т	17. Transporter 1 Acknowledgement of	f Receipt of Materials			2 1 5 7		Ť Š	and the same		1 11	ALS .	11	
R	Printed Name	receipt of Materials	Is circles			J				1	1		
N	V 416 . 11	ace is to	Signature		Market & Strategies Co.				Mo	onth Da	ay 🦸	Year	
P	18 Transportor 2 Asknowledges and al	There is a fight	4	- 1	14/1/1					1 1 1	111	1	
OR	18. Transporter 2 Acknowledgement of	Receipt of Materials		*									
TE	Printed Name		Signature						Me	onth Da	ay	Year	
R													
	19. Certificate of Final Treatment/Dispo	osal											
F		to the best of											
c	applicable laws, regulations, permits and	at to the best of my knowledge, the above-described waste was managed in compliance with all											
	20. Facility Owner or Operator: Continue	ation of receipt of	ates listed above.										
+	Printed Name	-hazardous materials covered by this manifest.											
Y	i iiiieu ivaille		Signature						Mo	onth Da	ay .	Year	
	White TOTATALENT CONTROL									*			
	White-TREATMENT, STORAGE, DISPOSA	AL FACILITY COPY	Blue- GENERA	TOR #2	COPY		Velle	ow- GENER	ATOR #	1 CODY			

Pink- FACILITY USE ONLY

Gold-TRANSPORTER #1 COPY

Liberty Tire - Port St. Lucie 9675 Range Line Road Port St Lucie, FL 34987 Phone: (772)465-0477

Truck: POTR 152

Ticket:

Date: 7/15/2019

Time: 11:05:15 - 11:38:18 Scale

Gross:84480

LB M Out

FTR-OUT/Port St. Lucie Outbound

Tare:36400 Net:48080 LB M In

LB Dest: CUSTOMER/Customer purchase - C

Comment: WM OKEECHOBEE / FIRE DEBRIS

WM #8115202 / TRL #26

Dispatch Order:

0005591973

1. Customer/Generator Information and Certification

Customer: 0335740001/LTR FTR - Scale

9675 Range Line Rd

Port Saint Lucie, FL 34987-2110

County

Not Applicable

Phone#

WM OKEECHOB

Item

Quantity

Route:

Unit

Registration Number:

Rate

Amount

FIREDEBRIS Fire Damaged Material to Landfill

24.04

\$0.00

Remit to: Liberty Tire Recycling, LLC

9675 Range Line Rd

\$0.00

Subtotal:

\$0.00

Port St. Lucie, FL 34987

Total Amount:

\$0.00

I cert by that the information provided above is true and correct. I am aware that falsification of this manifest may result in suspension,

revocation or denial of renewal of my generator registration.

Print Name

Waste Tire Generator



		1. Generator's US EP	A ID No	4		T							
	NON-HAZARDOUS MANIFEST			Manifest Doo		2. Page 1	. of	TK		TR	1		
		General				Pa	ge	15	7	115	-		
	3. Generator's Mailing Address:		Generator's Site Addre	ess (If different	t than mailing):	A. Manife	est Number	12	L	0	44		
	LIBERTY TIRE RECYCLING LLC -	PORT ST LUCIE			6/			8115202					
	9675 RANGE LINE RD					V	/MNA						
	PORT ST LUCIE FL 34987					B. State Generator's ID							
	4. Generator's Phone 772.45	6.0477 EXT 15											
	5. Transporter 1 Company Name	200177 2701 13	6. US EPA I										
	liberthy To	na.	o. OSEFAT	C Challe 7			MESSEN BUR						
	LIBRITY	4	US EPA I		ransporter'	1000000	State i	ranspo	nter ID				
	7. Transporter 2 Company Name		8. US EPA I	D. Transporter's Phone Transporter 1 Phone									
	in the state of th	1011					E. State Transporter's ID State Transporter II						
	POWER OF the	Koad	US EPA I			The second secon			State I	ranspo	orter ID		
	9. Designated Facility Name and Site	Address	10. US FPA	ID Number		F. Transp	orter's Phor	ne	Transp	orter 2	Phone		
	OKEECHOBEE LANDFILL		italiibei		C Chut 5		10000000000000000000000000000000000000						
	10800 NW 128TH AVENUE		US EPA I			G. State F			otate F	achity	D		
	OKEECHOBEE, FLORIDA 34972		Carthering was continued to be a section.		No. of the last of	H. State F	acility Phon	e 8	63-357	7-0111	L		
	31372												
	44 Decision for												
G	11. Description of Waste Materials			12. Co	ntainers Type	13. Total Quantity	14. Unit Wt./Vol.		I. Misr	c. Comme	nts		
E N	a. FIRE-DAMAGED CHIPPED TII	RES & TIRE METAI	.; OTR TIRES		.,,,,,	Total	VV.,/ VOI.						
E			,	N.	hE	24.04	WEIVO	E	DE	NE	BRIS		
R	WM Profil	e# 103134FL		DUNCE HOL	1 VI	21.01	RATE OF THE PARTY	out nicken	KL	UE	DKIS		
Α	b. Waste Name			ARTICULAR PROPERTY.									
Т				No.	Type		Wt./Vol						
0						Oty.	2.64 5.41						
R	WM Profile #	WM Profile Number	er -										
	c. Waste Name			No:	Type		Tata Proces			1000			
				18.00	1 Aber	Oty.							
+	WM Profile #	WM Profile Numb	er i jarring										
	d. Waste Name					Total				(I) established (I)			
				No.	Type	Qtv.							
L	WM Profile #			CARL CAR			REPRESENTATION	arti reconsta	105,000,000	Given the second	at continuous areas		
	J. Additional Descriptions for Materia	Is Listed Above		K. Dispos	al Location								
				Cell			Level						
F				Grid									
	15. Special Handling Instructions and A	dditional Information											
H													
	Purchase Order # Purchase Order		EMERGENCY CON	NTACT / PHO	NE NO.:	Emergenc	Contact	Dy State					
	16. GENERATOR'S CERTIFICATE:					3000	A Section						
	I hereby certify that the above-describe	d materials are not ha	zardous wastes as define	ed by CER pa	ort 261 or an	v applicable	otata la				7		
-	described, classified and pack	kaged and are in prope	er condition for transport	tation accor	ding to annli	icable regula	state law, h	iave be	en fully a	and			
	Printed Name		Signature "On behalf	f of"	O . J CPPII	reput	A 1	Moi	oth	Day	Year		
-	\11				1-17-1	Service Control	L	0	1	1-1	Cal		
Total Park	17. Transporter 1 Acknowledgement of	Receipt of Materials		****	Mark to the second	1					1		
State Land	Printed Name	* * 1	Signature					Mor	oth 1	Day 1	Year		
1	- 1 M 100 M 6	6082	V							74	11		
L	18. Transporter 2 Acknowledgement of	Receipt of Materials	the plant of										
	Printed Name		Signature					Moi	nth	Day	Year		
											, 531		
	19. Certificate of Final Treatment/Dispo	cal											
			a Abra bassa da sa										
;	certify, on behalf of the above listed tre applicable laws, regulations, permits and	licenses on the data	the best of my knowled	dge, the abo	ve-describe	d waste was	managed i	in comp	liance w	vith all			
	20. Facility Owner or Operators Continue	ation of receipt of	hazarda.										
F	 Facility Owner or Operator: Certification Printed Name 	ation of receipt of non-		vered by this	s manifest.								
	· ····································		Signature					Mor	ith	Day	Year		
	White TREATMENT CTORAGE PLACE	L CACHETTE											
-	White- TREATMENT, STORAGE, DISPOSA		Blue- GENERATOR #2	2 COPY		Yello	w- GENERA	TOR #1	COPY				
	Pink- FACILITY USE ONLY		Gold-TRANSPORTER	#1 COPY									



9675 Range Line Road Port St. Lucie, FL 34987 Phone: (772) 465-0477 TU 152 TRU 24 36400

Scrap Tire Transporter Registration #:

00095689/Miami Dade

Scrap Tire Facility Registration #:

41202-005-WT

Truck #	Driver	
Truck License Plate #	Helper	
Notes: POTR / FIRE DEBRIS;		
Manifest/Work Order No: 0005591973		_
Route: FTR-OUT	Check # / Amount:	
Customer: Waste Man. Okeechobee Landfill	Time In:	
Customer ID: 0366980003 Generator #:	Time Out:	
10800 NW 128th Ave	Start Odometer:	
Okeechobee, FL 34972	End Odometer:	
FL0000355 Phone:	Trailer Set:	
Date: 07/15/2019	Trailer Pulled:	- 1
Items: FIREDEBRIS - Fire Damaged Material to Landfill TAXES - Total Sales Tax Percentage		_
	Total Charges \$	
I certify that the information provided above is true and correct. I am awasuspension, revocation or denial of renewal of my generator registration.		
Customer / Generator Name:		
Customer / Generator Signature:		
Date:		
By my signature I certify that the information provided above is true and contained in this load. I am aware the falsification of this manifest may retransporter registration.	correct and that only wastes in listed above are esult in suspension, revocation, or denial of my	
Driver Signature:	Transporter Regisration #: 00095689/Miami Dad	de
Print Driver Name:		
Date:	State of License:	

NVOICE Liberty

9675 Range Line Road, Port St. Lucie, FL 34987 (772) 465-0477 INV. Nº 520774

Terms: Net 20 Days from Date of Invoice

C15:0mer: Marti	n County	Solid
Lesition: PO	IM City	
Fire Debris		
	Gross	42300
	Tare	30180
	Net	12120
*	TON	6.06
	Price per ton	X \$
	Total Invoice	\$
Dr. ver/Truck No.: PJ	TK#501).
Received by:		

MARTIN COUNTY SOLID WASTE 9101 SW BUSCH ST Palm City, FL 34990 (772) 288-5772

Weighed: KM Deposit: KM BILL TC: 996181

PJ TRUCKING & LAND CLEARING IN

12370 PIPER JUB TER

PGRT ST LUCIE FL 34987-2500

Vehicle ID: 3313 Rolloff ID: 20 Reference:

DATE IN: 07/15/2019 TIME IN: 14:25:28 DATE OUT: 07/15/2019 TIME OUT: 14:35:17

INBOUND TICKET Number: 02-00700377

 SCALE 1 GROSS WT.
 42300 LB

 SCALE 2 TARE WT.
 30180 LB

 NET WEIGHT
 12120 LB

Oty Description 6.060 C&D

Amount 254.52

NET CHARGE AMOUNT:

serty the

This document may be reproduced upon request in an alternative format by contacting the County A DA Coordinator (772) 320-3131, the County Administration Office (772) 288-5400. Florida Relay 711, or by completing our accessibility feedback form at

www.martin.fl.us/accessibility-feedback

PJ TRUCKING & LAND CLEARING, INC

12370 PIPER CUB TERR PORT ST LUCIE, FL 34987 CHRISTINE 772-284-4881 PETER 772-201-4642

Invoice

Date	Invoice #
7/16/2019	6002

Bill To

LIBERTY TIRE RECYCLING, LLC PO BOX 2189 PITTSBURGH, PA 15230-2189 Ship To

LIBERTY TIRE RECYCLING 9675 RANGE LINE ROAD PORT ST LUCIE, FL 34987 BUILDING FIRE

Terms

DUE UPON RECE:

Description	Qty	Rate	Amount
30 YARD DUMPSTER CAN FOR REMOVAL OF FIRE DEBRIS AND BROUGHT TO MARTIN COUNTY SOLID WASTE	1	200.00	200.00
DUMP CHARGE FROM MARTIN COUNTY TICKET 700377 ON 7-15-19	1	254.52	254.52
			lagin f
			(1.)
			-1-0
*			
Ť			
			1
		Balance Due	\$454.52

Balance Due

\$454.52

E-mail

PJTRUCK@YAHOO.COM

****** Reprinted Ticket ****** Liberty Tire - Port St. Lucie Ticket: 1707770 9675 Range Line Road Date: 7/17/2019 Port St Lucie, FL 34987 Time: 12:21:16 - 12:52:25 Scale Phone: (772)465-0477 Gross:85380 LB M Out Truck: POTR 07 FTR-OUT/Port St. Tare:34160 LB M In Route: Lucie Outbound Net:51220 LB \$481.61 Dest: CUSTOMER/Customer purchase - C Dispatch Order: Comment: WM OKEECHOBEE / FIRE DEBRIS 0005600513 WM #8115203 1. Customer/Generator Information and Certification Customer: 0335740001/LTR FTR - Scale 9675 Range Line Rd Not Applicable Phone# Port Saint Lucie, FL 34987-2110 WM OKEECHOBI Registration Number: Amount Quantity Unit Rate Item FIRE DEBRIS Fire Damaged Material to Landfill \$0.00 \$0.00 25.61 Remit to: Liberty Tire Recycling, LLC Subtotal: \$0.00 938170 9675 Range Line Rd Port St. Lucie, FL 34987 Total Amount: \$0,00 Order: I certify that the information provided above is true and correct. I am aware that falsification of this manifest may result in suspension, revocation or denial of renewal of my generator registration. *Signature Print Name Waste Tire Generator M OLEECHOB Amma 30.00 0,00 0.81.50 49.08 Order spension ACCULTANCE A 140 CD 00

44.0



			A COMMON AND A COM	unterchickers.				The second second				
San Paris	NON-HAZARDOUS MANIFEST	1. Generator's US EF	PAID No. M	anifest Doo		2. Page 1	1 of age	TLOT	TRI	0		
	3. Generator's Mailing Address: LIBERTY TIRE RECYCLING LLC – 9675 RANGE LINE RD	- PORT ST LUCIE	Generator's Site Addre	SS (If differen	t than mailing):		est Number	813	15203			
		56.0477 EXT 15	City, State, Zip Code		1			te Generato Generator				
	5. Transporter 1 Company Name			D Number		C State 7	Transportor					
	7. Transporter 2 Company Name			D Nurhber		C. State Transporter & D. Transporter's Phone Transporter & Phone						
		e Road		O Number		E. State Transporter's ID State Transporter II						
	9. Designated Facility Name and Site		ID Number		F. Transp	orter's Pho	ne Trai	sporter	2 Phone			
	OKEECHOBEE LANDFILL				G. State F	Facility ID	Stat	###SZEE# 8 Facility	10 10			
	10800 NW 128TH AVENUE OKEECHOBEE, FLORIDA 34972	US EPA II) Number	GESKOURD HAVE WHEN	H. State F	Facility Phor	ne 863-	357-011	.1			
G E		DEC O TIDE MATERIA		No.	Type	13. Total Quantity	14. Unit Wt./Vol.	l.	Misc. Comm	ents		
N E R	a. FIRE-DAMAGED CHIPPED TII	L; OTR TIRES	No.	WF	25.6	WT Vo	FIRE	EDE	BRIS			
A T	b. Waste Name			ALA	Truck	Total						
O R	WM Profile #			No. 4	Туре	Qty.	Wt/, Vol		Johnmen	ts		
	c. Waste Name	The state of the s	e21,			Total						
	WM Profile #	WM Profile Numb		No.	Туре	Qty.	Wt/Vol	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	onmen	is .		
	d. Waste Name			E No.		=Fo(al=						
	WM Profile #			CHARLES CONTRACTOR	Туре	Qty.	Wt./ Vol		ommen	is .		
	J. Additional Descriptions for Material Additional Description	ls Listed Above										
				Cell				Level				
	15. Special Handling Instructions and A	dditional Information		Grid								
	Special Handling Instructions											
-	Purchase Order # Purchase Order 16. GENERATOR'S CERTIFICATE:	Number	EMERGENCY CON	TACT / PHO	ONE NO.:	Emergenc	y Contact		1			
	I hereby certify that the above-describe	d materials are not ha	zardous wastes as define	d by CFR Pa	art 261 or an	y applicable	state law	nave heen fo	lly and			
ł	accurately described, classified and pack Printed Name	kaged and are in prope	er condition for transport Signature "On behalf	ation accor	ding to appli	icable regula	ations.		year and a second			
т	17. Transporter 1 Acknowledgement of	Possint of Material		LID	7111		il.	Month	Day	Year		
R A N	Printed Name	Receipt of Materials	Signature			1		Month	Day	Year		
S P	18. Transporter 2 Acknowledgement of	Receipt of Materials	X	hill t	13				Joay	Teal		
R	Printed Name	necespt of Materials	Signature					Month	Day	Year		
R	10 Contificate (5) LT			· ·								
A	 Certificate of Final Treatment/Dispo I certify, on behalf of the above listed treatment 	o the best of my knowled	ge the sho	we describe	d waste							
-	-7 - 8 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4	listed above.	sest of my knowledge, the above-described waste was managed in compliance with all above.									
	20. Facility Owner or Operator: Certifica Printed Name	ation of receipt of non-	-hazardous materials cov Signature	erials covered by this manifest. Month Day					Year			
	White- TREATMENT, STORAGE, DISPOSA	I FACILITY CORV	Blue- GENERATOR #2	CORY						rear		
	, 5, 5, 5, 5, 5, 5, 5, 5, 5, 5, 5, 5, 5,	LINCILII COFI	DILLE- CICKERALLIK #7	IIIV		V-11-	CENEDA		Charles and the same of the sa			

Pink- FACILITY USE ONLY

Gold-TRANSPORTER #1 COPY

Libery Tire - Port St. Lucie Ticket: 1708187 9675 Range Line Road Date: 7/18/2019 Port St Lucie, FL 34987 Time: 08:09:11 - 08:49:46 Phone: (772)465-0477 Scale Gross:80940 LB M Out Truck: POTR 04 Tare:35280 LB M In Net:45660 LB Dest: CUSTOMER/Customer purchase - C Comment: WM OKEECHOBEE / TRL #14 Dispatch Order: 0005603921 WM REF #8115204 1. Customer/Generator Information and Certification Customer: 0335740001/LTR FTR - Scale 9675 Range Line Rd County Not Applicable Phone# Port Saint Lucie, FL 34987-2110 Registration Number: WM OKEECHOB Quantity Unit Rate Amount Item FIREDEBRIS Fire Damaged Material to Landfill 22.83 \$0.00 \$0.00 Remit to: Liberty Tire Recycling, LLC Subtotal: \$0.00 9675 Range Line Rd Port St. Lucie, FL 34987 Total Amount: \$0.00 I certify that the information provided above is true and correct. I am aware that falsification of this manifest may result in suspension.

*Signature

Waste Tire Generator

revocation or denial of renewal of my generator registration.

Print Name



NON-HAZARDOUS MANIFEST	1. Generator's US EP. Generat		Manifest Doc Num		2. Page	1 of	94 hu
	- PORT ST LUCIE 56.0477 EXT 15	Generator's Site Add Address Gity, State, Zip Cod	ę	t than mailing):	A. Mani	fest Number WMNA B. State	8115204 Generator's ID enerator's ID
5. Transporter 1 Company Name	ke	No. 2 Section 1	ID Number ID Number			Transporter's II porter's Phone	2 State Transporter I Transporter 1 Phon
7. Transporter 2 Company Name			I D Number ID Number		E. State	Transporter's II	
9. Designated Facility Name and Site OKEECHOBEE LANDFILL 10800 NW 128TH AVENUE OKEECHOBEE, FLORIDA 34972			A ID Number ID Number		G. State	Facility ID Facility Phone	State Facility ID 863-357-0111
11. Description of Waste Materials			12. Co	ontainers Type	13. Total Quantity	14. Unit	i. Misc. Comments
a. FIRE-DAMAGED CHIPPED TI WM Profi		; OTR TIRES	Nþ.	WF	22.31	Wif Vol.	Fire Debni
b. Waste Name			No.	Туре	Total 'Qty.	Wt / Vol	Comments
wM Profile # WM Profile #	WM Profile Numbe		No.	Туре	Total Qty.	Wt./ Vol.	Comments
d. Waste Name			No.	Type	Total Qty	Wt./Vol.	2 Comments
• Additional Descriptions for Materia Additional Description	WM Profile Number als Listed Above		K. Dispos	al Location			Level
5. Special Handling Instructions and A Special Handling Instructions			Grid				
furchase Order # Purchase Order 6. GENERATOR'S CERTIFICATE: hereby certify that the above-describe	ed materials are not ha	EMERGENCY CC	ned by CER P	art 261 or ar	vu applicabl	cy Contact e state law, hay	e been fully and
ccurately.described, classified and pagrinted Name 7. Transporter 1 Acknowledgement o	kaged and are in prope	r condition for transport	ortation accor	ding to app	icable regu	lations.	Month Day Year
Printed Name		Signature	70 TK	2			Mointh Days Year.
8. Transporter 2 Acknowledgement o Printed Name	f Receipt of Materials	Signature					Month Day Year
 Certificate of Final Treatment/Disponentify, on behalf of the above listed tr pplicable laws, regulations, permits an 	eatment facility, that to d licenses on the dates	listed above.	extraction and the	Sala Strait	d waste wa	as managed in o	compliance with all
Facility Owner or Operator: Certific Printed Name			overed by thi	s manifest.			Month Day Year
Vhite- TREATMENT, STORAGE, DISPOS	AL FACILITY COPY	Blue- GENERATOR	#2 COPY		Yel	low-GENERATO	DR #1 COPY

Liberty Tire - Port St. Lucie Ticket: 1708512 9675 Range Line Road Date: 7/18/2019 Time: 10:50:56 - 11:24:34 Port S. Lucie, FL 34987 Scale Phone: (772)465-0477 Gross:86760 LB M Out Truck: POTR 04 Route: FTR-OUT/Port St. Tare:35260 LB M In Lucie Outbound Net:51500 LB Dest: CUSTOMER/Customer purchase - C Dispatch Order: Comment: WM OKEECHOBEE / TRL #14 0005603922 WM #8115205 1. Custon er/Generator Information and Certification Customer: 0335740001/LTR FTR - Scale 967. Range Line Rd Phone# County Not Applicable Port Saint Lucie, FL 34987-2110 Registration Number: WM OKEECHOBI Unit Rate Amount Quantity Item FIREDEBRIS Fire Damaged Material to Landfill \$0.00 \$0.00 25.75 \$0.00 Remit 10: Liberty Tire Recycling, LLC Subtotal: 9675 Range Line Rd \$0.00 Total Amount: Port 3: Lucie, FL 34987 I certify that the information provided above is true and correct. I am aware that falsification of this manifest may result in suspension, revocation or denial of renewal of my generator registration. *Signature Waste Tire Generator Print Name



NON-HAZARDOUS MANIFEST	1. Generator's US EPA ID No. Generator's ID		Manifest Do	c No.	2. Page	2. Page 1 of			
IVON-HAZARDOUS IVIANIFES I			Nun	ber :		agra	74 1784		
LIBERTY TIRE RECYCLING LLC – PORT ST LUCIE 9675 RANGE LINE RD PORT ST LUCIE FL 34987 4. Generator's Phone 772.456.0477 EXT 15			r's Site Address (If different than mailing): te, Zip Code			A. Manifest Number 8115205 WMNA 8115205 B. State Generator's ID State Generator's ID			
5. Transporter 1 Company Name		6. US E	PA ID Number		150.73	7. 1. 1. 1. 1. T			
7. Transporter 2 Company Name	US E1		D. Trans	C. State Transporter's ID State Transporter D. Transporter's Phone Transporter 1 Pho E. State Transporter's ID State Transporter					
9. Designated Facility Name and Site OKEECHOBEE LANDFILL 10800 NW 128TH AVENUE OKEECHOBEE, FLORIDA 3497	10. US EF		F. Transporter's Phone Transporter 2 Phone G. State Facility ID State Facility ID H. State Facility Phone 863-357-0111						
		4.7	1						
11. Description of Waste Materials			12. C	ontainers Type	13. Total Quantity	14. Unit Wt./Vol.	I. Misc. Comments		
a. FIRE-DAMAGED CHIPPED T	IRES & TIRE META	L; OTR TIRES	N ₂ .	WF	25.75	7	FIRE DEBRI		
b. Waste Name WM Profile #	WM Profile Numb		No.	Type	Total *Otý	Wt./Vol.	Comments		
c. Waste Name			No.	Type	Total Qty.,	Wt./Vol.	Comments		
WM Profile # d. Waste Name	WM Profile Numb	er	No.	Type	Total	Wt./Vol.	Comments		
WM Profile # WM Profile Number					Oty.				
J. Additional Descriptions for Materials Listed Above Additional Description			K. Dispos	al Location		Level			
15. Special Handling Instructions and A	Additional Information		Grid						
Purchase Order # Purchase Order 16. GENERATOR'S CERTIFICATE: hereby certify that the above-describe accurately described, classified and paceloided by the purchase of the p	ed materials are not ha	zardous wastes as de	CONTACT / PHO	ort 261 or o	Emergenc		ve been fully and		
Frinted Name		Signature "On be	half of"	410	icable regul	acions.	Monta Dev Veer		
17. Transporter 1 Acknowledgement o Printed Name		Signature] // !			Month? Diay year		
8. Transporter 2 Acknowledgement of Receipt of Materials Printed Name Signature							Month Day Year		
 Certificate of Final Treatment/Disponders certify, on behalf of the above listed treplicable laws, regulations, permits an 	eatment facility, that to	o the best of my know	wledge, the abo	ove-describe	ed waste wa	s managed in	compliance with all		
Facility Owner or Operator: Certific	cation of receipt of non-	-hazardous materials	covered by thi	s manifoct	<u> 1864 IV 1888.</u> Alikh IV m				
Facility Owner or Operator: Certification of receipt of non-hazardous materials covered by this manifest. Printed Name Signature Month Day							Month Day Year		
White-TREATMENT, STORAGE, DISPOSA	AL FACILITY COPY	Blue- GENERATO	R #2 COPY		Yello	ow- GENERAT	OR #1 COPY		

Liberty Tire - Port St. Lucie Ticket: 1720817 967 Range Line Road Date: 8/5/2019 Port St Lucie, FL 34987 Time: 10:25:00 - 10:25:00 Phone: (772)465-0477 Scale Gross:37060 LB M Out Truck: PJ 500 Tare:31680 LB M In Net: 5380 LB Dest: CUSTOMER/Customer purchase - C Comment: VIA PJ TRUCKING / REF TIX # 52093 Dispatch Order: 0005645268 1. Cus omer/Generator Information and Certification Customer: 0335740001/LTR FTR - Scale 3675 Range Line Rd County Not Applicable Phone# Fort Saint Lucie, FL 34987-2110 Registration Number: VIA PJ TRUCKIN Quantity Unit Rate FIREDEBRIS Fire Damaged Material to Landfill 2.69 \$0.00 \$0.00 Rent to: Liberty Tire Recycling, LLC Subtotal: \$0.00 9675 Range Line Rd

I cere by that the information provided above is true and correct. I am aware that falsification of this manifest may result in suspension, revocation or denial of renewal of my generator registration.

Print Name

Port St. Lucie, FL 34987

Waste Tire Generator

*Signature

Amount

\$0.00

Total Amount:

INVOICE SALIBERTY

INV. 112 52093

Date: 8/5

9675 Range Line Road, Port St. Lucie, FL 34987 (772) 465-0477

Terms: Net 20 Days from Date of Invoice

Customer:	ast	Coa	st f	Rec	40	ling
Location:	36				N 9.	
				T		
		6	ross	5	37	100
		T	are		313	380
		/	/		57	20
					2.8	36
			rice per ton	.2	x \$	
	PJ	Tru	otal Invoice		500	==
Oriver/Truck No.:_			7	2/	200	,